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2     Jay Welp               M2529        1/208       35:21    5:05     1:06:31
3     Adam Bohach            M3539        1/204       35:12    5:09     1:07:25
4     Matthew Boumeester     M3034        1/184       35:47    5:13     1:08:13
5     Blake Whalen           M2024        1/104       35:32    5:15     1:08:38
6     William Henry          M2024        2/104       36:06    5:19     1:09:30
7     Tyler Morey            M3034        2/184       37:18    5:24     1:10:34
8     Charlie Paul           M3034        3/184       37:17    5:24     1:10:35
9     Tyson Wieland          M2529        2/208       36:25    5:26     1:11:00
10    Daniel Pape            M2024        3/104       37:19    5:28     1:11:37
11    Blake Willadsen        M2529        3/208       37:57    5:29     1:11:47
12    Michael Rodriguez      M2529        4/208       37:57    5:31     1:12:04
13    Brett Rosauer          M2529        5/208       37:43    5:32     1:12:29
14    Tanner Goetsch         M2024        4/104       38:15    5:39     1:13:58
15    Eric Hollander         M4044        1/186       39:34    5:42     1:14:30
16    Toby Moore             M3539        2/204       39:35    5:42     1:14:31
17    Jeffrey Jeltema        M2024        5/104       39:42    5:47     1:15:37
18    Jacob Kaemmer          M4044        2/186       39:16    5:47     1:15:44
19    Keegan Fitzsimmons     M2529        6/208       39:35    5:48     1:15:50
20    Eric Polle             M3034        4/184       40:20    5:48     1:15:51
21    Mitchell Davis         M2529        7/208       39:42    5:51     1:16:37
22    Jay Pennington         M4549        1/137       40:23    5:52     1:16:45
23    David Bachmeier        M2024        6/104       41:17    5:54     1:17:17
24    Luke Lorfeld           M2529        8/208       40:21    5:56     1:17:36
25    Thomas Hlad            M3034        5/184       41:12    5:58     1:17:57
26    Julius Rotich          M4044        3/186       40:32    6:01     1:18:43
27    Mark Thompson          M4044        4/186       41:15    6:03     1:19:13
28    Susie Duke             F3539        1/369       41:49    6:06     1:19:54
29    Flannery Cerbin-Bohach F3034        1/339       41:48    6:08     1:20:21
30    Eric Neuhaus           M2529        9/208       42:21    6:10     1:20:44
31    Drew Willis            M2529       10/208       42:16    6:11     1:20:52
32    Michael Mallon         M5054        1/110       42:49    6:12     1:21:13
33    Matt Kuster            M3034        6/184       42:39    6:13     1:21:19
34    Charles Smith          M4044        5/186       43:20    6:13     1:21:23
35    David Taylor           M3034        7/184       41:59    6:14     1:21:36
36    Matt Rubins            M2529       11/208       43:09    6:15     1:21:47
37    Tim Johnson            M2529       12/208       43:20    6:16     1:22:01
38    Ethan Pellegrino       M2024        7/104       43:15    6:17     1:22:17
39    Danielle Vsetecka      F3539        2/369       43:23    6:18     1:22:19
40    Scott Engelhardt       M5054        2/110       42:47    6:18     1:22:22
41    Tyler Fisher           M3034        8/184       43:22    6:18     1:22:22
42    Darin Schuknecht       M3539        3/204       41:52    6:19     1:22:34
43    Stephen Beaman         M1519         1/44       43:47    6:20     1:22:57
44    Rob Semelroth          M4044        6/186       43:19    6:23     1:23:33
45    Anna Dilley            F2529        1/317       43:20    6:24     1:23:40
46    Colleen Webb           F4044        1/265       44:16    6:24     1:23:46
47    Kenneth Knoop          M3034        9/184       43:21    6:24     1:23:48
48    Scott Cale             M3539        4/204       46:00    6:26     1:24:13
49    Rocky Hardy            M4044        7/186       45:21    6:30     1:25:08
50    Ryan Richey            M3539        5/204       44:08    6:32     1:25:35
51    James Hollis           M4549        2/137       44:37    6:33     1:25:46
52    David Borner           M3539        6/204       44:37    6:33     1:25:47
53    Nikki Borner           F3034        2/339       44:38    6:33     1:25:48
54    Lance Bergeson         M5054        3/110       44:11    6:34     1:25:57
55    Garrett Bazzell        M2024        8/104       46:26    6:36     1:26:17
56    Stephen Mohring        M3539        7/204       44:45    6:37     1:26:30
57    Ryan Person            M3539        8/204       45:22    6:37     1:26:40
58    Gregory Graham         M5054        4/110       46:44    6:39     1:26:55
59    Maeghan Easler         F2024        1/257       45:42    6:40     1:27:08
60    Jonathan Craig         M2529       13/208       47:01    6:42     1:27:41
61    Rick Moore             M5559         1/92       46:43    6:43     1:27:52
62    Tom Rutkowski          M4044        8/186       46:41    6:44     1:28:01
63    Briana McCloskey       F2024        2/257       45:48    6:45     1:28:14
64    Whitney Noe            F3034        3/339       46:29    6:45     1:28:20
65    Justin Ellerbroek      M4044        9/186       47:34    6:45     1:28:26
66    Lucas Hughes           M2024        9/104       46:23    6:46     1:28:37
67    Stephen Feltz          M5054        5/110       45:52    6:47     1:28:40
68    Steve Houg             M4044       10/186       47:27    6:47     1:28:43
69    Matt Hilbert           M3539        9/204       47:27    6:47     1:28:46
70    Kristin Kahn           F3034        4/339       47:06    6:47     1:28:46
71    Trevor Fletcher        M2024       10/104       47:24    6:47     1:28:47
72    Jon Opdahl             M2529       14/208       46:28    6:47     1:28:49
73    Patrick Phelan         M4044       11/186       46:53    6:48     1:28:59
74    Catie Ellingson        F3034        5/339       46:15    6:49     1:29:08
75    Scout Morehouse        M2529       15/208       48:26    6:49     1:29:09
76    Gustavo Ceballos       M3034       10/184       47:15    6:49     1:29:16
77    Ryan Triplett          M3539       10/204       46:54    6:49     1:29:16
78    David Kotlarz          M4044       12/186       47:14    6:50     1:29:22
79    Mariano Uberti         M4549        3/137       46:43    6:50     1:29:26
80    Jeffrey Hamblen        M2529       16/208       47:23    6:50     1:29:27
81    Robert Rehkemper       M4044       13/186       47:25    6:51     1:29:32
82    Unknown Runner         M             1/10       47:28    6:51     1:29:37
83    Sam Gazzola            M2024       11/104       47:27    6:51     1:29:42
84    Coy Pierce             M4044       14/186       46:49    6:52     1:29:46
85    Joshua Yoder           M3539       11/204       46:12    6:52     1:29:49
86    Dana Vogel             F2024        3/257       48:46    6:52     1:29:49
87    Ben Currie             M2529       17/208       47:26    6:53     1:30:02
88    Derek Dinderman        M2024       12/104       48:23    6:53     1:30:06
89    Maximillian Youngbear  M2024       13/104       49:50    6:53     1:30:07
90    Craig Albers           M2529       18/208       47:43    6:54     1:30:11
91    Kyle Mueller           M2529       19/208       47:51    6:54     1:30:13
92    Courtney Neuendorf     F2024        4/257       47:52    6:56     1:30:49
93    Steve Vanbrocklin      M5054        6/110       47:31    6:57     1:30:54
94    Tyler Green            M3539       12/204       47:53    6:58     1:31:11
95    Russ Flug              M4549        4/137       48:37    6:58     1:31:12
96    Laura Thomsen          F2529        2/317       47:27    6:58     1:31:13
97    Jared Otte             M3539       13/204       48:21    6:59     1:31:21
98    Britt Sherer           F3539        3/369       48:20    6:59     1:31:28
99    Jason Hahn             M4549        5/137       47:53    7:00     1:31:33
100   Greg Thomas            M3034       11/184       48:28    7:00     1:31:41
101   Lance Finch            M4044       15/186       46:43    7:01     1:31:43
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102   Drew Prescott          M2529       20/208       44:43    7:01     1:31:51
103   Lindsey Meyer          F3034        6/339       47:14    7:01     1:31:52
104   Kollin Kragnes         M2024       14/104       47:56    7:01     1:31:53
105   Matthew Severe         M2529       21/208       49:02    7:02     1:32:05
106   Jay Krueger            M4044       16/186       47:28    7:04     1:32:25
107   Katie Nauman           F3539        4/369       48:46    7:04     1:32:32
108   Zach Stitz             M2529       22/208       47:08    7:05     1:32:40
109   Vanessa Hamm           F3539        5/369       48:36    7:05     1:32:44
110   John Bunz              M5054        7/110       48:44    7:06     1:32:49
111   Haris Takes            M2024       15/104       49:33    7:06     1:32:58
112   Peter Delafuente       M2024       16/104       49:45    7:07     1:33:03
113   Terry Oliphant         M4549        6/137       47:57    7:07     1:33:05
114   Evan Abbey             M4044       17/186       49:27    7:07     1:33:14
115   Tyler Kinder           M3539       14/204       47:48    7:08     1:33:20
116   Jamey Vanderheyden     M4044       18/186       48:31    7:08     1:33:23
117   Peter Hill             M4549        7/137       48:57    7:08     1:33:25
118   Sara Schwendinger      F4044        2/265       49:14    7:08     1:33:26
119   Samantha Bandstra      F2024        5/257       48:35    7:09     1:33:28
120   Leslie Stover          F2529        3/317       48:35    7:09     1:33:31
121   Scott Heisler          M4549        8/137       48:49    7:09     1:33:31
122   Tyler Booms            M2529       23/208       48:02    7:09     1:33:32
123   Mitch Nass             M3034       12/184       49:36    7:09     1:33:38
124   Cody Ryan              M4044       19/186       48:42    7:10     1:33:41
125   Sydnee Braun           F2024        6/257       48:41    7:10     1:33:41
126   Daniel Henderson       M4549        9/137       48:57    7:10     1:33:43
127   Andrew Thatcher        M2024       17/104       51:16    7:10     1:33:45
128   Jonathan Hittner       M2024       18/104       48:51    7:10     1:33:47
129   Joseph Amadeo          M2024       19/104       49:10    7:10     1:33:49
130   Kelly Parriott         F3539        6/369       48:30    7:10     1:33:49
131   Jason Destigter        M4044       20/186       47:27    7:10     1:33:49
132   Patrick Dempsey        M3034       13/184       49:18    7:10     1:33:50
133   Sam Jefson             M3034       14/184       47:50    7:11     1:33:59
134   Michael Pettengill     M3034       15/184       47:26    7:11     1:33:59
135   Arianna Goldstein      F3034        7/339       49:52    7:12     1:34:12
136   Franklin Otool         M2529       24/208       48:43    7:12     1:34:19
137   Andrew Ascherl         M3034       16/184       50:49    7:13     1:34:20
138   Adam Ullrich           M3539       15/204       50:15    7:13     1:34:27
139   Andrew Gibson          M2529       25/208       49:23    7:13     1:34:29
140   Valerie Keegan         F3539        7/369       49:32    7:13     1:34:31
141   Anthony Strickland     M3539       16/204       48:37    7:14     1:34:37
142   Courtney Usher         F4044        3/265       49:40    7:14     1:34:44
143   Weston McConnell       M3034       17/184       51:55    7:15     1:34:53
144   Leah Rudolphi          F3539        8/369       49:42    7:15     1:34:55
145   Joshua Hubbard         M3539       17/204       50:40    7:15     1:34:56
146   Nichole Hines Bergeson F3539        9/369       49:28    7:15     1:34:57
147   Jim Hagelie            M5054        8/110       51:02    7:16     1:35:00
148   Evan Ascherl           M2529       26/208       50:49    7:16     1:35:03
149   Troy Zeleznik          M5559         2/92       49:53    7:17     1:35:14
150   Derek Smith            M3539       18/204       50:03    7:17     1:35:19
151   Kelly Vander Esch      F4044        4/265       49:48    7:17     1:35:19
152   Thomas Randall         M4549       10/137       49:48    7:17     1:35:23
153   Chandler Tice          M4044       21/186       50:56    7:18     1:35:26
154   Matt Dunsbergen        M4044       22/186       49:41    7:18     1:35:27
155   Collin Motschke        M2529       27/208       51:11    7:18     1:35:27
156   Jay Upp                M3539       19/204       52:14    7:19     1:35:39
157   Jesrik Gomez           M2024       20/104       49:23    7:19     1:35:41
158   Troy Reynolds          M3034       18/184       50:48    7:19     1:35:44
159   Adam Boothe            M3034       19/184       48:38    7:19     1:35:48
160   Andrew Salgado         M3539       20/204       50:56    7:20     1:35:52
161   Jered Vaske            M4044       23/186       50:24    7:20     1:35:53
162   Alec Selberg           M2024       21/104       51:08    7:20     1:35:54
163   Clay Selberg           M2024       22/104       51:08    7:20     1:35:54
164   Jared Sweet            M4549       11/137       51:23    7:20     1:35:54
165   Matt Knoop             M3034       20/184       49:37    7:21     1:36:05
166   Steve Johnson          M6064         1/71       50:16    7:21     1:36:14
167   Samuel Lanz            M1519         2/44       50:58    7:21     1:36:17
168   Cody Bardell           M2529       28/208       51:18    7:22     1:36:18
169   Troy Thompson          M5054        9/110       50:52    7:22     1:36:18
170   Lezlee Jones           F4549        1/210       51:05    7:22     1:36:18
171   Mark Wisham            M4044       24/186       51:34    7:22     1:36:20
172   Craig Finnerty         M2529       29/208       52:12    7:22     1:36:24
173   Amanda Schilling       F2529        4/317       48:46    7:22     1:36:26
174   Heath Picken           M4549       12/137       50:55    7:23     1:36:37
175   Michaela Denlinger     F2529        5/317       51:15    7:23     1:36:38
176   Dan Larscheid          M2529       30/208       50:05    7:23     1:36:38
177   Adam Ries              M3034       21/184       50:44    7:23     1:36:40
178   Michael Wilkins        M4044       25/186       50:45    7:24     1:36:51
179   Daniel Muller          M4549       13/137       51:45    7:25     1:37:05
180   Paige Vortman          F2529        6/317       50:44    7:25     1:37:06
181   Nicole Compton         F2529        7/317       52:12    7:26     1:37:11
182   Justin Ebert           M4044       26/186       51:17    7:26     1:37:14
183   Ryan O'Hare           M4044       27/186       52:29    7:26     1:37:21
184   Prajakt Mahajan        M3034       22/184       51:37    7:26     1:37:23
185   Jon Muller             M2024       23/104       53:27    7:27     1:37:26
186   Taylor Dannenfelser    F2529        8/317       51:13    7:27     1:37:27
187   Joshua Myers           M3539       21/204       51:12    7:27     1:37:27
188   Tyler Kanaly           M2529       31/208       49:39    7:27     1:37:28
189   Bryan McQuide          M4549       14/137       51:37    7:27     1:37:33
190   Josh Deutmeyer         M3539       22/204       51:41    7:27     1:37:35
191   Gemechisa Mosa         M4549       15/137       52:05    7:28     1:37:37
192   Brian Petersen         M3539       23/204       51:26    7:28     1:37:37
193   Hunter Rose            M1519         3/44       51:45    7:28     1:37:41
194   Kathryn Guess          F3034        8/339       51:19    7:28     1:37:45
195   Tiffany Townsend       F3034        9/339       51:44    7:29     1:37:50
196   Carrie Tysdahl         F3539       10/369       51:44    7:29     1:37:50
197   Travis Jass            M4044       28/186       49:40    7:29     1:37:52
198   Sean Winters           M3539       24/204       52:44    7:29     1:37:57
199   Quinn Schulte          F3034       10/339       51:23    7:29     1:37:59
200   Chris Keller           M4044       29/186       52:05    7:29     1:38:00
201   Angela Burk            F3539       11/369       51:04    7:30     1:38:05
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202   Jared Wagenknecht      M3034       23/184       52:18    7:30     1:38:05
203   Dylan Biros            M4044       30/186       50:56    7:30     1:38:07
204   Dave Zimmer            M4549       16/137       50:38    7:30     1:38:12
205   Michael Buchter        M3539       25/204       51:14    7:30     1:38:13
206   Mary Hillabrand        F3539       12/369       51:12    7:30     1:38:13
207   Morgan Lenners         F2024        7/257       50:25    7:30     1:38:14
208   Robert Neuendorf       M5054       10/110       51:46    7:31     1:38:20
209   Adam Davis             M3539       26/204       52:07    7:31     1:38:21
210   Jodee Ross             F3539       13/369       51:30    7:31     1:38:23
211   Stephanie Mortenson    F3539       14/369       52:29    7:31     1:38:28
212   Abe Brink              M1519         4/44       52:01    7:32     1:38:29
213   Jack Harris            M1519         5/44       52:04    7:32     1:38:29
214   Brook Maher            M3034       24/184       52:12    7:32     1:38:32
215   Theo Housker           M1519         6/44       52:01    7:32     1:38:33
216   Trisha Vander Wilt     F4044        5/265       52:12    7:32     1:38:34
217   Austin Stoelk          M2024       24/104       52:13    7:32     1:38:34
218   Edward Valentine       M3539       27/204       50:56    7:32     1:38:35
219   Jessica Ward           F3539       15/369       51:48    7:32     1:38:37
220   Dave Opfer             M4549       17/137       52:10    7:32     1:38:38
221   Peter Dengler          M1519         7/44       52:01    7:33     1:38:45
222   Natha McGrew           M3539       28/204       52:05    7:33     1:38:48
223   Shawon Yearous         M3034       25/184       51:52    7:33     1:38:49
224   Bridgette Nelson       F2024        8/257       49:02    7:33     1:38:50
225   Joe Richter            M4044       31/186       51:30    7:33     1:38:51
226   Rich Greenwell         M3539       29/204       51:45    7:33     1:38:53
227   Ben Tope               M1519         8/44       51:45    7:34     1:38:55
228   Eric Toot              M5054       11/110       53:19    7:34     1:38:55
229   Erik Eggland           M5054       12/110       52:04    7:34     1:38:58
230   Jamie Lund             M4044       32/186       48:53    7:34     1:39:03
231   Pablo Ceballos         M4549       18/137       51:30    7:34     1:39:04
232   Cheryl Allen           F4549        2/210       51:55    7:34     1:39:05
233   Todd Wuestenberg       M5054       13/110       53:23    7:34     1:39:06
234   Cole Morrison          M3539       30/204       52:15    7:34     1:39:06
235   Elijah Hoffman         M2024       25/104       51:54    7:34     1:39:06
236   Chris Klemesrud        M4549       19/137       51:14    7:35     1:39:12
237   Doug Bujakowski        M3034       26/184       51:57    7:35     1:39:13
238   Markel Mommsen         F2024        9/257       52:13    7:35     1:39:18
239   Ryan Pape              M3539       31/204       51:54    7:35     1:39:20
240   Ben Arant              M3034       27/184       53:34    7:35     1:39:21
241   Kelli Nixon            F3539       16/369       50:34    7:36     1:39:21
242   Marcus Voss            M2529       32/208       52:15    7:36     1:39:21
243   Holly Barrett          F3539       17/369       52:14    7:36     1:39:24
244   Colin Piscitello       M2024       26/104       51:58    7:36     1:39:24
245   Cameron Mesman         M1519         9/44       50:57    7:36     1:39:25
246   Grant Eckels           M3539       32/204       51:46    7:36     1:39:30
247   Travis Graff           M2024       27/104       54:21    7:36     1:39:33
248   Abel Shaw              M4044       33/186       52:16    7:36     1:39:34
249   Wes Jamieson           M1519        10/44       51:57    7:37     1:39:34
250   Bradon Hines           M4549       20/137       52:17    7:37     1:39:36
251   Ryan Peetz             M2529       33/208       53:39    7:37     1:39:39
252   Craig Wittenberg       M5559         3/92       51:32    7:37     1:39:40
253   Kaitlin Book           F2529        9/317       53:32    7:37     1:39:41
254   Ashley Mosier          F3034       11/339       53:26    7:37     1:39:45
255   Todd Asper             M3539       33/204       52:12    7:37     1:39:47
256   Valentina Salotti      F3539       18/369       51:28    7:38     1:39:47
257   Eric Welch             M5054       14/110       52:22    7:38     1:39:49
258   Bob Grote              M6569         1/36       52:04    7:38     1:39:53
259   Steve Zimmer           M5054       15/110       52:48    7:38     1:39:55
260   Daryl Miller           M4044       34/186       51:06    7:38     1:39:57
261   Jake Riehle            M2529       34/208       51:20    7:38     1:39:58
262   Nic Wheeler            M2529       35/208       51:38    7:38     1:39:58
263   Randy Clarke           M6569         2/36       52:53    7:39     1:40:01
264   Sergio Bravo           M4044       35/186       53:40    7:39     1:40:04
265   Emma Stern             F2529       10/317       52:43    7:40     1:40:14
266   Lee Discher            M3539       34/204       51:40    7:40     1:40:16
267   Anthony Maffin         M3539       35/204       53:03    7:40     1:40:19
268   Julie Johnston         F3539       19/369       51:31    7:40     1:40:23
269   Ted Smith              M5054       16/110       52:42    7:41     1:40:32
270   Adam Kiel              M4044       36/186       51:56    7:41     1:40:39
271   Matthew Gardner        M5054       17/110       52:54    7:42     1:40:40
272   Mitchell Christensen   M2024       28/104       54:00    7:42     1:40:42
273   Jodi Sunderman         F3539       20/369       53:30    7:42     1:40:43
274   Isaac Hoffman          M2024       29/104       53:56    7:42     1:40:43
275   Ben McAlister          M4044       37/186       52:50    7:42     1:40:45
276   Tyler Brown            M2529       36/208       55:48    7:42     1:40:47
277   Oskar Brocka           M1519        11/44       49:22    7:42     1:40:51
278   Antonio Barcelo        M2529       37/208       54:32    7:43     1:40:54
279   John Sedrel            M3034       28/184       53:22    7:43     1:41:01
280   Michael Klinger        M2529       38/208       55:01    7:43     1:41:02
281   Jennifer Thomas        F4044        6/265       52:16    7:43     1:41:04
282   Zachary Martin         M3034       29/184       54:21    7:43     1:41:05
283   Connor Kem             M2529       39/208       51:35    7:44     1:41:07
284   Brandon Haines         M3539       36/204       54:05    7:44     1:41:13
285   Ellen Pollard          F5054        1/150       54:20    7:44     1:41:14
286   Juan Cerda             M4044       38/186       53:22    7:44     1:41:14
287   Grant Weller           M3034       30/184       55:16    7:44     1:41:17
288   Andrew Owens           M1519        12/44       53:52    7:44     1:41:19
289   Nick Green             M2529       40/208       54:39    7:44     1:41:19
290   Libby Ream             F3539       21/369       53:21    7:45     1:41:24
291   Anand Balasubramanian  M4044       39/186       52:15    7:45     1:41:26
292   Jake Jass              M2529       41/208       51:19    7:45     1:41:26
293   Joe Vens               M2529       42/208       52:32    7:45     1:41:26
294   Carl Hanson            M2529       43/208       53:22    7:45     1:41:28
295   Ruskin Gautam          M2529       44/208       52:53    7:45     1:41:31
296   Nathan Shortell        M3539       37/204       55:15    7:46     1:41:33
297   Matt Hoskinson         M4044       40/186       54:46    7:46     1:41:34
298   Jonathan Epstein       M2529       45/208       55:10    7:46     1:41:40
299   Sara Chance            F3539       22/369       52:05    7:46     1:41:40
300   Aaron Cooper           M3539       38/204       53:25    7:47     1:41:55
301   Vincent Reynolds       M6064         2/71       53:31    7:48     1:42:06
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302   Kelly Meyers           F3034       12/339       52:22    7:48     1:42:08
303   Tom Jeffers            M3034       31/184       56:05    7:48     1:42:10
304   Nate Mohrhauser        M2024       30/104       53:14    7:49     1:42:14
305   Timothy Determan       M5559         4/92       52:34    7:49     1:42:20
306   Michael Fraizer        M4549       21/137       53:46    7:50     1:42:26
307   David Orth             M5054       18/110       52:56    7:50     1:42:29
308   Roberto Gonzalez       M2529       46/208       52:43    7:50     1:42:31
309   Jesse Scholten         M3539       39/204       54:15    7:50     1:42:36
310   Kari Dahlstrom         F3034       13/339       53:57    7:50     1:42:37
311   Rick Scharff           M5559         5/92       52:50    7:50     1:42:37
312   Scott Freeman          M5559         6/92       53:53    7:51     1:42:44
313   Drew Conley            M3034       32/184       55:06    7:52     1:42:52
314   John Lang              M2024       31/104       53:35    7:52     1:42:54
315   Matthew Okland         M3539       40/204       55:32    7:52     1:42:56
316   Wyatt Sann             M2529       47/208       54:43    7:52     1:42:57
317   Andrew Mitchell        M2024       32/104       51:15    7:52     1:42:59
318   Julie Schneider        F4044        7/265       53:24    7:52     1:42:59
319   Dane Weiner            M4549       22/137       54:41    7:52     1:42:59
320   Anthony Cox            M2529       48/208       54:08    7:52     1:43:00
321   Carrie Krohn           F4549        3/210       52:26    7:52     1:43:01
322   Eric Rawson            M4044       41/186       54:34    7:52     1:43:02
323   Pat Hamilton           M5054       19/110       54:24    7:52     1:43:02
324   Stephen Hielkema       M5559         7/92       54:30    7:52     1:43:02
325   Brandon Hanson         M2529       49/208       49:29    7:52     1:43:03
326   Jason Reiseck          M4549       23/137       53:54    7:53     1:43:04
327   Jacob Herndon          M2024       33/104       51:26    7:53     1:43:07
328   Chelsea Krause         F2529       11/317       53:36    7:53     1:43:08
329   Conrad Sutliff         M4549       24/137       53:38    7:54     1:43:18
330   Alec Dephillips        M1519        13/44       56:44    7:54     1:43:18
331   Nick Gifford           M3539       41/204       56:01    7:54     1:43:19
332   Luke Donnelly          M2024       34/104       54:12    7:54     1:43:20
333   Molly Rhodes           F2529       12/317       55:23    7:54     1:43:20
334   Jeff Koll              M5054       20/110       55:33    7:54     1:43:22
335   Daniel Long            M2529       50/208       55:38    7:54     1:43:22
336   Jackson Skahill        M1519        14/44       56:43    7:54     1:43:28
337   Tara Notz              F4044        8/265       54:37    7:54     1:43:28
338   Travis Kasch           M4044       42/186       54:43    7:55     1:43:31
339   Carsen Anderson        M2529       51/208       53:05    7:55     1:43:32
340   Ashley Anderson        F2529       13/317       53:11    7:55     1:43:33
341   Lucas Unger            M2529       52/208       55:04    7:55     1:43:34
342   Benjamin Moore         M2529       53/208       54:23    7:55     1:43:34
343   Jacob Dirkman          M2529       54/208       54:16    7:55     1:43:34
344   Joanna Beaton          F2529       14/317       55:06    7:55     1:43:35
345   Heather Egenberger     F3539       23/369       54:14    7:55     1:43:36
346   Taylor Fillar          F2529       15/317       54:19    7:55     1:43:37
347   Chris Lehn             M3034       33/184       52:27    7:55     1:43:37
348   Anna Eklund            F3034       14/339       56:02    7:55     1:43:40
349   Jeff Weeks             M6064         3/71       54:44    7:55     1:43:43
350   Daniel Turk            M2024       35/104       52:51    7:56     1:43:44
351   Stacy Farr             F4549        4/210       54:03    7:56     1:43:44
352   Neil Royston           M3034       34/184       56:14    7:56     1:43:44
353   Jacob Gardner          M2024       36/104       52:06    7:56     1:43:46
354   Kerry Gehrls           F3034       15/339       54:26    7:56     1:43:49
355   Mitchell Wood          M1519        15/44       51:45    7:56     1:43:50
356   Ben Hermsen            M3539       42/204       55:09    7:56     1:43:53
357   Matthew Rice           M3034       35/184       53:39    7:56     1:43:56
358   David Kading           M6064         4/71       54:39    7:57     1:43:57
359   Alexandra Stork        F3034       16/339       56:06    7:57     1:44:01
360   Jacob Ritter           M3034       36/184       55:09    7:57     1:44:01
361   Austin Moran           M2024       37/104       56:04    7:57     1:44:02
362   Ben Biehl              M3539       43/204       54:45    7:57     1:44:03
363   Phillip Wessels        M2529       55/208       55:35    7:57     1:44:03
364   Jeremy Ascherl         M3539       44/204       53:48    7:57     1:44:03
365   Jim Hulgan             M3539       45/204       53:19    7:57     1:44:05
366   Shelley Heckert        F3539       24/369       55:00    7:57     1:44:05
367   Will Higgs             M3539       46/204       56:32    7:58     1:44:10
368   Shawn Mohr             M4044       43/186       54:49    7:58     1:44:12
369   Korinne Israel         F3034       17/339       53:10    7:58     1:44:14
370   Greg Bolles            M4549       25/137       55:09    7:58     1:44:17
371   Dan Johnson            M2529       56/208       54:01    7:58     1:44:17
372   Jessica Jefson         F3034       18/339       53:51    7:58     1:44:19
373   Nick Hisel             M14UN         1/15       53:58    7:58     1:44:19
374   Kalyan Venkatraman     M4044       44/186       53:13    7:58     1:44:22
375   Rachel Welling         F2529       16/317       54:48    7:59     1:44:23
376   Andy Tran              M1519        16/44       56:44    7:59     1:44:25
377   Joseph Smith           M1519        17/44       56:43    7:59     1:44:26
378   Emily Feldkamp         F2529       17/317       56:56    7:59     1:44:26
379   Paul Andersen          M1519        18/44       56:43    7:59     1:44:26
380   Cole Anderson          M3539       47/204       53:51    7:59     1:44:27
381   Beckett Newton         M1519        19/44       56:42    7:59     1:44:27
382   Enrique Uvalle         M2529       57/208       50:03    7:59     1:44:27
383   Will Thompson          M1519        20/44       56:43    7:59     1:44:27
384   Andrew Larson          M1519        21/44       56:44    7:59     1:44:27
385   Nate Halverson         M2529       58/208       53:36    7:59     1:44:29
386   Praveen Gumudavalli    M4044       45/186       55:03    7:59     1:44:30
387   Charlie Button         M5559         8/92       55:22    7:59     1:44:32
388   Halley Griess          M3034       37/184       55:01    7:59     1:44:33
389   Ben Moritz             M3539       48/204       54:29    7:59     1:44:33
390   Joe Sallen             M3034       38/184       56:44    7:59     1:44:34
391   Will Pixley            M1519        22/44       56:43    8:00     1:44:39
392   Maribeth Mulready      F3034       19/339       55:46    8:00     1:44:39
393   Aubree Taylor          F2024       10/257       54:40    8:00     1:44:39
394   Ashley Pearston        F3539       25/369       54:49    8:00     1:44:40
395   Brandon Eckardt        M4549       26/137       54:18    8:00     1:44:40
396   Scott Benson           M4044       46/186       56:42    8:00     1:44:43
397   Marcus Treimer         M2529       59/208       54:25    8:00     1:44:47
398   Andrew Shipley         M5054       21/110       54:38    8:01     1:44:50
399   Preston Molis          M14UN         2/15       55:22    8:01     1:44:51
400   Brent Dahlstrom        M3539       49/204       54:09    8:01     1:44:53
401   Ashley Pham            F3539       26/369       56:12    8:01     1:44:58
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402   Andrew Mellick         M1519        23/44       56:22    8:02     1:45:02
403   Brian Cooper           M6569         3/36       54:43    8:02     1:45:04
404   Whitney Carlson        F2529       18/317       56:22    8:02     1:45:04
405   Mary Wood              F2024       11/257       56:41    8:02     1:45:10
406   Matt Seeley            M3539       50/204       56:13    8:02     1:45:13
407   Ron Wiese              M4549       27/137       54:34    8:03     1:45:16
408   Jon Ebert              M3034       39/184       54:04    8:03     1:45:19
409   Joanna Gramer          F2024       12/257       56:57    8:03     1:45:19
410   Joel Herrington        M2529       60/208       55:25    8:03     1:45:25
411   Andrea Behanish        F3539       27/369       55:39    8:03     1:45:25
412   Charlie Fitzgerald     M3034       40/184       54:07    8:03     1:45:27
413   Michael Bauer          M6569         4/36       54:00    8:04     1:45:28
414   Melinda Graham-Hinners F4044        9/265       55:46    8:04     1:45:28
415   Allie Uhlenhopp        F2529       19/317       55:33    8:04     1:45:28
416   Justin Ades            M3539       51/204       56:13    8:04     1:45:30
417   Natalie Strawhecker    F2024       13/257       55:37    8:04     1:45:32
418   C.J. Lage              M4549       28/137       55:24    8:04     1:45:37
419   Trama Vetter           F2529       20/317       55:43    8:04     1:45:37
420   Mari Klotzbach         F3034       20/339       55:04    8:04     1:45:39
421   Michael Tiedens        M4044       47/186       55:08    8:04     1:45:41
422   Matthew Flowers        M3539       52/204       56:12    8:04     1:45:41
423   Michelle Graves        F5054        2/150       55:26    8:05     1:45:41
424   Patrick Cavanaugh      M3539       53/204       58:15    8:05     1:45:44
425   Andrea Schwartz        F2024       14/257       54:46    8:05     1:45:44
426   Jennifer Sprung        F3539       28/369       55:00    8:05     1:45:45
427   Linda Sorensen         F6064         1/84       56:05    8:05     1:45:47
428   Brian Lubberstedt      M4044       48/186       57:24    8:05     1:45:49
429   Kelli Dornbos          F2529       21/317       54:03    8:05     1:45:51
430   Austin Kelly Rosales   M2529       61/208       57:59    8:05     1:45:52
431   Jill Devries           F4044       10/265       54:48    8:05     1:45:52
432   Stephanie Reynolds     F3539       29/369       55:34    8:05     1:45:53
433   Cayla Taylor           F2529       22/317       57:22    8:05     1:45:53
434   Kerigan Mulder         F2529       23/317       54:21    8:06     1:45:58
435   Ashley Ackerson        F3034       21/339       56:27    8:06     1:45:58
436   Ben Johnson            M4549       29/137       58:12    8:06     1:45:59
437   Matthew Pakkebier      M2024       38/104       58:09    8:06     1:46:03
438   Callie O'Brien        F2529       24/317       57:40    8:06     1:46:03
439   Eric Sikkema           M2529       62/208       54:15    8:06     1:46:04
440   Heidi Bridgewater      F2529       25/317       55:14    8:06     1:46:04
441   Heather Scott          F3034       22/339       55:12    8:06     1:46:04
442   Jason Dreckman         M4044       49/186       55:23    8:06     1:46:04
443   Becky Rea              F3034       23/339       56:34    8:06     1:46:05
444   Christine Buske        F2529       26/317       56:08    8:07     1:46:12
445   Ashley Miles           F2529       27/317       56:24    8:07     1:46:12
446   Emma Smykalski         F1519         1/47       55:41    8:07     1:46:13
447   Brett Hodges           M4549       30/137       56:00    8:07     1:46:13
448   Tyler Engel            M4044       50/186       56:55    8:07     1:46:14
449   Tyler Coder            M2529       63/208       53:39    8:07     1:46:18
450   Anne Kremer            F3539       30/369       58:38    8:07     1:46:19
451   Dustin Graber          M4044       51/186       55:25    8:07     1:46:19
452   Bill Gaghan            M5054       22/110       56:58    8:08     1:46:23
453   Mackenzie Cahill       F3034       24/339       55:52    8:08     1:46:24
454   Graham Randell         M1519        24/44       55:00    8:08     1:46:25
455   Britt Stormer          F2529       28/317       57:01    8:08     1:46:25
456   Carey Gehl             F3539       31/369       56:21    8:08     1:46:28
457   Todd Haugen            M5559         9/92       51:57    8:08     1:46:28
458   Nathan Jacobson        M2024       39/104       58:02    8:08     1:46:28
459   Dale Erdmier           F2529       29/317       58:16    8:08     1:46:32
460   Dave Moore             M4044       52/186       56:34    8:09     1:46:35
461   Mary Pedersen          F3034       25/339       55:19    8:09     1:46:35
462   Steve Quinn            M6064         5/71       56:08    8:09     1:46:39
463   Tom Duffy              M4044       53/186       56:02    8:09     1:46:39
464   Jeff Matthews          M3539       54/204       56:21    8:09     1:46:41
465   Lauren Humphreys       F2529       30/317       57:00    8:09     1:46:43
466   Michelle Deverell      F5559        1/113       55:28    8:09     1:46:44
467   Darin Haack            M4044       54/186       56:14    8:09     1:46:45
468   Matthew Loney          M2529       64/208       54:35    8:09     1:46:45
469   Sean Lair              M3539       55/204       57:27    8:09     1:46:46
470   Nikki Rasmussen        F3034       26/339       55:36    8:10     1:46:50
471   Trevor Holland         M3539       56/204       58:54    8:10     1:46:50
472   Matt Kernen            M3539       57/204       56:38    8:10     1:46:53
473   Jack Johnson           M1519        25/44       53:54    8:10     1:46:53
474   Christina Beck         F4044       11/265       54:58    8:10     1:46:58
475   Lauren Rohach          F2529       31/317       58:06    8:10     1:46:59
476   Eric Hanson            M5054       23/110     1:03:02    8:10     1:46:59
477   Seth Ashley            M2024       40/104       58:06    8:11     1:47:01
478   Garrett Crall          M2529       65/208       53:54    8:11     1:47:04
479   John Seals             M5054       24/110       57:21    8:11     1:47:06
480   Andrew Stapleton       M1519        26/44       56:21    8:11     1:47:06
481   Ryan Judas             M4549       31/137       56:48    8:11     1:47:06
482   Kyle Hoffman           M3539       58/204       59:05    8:11     1:47:06
483   Tom O'Leary           M5054       25/110       59:50    8:11     1:47:08
484   Brent Sinclair         M4549       32/137       56:27    8:11     1:47:08
485   Joan Krull             F5054        3/150       56:23    8:11     1:47:09
486   Chris Sadewasser       M3034       41/184       56:57    8:11     1:47:10
487   Missy Miller           F4044       12/265       56:44    8:11     1:47:12
488   Sandy Krummen          F2529       32/317       57:23    8:12     1:47:13
489   Kevin Cline            M5054       26/110       56:45    8:12     1:47:14
490   Hayden Lohse           M2024       41/104       56:00    8:12     1:47:17
491   Kaleb Wood             M2529       66/208       58:37    8:12     1:47:24
492   Angelina Blass         F4044       13/265       56:56    8:13     1:47:28
493   Troy Nowatzke          M2024       42/104       56:28    8:13     1:47:30
494   Jacob Thein            M3034       42/184       55:04    8:13     1:47:31
495   Jean Hermsen           F3539       32/369       56:50    8:13     1:47:33
496   Vance Taylor           M7074         1/16       57:07    8:13     1:47:35
497   Tyler Kempkes          M3034       43/184       57:40    8:13     1:47:37
498   Greg Reynolds          M5559        10/92       56:36    8:13     1:47:38
499   Shannon Strickler      F4044       14/265       55:59    8:14     1:47:39
500   Jesse Bakey            M3034       44/184       56:27    8:14     1:47:41
501   Shelby Howell          F3539       33/369       56:29    8:14     1:47:42
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502   Kyler Kudart           M3034       45/184       56:01    8:14     1:47:43
503   Chris Bruns            M4549       33/137       54:57    8:14     1:47:43
504   Trisha Joseph          F3539       34/369       55:07    8:14     1:47:44
505   Mike Hershberger       M4549       34/137       56:43    8:14     1:47:45
506   Jeff Stapleton         M4549       35/137       56:22    8:14     1:47:46
507   Jacob Wallace          M3539       59/204       58:07    8:14     1:47:46
508   Andrew Lyons           M3034       46/184       58:46    8:14     1:47:46
509   Lance Routson          M3539       60/204       55:39    8:14     1:47:47
510   Tyler Bro              M2529       67/208       57:03    8:14     1:47:48
511   Nicole Bro             F2529       33/317       57:03    8:14     1:47:49
512   Madison Larsen         F1519         2/47       55:53    8:14     1:47:51
513   Zachary Devore         M2024       43/104       55:53    8:14     1:47:51
514   Danielle Campbell      F3034       27/339       54:21    8:14     1:47:51
515   Richard Ehlert         M3034       47/184       56:37    8:14     1:47:52
516   Dana Schmitt           F4549        5/210       55:53    8:15     1:47:52
517   Nicholas Pellegrin     M3539       61/204       55:24    8:15     1:47:54
518   Amy Pellegrin          F3539       35/369       55:25    8:15     1:47:54
519   Joshua Meyer           M3539       62/204       56:56    8:15     1:47:55
520   Darrell Chiavetta      M4549       36/137       56:49    8:15     1:47:57
521   Jennifer Skehan        F3539       36/369       56:47    8:15     1:47:57
522   Alison Mohr            F3034       28/339       56:48    8:15     1:47:58
523   Molly Gilchrist        F2024       15/257       56:45    8:15     1:47:58
524   Rich Rettinghaus       M3539       63/204       57:26    8:15     1:48:00
525   Jake Lindstrom         M2529       68/208       58:49    8:15     1:48:02
526   Jessica Perry          F4044       15/265       55:04    8:16     1:48:06
527   Christine Danner       F3539       37/369       56:07    8:16     1:48:07
528   Todd York              M3539       64/204       57:42    8:16     1:48:07
529   Stephanie Bach         F4044       16/265       56:20    8:16     1:48:09
530   Rick Fishbune          M6064         6/71       56:48    8:16     1:48:15
531   Richard Martin         M7074         2/16       57:53    8:16     1:48:15
532   Joyce Sramek           F5559        2/113       56:13    8:16     1:48:15
533   Josh Myers             M2024       44/104       56:48    8:16     1:48:17
534   Jose Gongora           M5054       27/110       58:19    8:17     1:48:20
535   Amber McIntyre Aguirre F3539       38/369       56:38    8:17     1:48:21
536   Jon Patterson          M2529       69/208       54:35    8:17     1:48:21
537   Christopher Smith      M4549       37/137       58:55    8:17     1:48:22
538   Colby Sorensen         M2529       70/208     1:00:23    8:17     1:48:23
539   Dick James             M6569         5/36       56:13    8:17     1:48:26
540   Rita Hurd              F2529       34/317       56:53    8:17     1:48:27
541   Rose Reiseck           F4549        6/210       56:45    8:17     1:48:27
542   Andrea Loving          F2024       16/257       55:57    8:17     1:48:29
543   Hailey Huey            F2529       35/317       57:45    8:17     1:48:29
544   Andrew Miner           M4549       38/137       55:57    8:17     1:48:29
545   Emily Boss             F3034       29/339       57:49    8:17     1:48:29
546   Samantha Croghan       F2024       17/257       55:01    8:17     1:48:30
547   Dana Eimers            M3034       48/184       54:27    8:18     1:48:34
548   Josh Berka             M3539       65/204       55:44    8:18     1:48:34
549   Luke Trannel           M1519        27/44       56:44    8:18     1:48:36
550   Denise Charter-Jones   F5559        3/113       58:22    8:18     1:48:37
551   Jonathan Hennings      M2529       71/208       56:31    8:18     1:48:38
552   Rick Hrabchak          M5559        11/92       57:26    8:18     1:48:39
553   Karl Dearie            M5559        12/92       58:58    8:18     1:48:41
554   Michael Forget         M2529       72/208       56:46    8:18     1:48:42
555   Nicholas Brady         M3034       49/184       56:13    8:18     1:48:42
556   Addison Kistler        M2529       73/208       55:47    8:18     1:48:43
557   Rebecca Kehm           F3034       30/339       56:13    8:18     1:48:43
558   Ben James              M3034       50/184       58:01    8:18     1:48:43
559   Chad Houston           M3539       66/204       56:22    8:18     1:48:44
560   Kristina Kercher       F5054        4/150       54:14    8:19     1:48:46
561   Aanna Roslien          F2024       18/257       57:34    8:19     1:48:47
562   Sarah Syrett           F4044       17/265       56:38    8:19     1:48:48
563   David Lee              M4044       55/186       57:34    8:19     1:48:49
564   Rebecca Brannan        F5054        5/150       58:25    8:19     1:48:52
565   Thomas Schmitt         M3034       51/184       57:16    8:19     1:48:52
566   Dan Brink              M4549       39/137       58:13    8:19     1:48:54
567   Patricia Croonquist    F6064         2/84       56:48    8:19     1:48:55
568   Thomas Hoak            M2529       74/208       57:17    8:19     1:48:56
569   Josh Boeschen          M2024       45/104       58:16    8:19     1:48:56
570   Tami Jones             F4549        7/210       56:52    8:19     1:48:57
571   David Desing           M5559        13/92       57:09    8:19     1:48:57
572   Geoff Huff             M4549       40/137       56:47    8:20     1:49:01
573   Mike McGinn            M3539       67/204       56:49    8:20     1:49:01
574   Tj Fennell             M5054       28/110       57:19    8:20     1:49:05
575   Jb Pletcher            M4549       41/137       55:53    8:20     1:49:05
576   Shelbey Peterson       F3034       31/339       57:23    8:20     1:49:05
577   Russell Whitney        M3034       52/184       55:51    8:20     1:49:10
578   Kelly Ruegnitz         F4044       18/265       56:21    8:21     1:49:12
579   Erin Quint             F3034       32/339       57:13    8:21     1:49:13
580   Katie Penfold          F3539       39/369       57:10    8:21     1:49:14
581   Rachel Van Maanen      F3034       33/339       57:29    8:21     1:49:15
582   Matthew Van Maanen     M3034       53/184       57:30    8:21     1:49:16
583   Jacob Unruh            M2529       75/208       58:40    8:21     1:49:17
584   Erin Lange             F2024       19/257     1:00:35    8:21     1:49:19
585   Erin Mohring           F3539       40/369       58:08    8:21     1:49:20
586   Daniel Mattox          M3539       68/204       57:14    8:21     1:49:21
587   Jay Punke              M5559        14/92       57:20    8:21     1:49:21
588   Stephen Maze           M6064         7/71       56:06    8:22     1:49:25
589   Jeff Schumacher        M5559        15/92       58:04    8:22     1:49:29
590   John Deangelis         M5559        16/92       56:42    8:22     1:49:32
591   Shane Molyneux         M4549       42/137       58:34    8:22     1:49:33
592   David Fountain         M2529       76/208       57:34    8:22     1:49:34
593   Barrie Terrones        M4044       56/186       58:04    8:22     1:49:34
594   Kristi Hamaker         F5054        6/150       57:10    8:22     1:49:35
595   Anton Stork            M2529       77/208       56:55    8:23     1:49:39
596   Brad Baker             M4044       57/186       56:21    8:23     1:49:39
597   Jerrca Moon            F3539       41/369       57:20    8:23     1:49:43
598   Mariah Lockard         F3034       34/339       57:41    8:23     1:49:43
599   Alex Van Quathem       M4549       43/137       57:05    8:23     1:49:49
600   Tasha Johnson          F2529       36/317       55:16    8:23     1:49:50
601   Vern Erickson          M4044       58/186       56:04    8:24     1:49:52
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602   Glen Anderson          M4549       44/137       56:03    8:24     1:49:52
603   Garrett Pewe           M2529       78/208     1:00:20    8:24     1:49:55
604   Josie Walters          F2529       37/317       59:17    8:24     1:49:56
605   Caroline Witt          F2529       38/317       57:10    8:24     1:49:56
606   Angela Hanna           F3539       42/369       59:00    8:24     1:49:57
607   Vince Jenness          M6064         8/71       56:38    8:24     1:50:03
608   Tim Makens             M4549       45/137       59:36    8:25     1:50:03
609   Shayne Vander Esch     M4044       59/186       57:47    8:25     1:50:05
610   Steven Neville         M3034       54/184       57:33    8:25     1:50:08
611   Kendall Platt          F3034       35/339       58:40    8:25     1:50:11
612   Mark Wyett             M5559        17/92       58:37    8:25     1:50:12
613   Ashley Buntrock        F3034       36/339       58:47    8:25     1:50:12
614   Laura Thein            F3034       37/339       58:21    8:25     1:50:14
615   David Trenner          M5559        18/92       59:08    8:25     1:50:14
616   Arthur Brown           M5559        19/92     1:00:16    8:26     1:50:17
617   Alejandro Olmos        M2529       79/208     1:00:37    8:26     1:50:18
618   Brock Goodall          M2529       80/208       58:20    8:26     1:50:20
619   Ann Clinton            F4044       19/265       57:29    8:26     1:50:20
620   Robert Alger           M5054       29/110       57:20    8:26     1:50:21
621   Sara Wall              F4549        8/210       57:34    8:26     1:50:22
622   Troy Weiland           M4549       46/137       58:16    8:26     1:50:22
623   Martha Freeman         F5559        4/113       57:04    8:26     1:50:24
624   Joe Tucker             M3034       55/184       58:57    8:26     1:50:25
625   Bill Owens             M6064         9/71       57:54    8:26     1:50:28
626   Cale Kistler           M4044       60/186       58:03    8:26     1:50:29
627   Scott Roy              M6064        10/71       57:43    8:27     1:50:35
628   Marcey Norland         F5054        7/150       58:59    8:27     1:50:37
629   Kyle Overton           M3539       69/204       57:07    8:27     1:50:38
630   Unknown Runner         M             2/10       58:25    8:27     1:50:39
632   Grant Hall             M2529       81/208       58:34    8:27     1:50:41
633   Kabir Patel            M14UN         3/15       57:28    8:27     1:50:41
634   Mark Stewart           M3539       70/204       57:57    8:27     1:50:42
635   Shane Carter           M3034       56/184       57:05    8:27     1:50:42
636   Benjamin Rempe         M3539       71/204       59:41    8:28     1:50:42
637   Rusty Moore            M5559        20/92       58:51    8:28     1:50:42
638   Dennis Lyman           M4044       61/186       58:36    8:28     1:50:43
639   Kory Barto             M2529       82/208     1:00:43    8:28     1:50:43
640   Kelly Gibbons          M2529       83/208       59:53    8:28     1:50:43
641   Jesse Upton            M2024       46/104       59:54    8:28     1:50:43
642   Bill Hansen            M5559        21/92       57:52    8:28     1:50:44
643   Christina Custer       F3034       38/339       57:49    8:28     1:50:46
644   Savio Camara           M3539       72/204       59:13    8:28     1:50:47
645   Ryan Mertens           M3539       73/204       57:02    8:28     1:50:48
646   Sara Fort              F3034       39/339       58:01    8:28     1:50:49
647   Erica Thompson         F2529       39/317       59:02    8:28     1:50:52
648   Tim Flowers            M6064        11/71       59:17    8:28     1:50:54
649   Austin Warren          M2024       47/104     1:01:27    8:28     1:50:54
650   Joe Matise             M3539       74/204       56:33    8:28     1:50:55
651   Colby Gardner          M3539       75/204       55:13    8:29     1:50:56
652   Caroline Hutton        F2024       20/257       56:08    8:29     1:50:56
653   Patrick Molony         M5559        22/92       57:23    8:29     1:50:56
654   Sam Housker            M4549       47/137       57:37    8:29     1:50:58
655   Michael Willerth       M5559        23/92       57:59    8:29     1:50:58
656   Eric Kallem            M4549       48/137       59:09    8:29     1:50:59
659   Amanda McGreal         F2529       40/317       59:34    8:29     1:51:01
660   Tyler Hemphill         M2024       48/104       57:43    8:29     1:51:04
661   Julie Grove            F4044       20/265       58:10    8:29     1:51:05
662   Nicholas Guzzo         M3034       57/184       57:08    8:29     1:51:06
663   Hope Guzzo             F2529       41/317       57:10    8:29     1:51:07
664   John Hoogeveen         M3539       76/204       56:56    8:30     1:51:08
665   Dylan Huey             M3539       77/204       57:45    8:30     1:51:09
666   Dillon Mellick         M3034       58/184       57:45    8:30     1:51:11
667   Jeffrey Peterson       M6064        12/71       54:25    8:30     1:51:12
668   Charles Engelkes II    M3539       78/204       59:01    8:30     1:51:13
669   Ivy Sieperda           F2024       21/257       58:12    8:30     1:51:13
670   Scott Laubengayer      M2024       49/104     1:01:06    8:30     1:51:16
671   Ryan Modlin            M2024       50/104     1:01:06    8:30     1:51:16
672   Alicia Patrick         F2529       42/317       56:43    8:30     1:51:16
673   Leo Brocka             M2024       51/104       54:23    8:30     1:51:17
674   Adam McDermott         M3539       79/204     1:00:06    8:30     1:51:19
675   Elli Saddler           F2024       22/257     1:00:33    8:30     1:51:19
676   Blythe Larson          F3034       40/339       58:27    8:30     1:51:21
677   Tracie Corcoran        F3539       43/369       56:58    8:31     1:51:23
678   Jeff Hadden            M2529       84/208       55:24    8:31     1:51:24
679   Colton James           M2529       85/208       57:29    8:31     1:51:31
680   Ann Eisenman           F5559        5/113       57:18    8:31     1:51:31
681   Renato Firmento        M2529       86/208       56:36    8:31     1:51:33
682   Kellie Gries           F3539       44/369       59:10    8:31     1:51:34
683   Rob Peterson           M4044       62/186     1:00:02    8:31     1:51:34
684   Nicole James           F2529       43/317       57:25    8:32     1:51:35
685   Peter Detar            M2529       87/208     1:02:00    8:32     1:51:35
686   Kylie Spies            F3539       45/369       59:20    8:32     1:51:37
687   Peter Smith            M3539       80/204       56:17    8:32     1:51:37
688   Mark Mills             M5054       30/110       56:06    8:32     1:51:38
689   Cory Rose              M3539       81/204       58:59    8:32     1:51:42
690   Kory Spees             M3539       82/204       57:17    8:32     1:51:42
691   Jessica Stough         F2529       44/317       54:58    8:32     1:51:42
692   Craig Mickley          M4044       63/186       56:34    8:32     1:51:43
693   Halee Ternes           F2529       45/317       58:38    8:32     1:51:43
694   David Miller           M6569         6/36       58:50    8:32     1:51:46
695   Brian Moline           M4044       64/186       55:29    8:32     1:51:47
696   Allison Vancura        F3034       41/339       56:41    8:33     1:51:49
697   Elizabeth Decker       F3034       42/339       56:47    8:33     1:51:49
698   Chris Josko            M3034       59/184       57:17    8:33     1:51:51
699   Travis Knobbe          M3539       83/204       59:19    8:33     1:51:51
700   Laura Moeller          F4044       21/265       56:52    8:33     1:51:52
701   Abraham Shomar         M2529       88/208     1:00:42    8:33     1:51:53
702   Megan Landolt          F3539       46/369       59:17    8:33     1:51:55
703   Lauren Wilcox          F3034       43/339       58:50    8:33     1:51:56
704   Jon Beeman             M4044       65/186       59:13    8:33     1:52:00
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705   Travis McGee           M4549       49/137       59:16    8:33     1:52:01
706   Caroline Reinders      F2529       46/317     1:02:34    8:34     1:52:01
707   Russ Lloyd             M6064        13/71       58:32    8:34     1:52:02
708   Alexis Winecke         F2024       23/257     1:00:15    8:34     1:52:02
709   Dave Call              M5054       31/110     1:00:23    8:34     1:52:06
710   Matthew Thoreson       M3539       84/204       59:01    8:34     1:52:06
711   Kyle Cokeley           M3034       60/184       53:50    8:34     1:52:08
712   Angie Rasmus           F3034       44/339       59:16    8:34     1:52:12
713   Terry Hurlburt         M4549       50/137     1:00:10    8:34     1:52:13
714   Pat Jackson            M5054       32/110       59:11    8:34     1:52:14
715   Sara Landholm          F4044       22/265     1:00:10    8:35     1:52:17
716   Chad Gutschenritter    M2529       89/208       59:15    8:35     1:52:18
717   Austin Siefers         M2529       90/208       59:12    8:35     1:52:18
718   Talitha Witt           F2529       47/317     1:02:35    8:35     1:52:19
719   Molly Manning          F2529       48/317     1:00:01    8:35     1:52:23
720   Tracy Paulsen          F4044       23/265       59:59    8:35     1:52:23
721   Ashlie Johnson         F3539       47/369       58:01    8:35     1:52:27
722   Bradley Vannoy         M2529       91/208     1:00:13    8:36     1:52:28
723   Chantiel Hevel         F2529       49/317     1:00:16    8:36     1:52:29
724   Randall Meyer          M3539       85/204       59:25    8:36     1:52:29
725   Cynthia Angeroth       F5054        8/150       59:43    8:36     1:52:30
726   Courtney Silliman      F3034       45/339       59:36    8:36     1:52:32
727   Erica Halstead         F1519         3/47     1:00:48    8:36     1:52:34
728   David Adams            M3539       86/204       57:13    8:36     1:52:34
729   Lydia Ochoa            F1519         4/47     1:01:05    8:36     1:52:34
730   Makayla Kruse          F1519         5/47     1:00:49    8:36     1:52:36
731   Rita Weaver            F4044       24/265       59:42    8:36     1:52:36
732   Zach Bello             M3034       61/184       57:57    8:36     1:52:37
733   Matthew Janowicz       M3034       62/184       59:37    8:36     1:52:38
734   Brian Quan             M4549       51/137       59:40    8:36     1:52:39
735   Chelsy Funaro          F3034       46/339       59:34    8:36     1:52:40
736   Kyle Pieper            M3539       87/204     1:00:28    8:37     1:52:42
737   Caleb Hoakison         M3539       88/204       59:53    8:37     1:52:43
738   Gregory Chlebicki      M6569         7/36       58:28    8:37     1:52:46
739   Christopher Ward       M3539       89/204     1:00:13    8:37     1:52:47
740   Matt Masters           M4044       66/186     1:02:38    8:37     1:52:48
741   Caroline Sabotta       F2024       24/257       59:52    8:37     1:52:50
742   Rachael Wauer          F2529       50/317       59:06    8:37     1:52:50
743   John Conner            M3034       63/184       58:21    8:37     1:52:50
744   Jonny Getting          M2529       92/208       59:06    8:37     1:52:50
745   Halli Meyer            F2529       51/317       59:07    8:37     1:52:51
746   Chris Daniel           M6064        14/71     1:01:16    8:37     1:52:52
747   Morgan Hughes          F2024       25/257       58:55    8:38     1:52:53
748   Bridget Martin         F3034       47/339       59:04    8:38     1:52:54
749   Amanda Dopson          F4044       25/265       59:04    8:38     1:52:55
750   Scott Herrmann         M4549       52/137     1:00:21    8:38     1:52:55
751   Emily Wegner           F4044       26/265     1:00:29    8:38     1:52:57
752   Therese Frels          F2529       52/317       58:12    8:38     1:52:58
753   Dena Eischen           F4549        9/210     1:01:29    8:38     1:52:58
754   Robert Capalbo         M4549       53/137       57:31    8:38     1:53:01
755   Amanda Anderson        F3034       48/339       58:55    8:38     1:53:01
756   Jacob Thiele           M2529       93/208       58:54    8:38     1:53:02
757   Dana Svenson           M3539       90/204     1:00:41    8:38     1:53:02
758   Tyler Knott            M1519        28/44     1:00:25    8:38     1:53:04
759   Michael Gehringer      M4549       54/137     1:00:07    8:38     1:53:05
760   Amanda Riniker         F2024       26/257     1:00:09    8:38     1:53:06
761   Maren Fiscus           F2529       53/317       59:44    8:39     1:53:07
762   Jeff Knutson           M3034       64/184       59:01    8:39     1:53:10
763   Jessica Kite           F3539       48/369     1:00:13    8:39     1:53:10
764   Jordan Kraayenbrink    M3034       65/184     1:00:11    8:39     1:53:12
765   Alexia Vaughn          F2024       27/257     1:00:44    8:39     1:53:12
766   Eric Lake              M3539       91/204       59:17    8:39     1:53:15
767   Jeff Gust              M5559        24/92     1:00:07    8:39     1:53:16
768   Adam Cline             M3539       92/204     1:00:53    8:39     1:53:17
769   Branden Miller         M3034       66/184       59:56    8:39     1:53:19
770   Miles Utley            M1519        29/44     1:01:08    8:40     1:53:20
771   Elizabeth Roberts      F3034       49/339       57:48    8:40     1:53:20
772   Junior Delapaz         M4549       55/137     1:01:41    8:40     1:53:25
773   Rhonda Jensen          F3539       49/369       58:31    8:40     1:53:26
774   Lindsay Linck          F4044       27/265     1:00:55    8:40     1:53:27
775   Joyce Feuerhelm        F4549       10/210       59:07    8:40     1:53:27
776   Jorge Avalos           M3034       67/184     1:00:52    8:40     1:53:28
777   Jennifer English       F3034       50/339       58:15    8:40     1:53:28
778   Matthew Engelhardt     M3539       93/204       59:58    8:40     1:53:28
779   Cierra McAllister                     0/0     1:00:33    8:40     1:53:28
780   Jackie Evans           F3539       50/369       55:54    8:40     1:53:28
781   Teresa Fendrich        F5054        9/150       59:50    8:40     1:53:29
782   Megan Seewald          F2529       54/317       58:37    8:41     1:53:33
783   Chad Lien              M4549       56/137     1:00:23    8:41     1:53:34
784   Ashley Busch           F3034       51/339       59:30    8:41     1:53:36
785   Lydia Weber            F2529       55/317     1:00:42    8:41     1:53:37
786   Kylie Wunschel         F2529       56/317     1:00:13    8:41     1:53:39
787   Peter Elmore           M2529       94/208     1:02:14    8:41     1:53:39
788   Mark Freund            M2529       95/208       56:39    8:41     1:53:39
789   Daniel Linhares        M3539       94/204       59:47    8:41     1:53:40
790   Tonya Oolman           F4549       11/210     1:00:23    8:41     1:53:41
791   Ayrin Hamnerripperger  F2529       57/317       56:30    8:41     1:53:43
792   Tim Bayse              M5559        25/92     1:00:41    8:41     1:53:45
793   Spencer Olson          M3034       68/184     1:01:35    8:42     1:53:48
794   Julia Becker           F2529       58/317     1:00:53    8:42     1:53:48
795   Noah Swanson           M4549       57/137       59:32    8:42     1:53:48
796   Kelsie Zimmerman       F3034       52/339     1:00:21    8:42     1:53:52
797   Jennifer Steadman      F5054       10/150     1:00:48    8:42     1:53:54
798   Scott Zarley           M6064        15/71     1:00:22    8:42     1:53:54
799   Thad Hedin             M4044       67/186       58:12    8:42     1:53:55
800   Mark Goldsmith         M4549       58/137     1:01:43    8:42     1:53:56
801   Andrea Arthofer        F2024       28/257     1:03:45    8:42     1:53:57
802   Anthony Santiago       M5559        26/92       59:53    8:43     1:54:01
803   Jossy Rogers           F3034       53/339       59:33    8:43     1:54:01
804   Quinn Weossner         F2529       59/317       59:53    8:43     1:54:03
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805   Kacie Lewis            F3034       54/339     1:01:41    8:43     1:54:05
806   Lauren Maze            F2529       60/317       57:55    8:43     1:54:07
807   Ryan Klumpers          M2529       96/208     1:01:00    8:43     1:54:07
808   Amy Schamber           F2529       61/317       59:11    8:43     1:54:08
809   Larry Beekman          M6064        16/71       59:27    8:43     1:54:09
810   Hannah Davis           F3034       55/339       57:40    8:43     1:54:10
811   Travis Palm            M4549       59/137     1:00:01    8:43     1:54:10
812   Mikayla Enger          F2024       29/257     1:00:35    8:43     1:54:10
813   Logan Eliasen          M2529       97/208       58:55    8:44     1:54:13
814   Andy Boyce             M4044       68/186       56:13    8:44     1:54:14
815   Joshua Dare            M3539       95/204       59:10    8:44     1:54:19
816   Brandie Flathers       F3539       51/369     1:00:12    8:44     1:54:19
817   Katie Wills            F3034       56/339     1:00:30    8:44     1:54:21
818   Luke Manderfeld        M2024       52/104       57:35    8:44     1:54:21
819   Brandon Brend          M2529       98/208       59:55    8:44     1:54:22
820   Elizabeth Hefley       F3539       52/369     1:01:13    8:44     1:54:22
821   Rachel Sedlacek        F2529       62/317       58:36    8:44     1:54:23
822   Brian Guillaume        M3034       69/184       56:52    8:45     1:54:26
823   James Holloway         M5054       33/110     1:00:00    8:45     1:54:27
824   Shelly Holloway        F4549       12/210     1:00:03    8:45     1:54:27
825   Taylor McDaniel        F2529       63/317     1:01:17    8:45     1:54:27
826   Tiffany Redman         F3034       57/339       58:47    8:45     1:54:28
827   John Schulte           M2529       99/208     1:01:31    8:45     1:54:29
828   Steve Siembieda        M5054       34/110     1:00:27    8:45     1:54:29
829   Cathy May              F4549       13/210     1:00:49    8:45     1:54:30
830   Mike Zimmer            M5559        27/92       58:35    8:45     1:54:36
831   Birdie Bardwell        F2024       30/257       56:47    8:45     1:54:38
832   Ravi Kiran Derisala    M3034       70/184       58:22    8:46     1:54:40
833   John Weber             M4044       69/186       59:38    8:46     1:54:42
834   Susanna Funk           F4044       28/265       58:58    8:46     1:54:44
835   Daniel Bergman         M5559        28/92     1:00:16    8:46     1:54:47
836   Georgia Garrett        F2024       31/257     1:00:21    8:46     1:54:47
837   Braxton Pulley         M4044       70/186     1:00:04    8:46     1:54:48
838   Liz Bomer              F3539       53/369     1:00:31    8:47     1:54:51
839   Tiffany Bomer          F3539       54/369     1:00:30    8:47     1:54:52
840   Toni Middleton         F3539       55/369       59:36    8:47     1:54:52
841   Johanna MacKenzie      F3539       56/369     1:01:17    8:47     1:54:54
842   Karl Overton           M5054       35/110     1:01:13    8:47     1:54:54
843   Maria Zenti            F4044       29/265     1:01:17    8:47     1:54:54
844   Staci Keel             F4044       30/265     1:01:27    8:47     1:54:57
845   Brad Johnson           M5559        29/92     1:01:48    8:47     1:54:58
846   Diana Coburn           F4044       31/265     1:02:17    8:47     1:55:00
847   Heath Smith            M4044       71/186     1:01:12    8:47     1:55:01
848   Jenny Gillespie        F4549       14/210     1:04:27    8:47     1:55:02
849   Mark Hancock           M3034       71/184       59:23    8:47     1:55:02
850   Sydney Cloyd           F2024       32/257     1:00:08    8:47     1:55:02
851   Ashley Stout           F3034       58/339       58:56    8:47     1:55:02
852   Jose Pacas             M3034       72/184     1:02:43    8:47     1:55:02
853   John Lande             M3034       73/184     1:03:31    8:47     1:55:04
854   Claire Westemeyer      F2529       64/317     1:01:17    8:48     1:55:06
855   Dan Koehn              M5559        30/92       58:59    8:48     1:55:07
856   Sarah Haines           F3539       57/369     1:01:12    8:48     1:55:08
857   Bea O'Day             F3034       59/339     1:01:43    8:48     1:55:08
858   Daniel Claussen        M2529      100/208       58:15    8:48     1:55:09
859   Phelan Thomas          M6064        17/71     1:00:16    8:48     1:55:10
860   Linda Vinchattle       F3539       58/369     1:01:07    8:48     1:55:10
861   Keith Piscitello       M4549       60/137       58:20    8:48     1:55:11
862   Cheryl Koehn           F5054       11/150       59:44    8:48     1:55:12
863   Hiliary Burns          F3539       59/369     1:00:18    8:48     1:55:13
864   William Newton         M5559        31/92     1:00:07    8:48     1:55:15
865   Joshua Peterson        M2529      101/208     1:00:21    8:48     1:55:16
866   Eric Anderson          M4044       72/186       59:26    8:48     1:55:16
867   Annie Butler           F3034       60/339     1:01:57    8:48     1:55:17
868   Keith Anderson         M4044       73/186       57:21    8:49     1:55:18
869   McKenzie Matasovsky    F2529       65/317     1:02:02    8:49     1:55:18
870   Nick Dressen           M3539       96/204     1:01:47    8:49     1:55:18
871   Jeff Molander          M5559        32/92     1:01:23    8:49     1:55:19
872   Sadye Scott-Hainchek   F3034       61/339       58:38    8:49     1:55:19
873   Annika Weisjahn        F2024       33/257     1:01:20    8:49     1:55:20
874   Keith Dahlstrom        M6064        18/71       58:44    8:49     1:55:21
875   Abigail Stickel        F2529       66/317     1:00:45    8:49     1:55:21
876   Jane Reasoner          F2529       67/317     1:02:45    8:49     1:55:22
877   Mitchell O'Hara       M2529      102/208     1:02:46    8:49     1:55:22
878   Allison Stanley        F3539       60/369     1:00:38    8:49     1:55:25
879   Laura Briggs           F3034       62/339     1:00:41    8:49     1:55:27
880   Ryan Wendl             M1519        30/44     1:01:19    8:49     1:55:28
881   Susan Hrabchak         F5559        6/113     1:01:03    8:49     1:55:30
882   Bethany Barto          F3034       63/339     1:00:55    8:50     1:55:31
883   Jose Arreola           M2024       53/104     1:01:48    8:50     1:55:32
884   Jill Wheeler           F3539       61/369     1:00:52    8:50     1:55:33
885   Alex Wilson            M3034       74/184     1:02:14    8:50     1:55:33
886   Emily Leonhart         F2024       34/257     1:03:02    8:50     1:55:34
887   Suzanne Wong           F5054       12/150     1:02:14    8:50     1:55:35
888   Sonya Ewert            F3034       64/339     1:04:16    8:50     1:55:36
889   Robert Barthel         M6064        19/71     1:01:34    8:50     1:55:37
890   Connor Gatzke          M2024       54/104       59:40    8:50     1:55:38
891   Barb Baker             F5559        7/113     1:01:29    8:50     1:55:38
892   Ganesh Thapa           M3539       97/204       59:38    8:51     1:55:44
893   Aaron Hahn             M4549       61/137     1:00:22    8:51     1:55:45
894   Beth Frenchick         F3539       62/369       59:23    8:51     1:55:45
895   Mikayla Whitney        F2529       68/317       58:50    8:51     1:55:46
896   Blake Patterson        M2024       55/104     1:00:34    8:51     1:55:46
897   Anna Patterson         F2024       35/257     1:00:34    8:51     1:55:46
898   Tom Vlach              M5054       36/110     1:00:54    8:51     1:55:47
899   Christopher Coffey     M4549       62/137     1:01:09    8:51     1:55:48
900   Leslie Kremer          F4044       32/265       59:50    8:51     1:55:49
901   Tony Guerra            M4549       63/137     1:01:22    8:51     1:55:49
902   Jill Bohlken           F4549       15/210     1:00:07    8:51     1:55:50
903   Hannah Harrison        F2024       36/257     1:01:29    8:51     1:55:50
904   Brynjar Johnston       M2024       56/104     1:01:28    8:51     1:55:50

Generated February 7, 2026 at 6:45 AM 9/37



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2019 - IMT Des Moines Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        6.75    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
905   Ahmed Mohamed          M4044       74/186     1:01:15    8:51     1:55:51
906   Krista Heineman        F4549       16/210     1:02:03    8:51     1:55:52
907   Abigail Wolfe          F2529       69/317     1:01:34    8:51     1:55:53
908   Dyan Meyer             F4549       17/210     1:00:20    8:51     1:55:54
909   Emma Kelly             F2024       37/257     1:00:22    8:51     1:55:54
910   Sam Bricker            M3034       75/184     1:01:36    8:51     1:55:56
911   Sandi Schrag           F3539       63/369     1:00:27    8:51     1:55:56
912   John Scroggins         M4549       64/137     1:00:42    8:51     1:55:57
913   Nathan Wendl           M1519        31/44     1:01:38    8:52     1:55:58
914   Erin Plank             F3539       64/369     1:01:57    8:52     1:56:00
915   Michael Smith          M5559        33/92     1:02:33    8:52     1:56:00
916   Stacy Michalec         F4044       33/265       59:45    8:52     1:56:01
917   Cody Haugo             M2024       57/104     1:00:35    8:52     1:56:05
918   Amy Meyer              F3539       65/369     1:00:05    8:52     1:56:06
919   Abby Greenlee          F3034       65/339     1:00:15    8:52     1:56:07
920   Jason Keese            M4044       75/186     1:03:08    8:53     1:56:10
921   Amy Roth               F4549       18/210     1:00:42    8:53     1:56:13
922   Mark Svoboda           M5054       37/110     1:02:01    8:53     1:56:13
923   Afef Chelbi            F4549       19/210     1:01:04    8:53     1:56:16
924   Alexandra Buckley      F2529       70/317     1:01:58    8:53     1:56:17
925   Jonathan Mennecke      M2024       58/104     1:01:29    8:53     1:56:17
926   Katie Collmann         F3539       66/369     1:01:10    8:53     1:56:17
927   Joshua Watson          M2024       59/104     1:02:44    8:53     1:56:18
928   Whitney Ferin          F3034       66/339     1:02:17    8:53     1:56:18
929   Amber Thompson         F3539       67/369       59:28    8:53     1:56:18
930   Emily Bear             F2024       38/257     1:00:32    8:53     1:56:19
931   Samantha Eifler        F2529       71/317     1:01:09    8:53     1:56:19
932   Kiersten Van Horn      F14UN          1/8     1:00:05    8:53     1:56:20
933   Jeff Barr              M4549       65/137     1:00:23    8:53     1:56:20
934   Matthew Rodine         M4549       66/137     1:01:28    8:53     1:56:22
935   Ben Watson             M2024       60/104     1:02:45    8:54     1:56:26
936   Bravo Romeo            M3034       76/184     1:01:48    8:54     1:56:26
937   Cheryl Biesiada        F6064         3/84     1:01:27    8:54     1:56:27
938   Aleah Kastendick       F1519         6/47     1:02:50    8:54     1:56:29
939   Kelsey Halverson       F2529       72/317       59:21    8:54     1:56:29
940   Curt Narwold           M4044       76/186     1:01:23    8:54     1:56:30
941   Brad Bolender          M4044       77/186       56:57    8:54     1:56:32
942   Brandee Gatchel        F3539       68/369     1:01:37    8:54     1:56:32
943   Scott Duescher         M3539       98/204     1:01:25    8:54     1:56:33
944   Patrick Edwards        M6064        20/71     1:00:15    8:54     1:56:33
945   Alexis Cross           F2024       39/257       59:59    8:54     1:56:34
946   Matt Busche            M3034       77/184       58:40    8:55     1:56:36
947   Stacey Blazek          F4044       34/265     1:01:11    8:55     1:56:38
948   Miles Jeon             M2529      103/208     1:01:09    8:55     1:56:38
949   Karter Smith           M2024       61/104     1:02:38    8:55     1:56:39
950   Garrett Fish           M3539       99/204     1:03:02    8:55     1:56:39
951   Eric Wieland           M4044       78/186     1:02:03    8:55     1:56:40
952   Rebecca Decker         F2024       40/257     1:01:21    8:55     1:56:41
953   Jordan Buell           M2529      104/208     1:01:02    8:55     1:56:41
954   Sarah Clayton          F3539       69/369     1:01:43    8:55     1:56:42
955   Amber Stetson          F3034       67/339     1:02:10    8:55     1:56:43
956   Rachel Ausenhus        F3539       70/369     1:02:19    8:55     1:56:44
957   Casey Doser            M3539      100/204     1:02:16    8:55     1:56:45
958   Vinodh Sankaranthi     M4549       67/137       58:47    8:55     1:56:46
959   Paola Boggiatto        F3539       71/369     1:00:54    8:55     1:56:48
960   Rachel Knauff          F2529       73/317     1:02:55    8:56     1:56:49
961   Meghan Fisher          F2024       41/257     1:01:07    8:56     1:56:49
962   Alonzo Marsh           M2024       62/104     1:00:40    8:56     1:56:50
963   Bailey Johnson         M1519        32/44       57:58    8:56     1:56:50
964   Jacob Johnson          M4044       79/186       57:51    8:56     1:56:51
965   Melissa Wyatt          F3034       68/339     1:00:51    8:56     1:56:52
966   Maria Sears            F3539       72/369     1:00:07    8:56     1:56:53
967   Doris Dingeman         F5559        8/113     1:02:03    8:56     1:56:53
968   David McGee            M4044       80/186     1:04:39    8:56     1:56:56
969   Stephannie Pierce      F3034       69/339     1:01:14    8:56     1:56:56
970   Deanna Polson          F5054       13/150     1:00:41    8:56     1:57:01
971   Joe Hrdlicka           M5054       38/110     1:02:13    8:56     1:57:01
972   Kevin Van Veen         M5054       39/110     1:02:41    8:56     1:57:01
973   Justin Vinchattle      M3539      101/204     1:01:36    8:56     1:57:02
974   Bridget Warg           F3034       70/339     1:00:35    8:57     1:57:03
975   Mindy Handsaker        F3539       73/369     1:01:58    8:57     1:57:03
976   Ben Helland            M3034       78/184     1:02:20    8:57     1:57:04
977   Kelly Bonde            F2024       42/257     1:00:35    8:57     1:57:11
978   Angela Ault            F3539       74/369     1:00:32    8:57     1:57:11
979   Nancy Nowland          F6064         4/84     1:02:20    8:57     1:57:11
980   Travis Bell            M3539      102/204     1:02:42    8:57     1:57:14
981   Andrew Coan            M3034       79/184       59:13    8:58     1:57:15
982   Drew Smykalski         M4549       68/137     1:00:04    8:58     1:57:17
983   Selma Brkic            F3539       75/369     1:03:03    8:58     1:57:18
984   Joshua Shields         M4044       81/186       59:24    8:58     1:57:19
985   Stephanie Harris-Toot  F4549       20/210     1:02:33    8:58     1:57:22
986   Abby Martin            F2024       43/257     1:02:27    8:58     1:57:22
987   Colleen Boran          F6064         5/84     1:01:37    8:58     1:57:22
988   Scott Carpenter        M4549       69/137     1:03:12    8:58     1:57:22
989   Unknown Runner         M             3/10     1:02:41    8:58     1:57:23
990   Caitlin Orth           F3034       71/339     1:02:41    8:58     1:57:23
991   Michael Folkerts       M2529      105/208     1:02:52    8:58     1:57:23
992   Catherine Jolito       F4549       21/210     1:00:15    8:58     1:57:24
993   Jessica Nesseler       F3539       76/369     1:02:03    8:58     1:57:25
994   John Palmer            M3539      103/204     1:03:53    8:58     1:57:25
995   Marty Wolske           M4549       70/137     1:01:58    8:58     1:57:25
996   John Huebner           M5559        34/92     1:02:50    8:58     1:57:26
997   Josette Chevalier      F6064         6/84     1:01:19    8:58     1:57:26
998   Stan Wolff-Mills       M7074         3/16     1:02:17    8:59     1:57:29
999   David Harborth         M4044       82/186     1:03:03    8:59     1:57:29
1000  Victoria Blumen        F3034       72/339     1:02:18    8:59     1:57:29
1001  Jaci Sterk             F4044       35/265     1:00:14    8:59     1:57:29
1002  Nick Schwartz          M2024       63/104     1:01:38    8:59     1:57:30
1003  Henry Chang            M2024       64/104       59:44    8:59     1:57:30
1004  Erik Cross             M3034       80/184     1:01:25    8:59     1:57:31
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1005  Melanie Dahlhauser     F2529       74/317     1:00:34    8:59     1:57:32
1006  Rachel Gantenbein      F3539       77/369     1:01:28    8:59     1:57:33
1007  Jenna Dille            F2024       44/257     1:03:52    8:59     1:57:34
1008  Jeremiah Mohring       M14UN         4/15     1:03:47    8:59     1:57:34
1009  Corey Nelson           M3539      104/204     1:03:45    8:59     1:57:37
1010  Michael Rideout        M3539      105/204     1:01:54    8:59     1:57:37
1011  Keeley Young           F2024       45/257     1:01:44    8:59     1:57:39
1012  Jeffrey Burtnett       M2529      106/208     1:01:16    8:59     1:57:40
1013  Morgan Burtnett        F2529       75/317     1:01:16    8:59     1:57:40
1014  Lane McMullen          M4044       83/186     1:02:06    8:59     1:57:40
1015  Megan Groathouse       F1519         7/47     1:05:36    8:59     1:57:41
1016  Carolynn Audette       F5054       14/150     1:05:03    8:59     1:57:41
1017  Ted Olson              M5559        35/92     1:02:09    8:59     1:57:41
1018  Joe Schmidt            M4044       84/186     1:00:53    9:00     1:57:42
1019  Michael Demoss         M3539      106/204     1:02:50    9:00     1:57:44
1020  Christopher Holloway   M2024       65/104     1:02:56    9:00     1:57:44
1021  Matthew Jesson         M4044       85/186     1:03:08    9:00     1:57:44
1022  Kelsey Plumb           F1519         8/47     1:02:37    9:00     1:57:44
1023  Dale Rasmussen         M6064        21/71     1:03:02    9:00     1:57:45
1024  Alina Gubina           F4549       22/210       59:30    9:00     1:57:47
1025  Christiane Viens       F3034       73/339     1:02:32    9:00     1:57:47
1026  Brock Hansen           M3034       81/184     1:03:25    9:00     1:57:48
1027  Bradley Seidenfeld     M4044       86/186     1:02:27    9:00     1:57:48
1028  Alyssa Blakeman        F2529       76/317       59:48    9:00     1:57:49
1029  Erin Johnson Klitgaard F4044       36/265     1:02:50    9:00     1:57:49
1030  Davina McNaney         F4549       23/210     1:00:22    9:00     1:57:50
1031  Scott Mulder           M5559        36/92     1:05:06    9:00     1:57:50
1032  Lisa Butler            F3539       78/369     1:01:46    9:00     1:57:50
1033  Melanie Hundling       F3539       79/369       59:51    9:00     1:57:52
1034  Matthew Wagner         M4549       71/137     1:00:23    9:00     1:57:52
1035  Rick Thornton          M5054       40/110     1:02:10    9:00     1:57:53
1036  Laura Rohe             F3034       74/339     1:02:33    9:00     1:57:53
1037  Diane Krentz           F4549       24/210     1:01:31    9:00     1:57:53
1038  Keith Krentz           M5559        37/92     1:01:30    9:00     1:57:54
1039  Jen Zarzecki-Lundin    F2529       77/317     1:01:17    9:01     1:57:55
1040  Jennifer Jacobson      F3539       80/369     1:01:07    9:01     1:57:55
1041  Anna Toot              F2024       46/257     1:01:08    9:01     1:57:56
1042  Craig Brophy           M5559        38/92       59:18    9:01     1:57:56
1043  Ashley Siegrist        F3034       75/339     1:04:13    9:01     1:57:57
1044  Ashley Hall            F3539       81/369     1:03:54    9:01     1:57:58
1045  Amanda Johnson         F3539       82/369     1:02:03    9:01     1:57:59
1046  Corey Lunn             M5054       41/110     1:02:37    9:01     1:57:59
1047  Magda Ellinghaus       F4549       25/210     1:02:18    9:01     1:58:01
1048  Lynn Westfall          F3539       83/369     1:01:25    9:01     1:58:01
1049  Kenny Dupre            M2024       66/104     1:02:51    9:01     1:58:01
1050  Josh Dewaard           M2529      107/208     1:02:49    9:01     1:58:01
1051  Margaret Thielen       F5559        9/113     1:00:05    9:01     1:58:01
1052  Brehan Newell          F3539       84/369     1:03:14    9:01     1:58:02
1053  Erik Swee              M5054       42/110     1:00:05    9:01     1:58:02
1054  Derek Snakenberg       M3034       82/184       58:05    9:01     1:58:03
1055  Kelli Holland          F3539       85/369     1:04:00    9:01     1:58:03
1056  Carter Holland         M14UN         5/15     1:04:01    9:01     1:58:04
1057  Tiffany Murphy         F4044       37/265     1:00:40    9:01     1:58:04
1058  Steve Holland          M4044       87/186     1:02:14    9:01     1:58:04
1059  Stephen West           M2529      108/208     1:02:35    9:01     1:58:05
1060  Jake Mains             M3034       83/184       57:16    9:01     1:58:06
1061  Bridget Holly          F2529       78/317     1:03:04    9:01     1:58:06
1062  Brianna Schutte        F2529       79/317       58:07    9:01     1:58:07
1063  Amber Whitcome         F3034       76/339     1:01:14    9:01     1:58:07
1064  John Degeest           M3034       84/184     1:02:53    9:01     1:58:07
1065  Bryce Schutte          M2529      109/208       58:08    9:01     1:58:07
1066  Colton Hadden          M3034       85/184     1:02:22    9:02     1:58:08
1067  Jason Holland          M3539      107/204     1:04:00    9:02     1:58:09
1068  Shannon Morrissey      F2024       47/257       59:28    9:02     1:58:10
1069  Allison Orr            F4044       38/265     1:01:20    9:02     1:58:11
1070  Britta Mennecke        F3034       77/339     1:03:41    9:02     1:58:11
1071  Aleksandra Mikic       F5054       15/150     1:01:53    9:02     1:58:13
1072  Eric Haywood           M3034       86/184     1:02:03    9:02     1:58:15
1073  Jeff Spies             M4044       88/186     1:02:29    9:02     1:58:15
1074  Sharon Landwehr        F4549       26/210     1:01:27    9:02     1:58:17
1075  Trevor Theulen         M4044       89/186     1:02:51    9:02     1:58:17
1076  Melanie Oeltjenbruns   F2529       80/317     1:03:30    9:02     1:58:19
1077  Kevin Baker            M4044       90/186     1:00:14    9:02     1:58:19
1078  Jeremy Ziemer          M3539      108/204     1:01:44    9:02     1:58:19
1079  Jenny Delapaz          F4549       27/210     1:01:41    9:02     1:58:19
1080  Sara Hocker            F4044       39/265     1:01:36    9:02     1:58:20
1081  Meagan Devalapalli     F3034       78/339     1:03:04    9:02     1:58:21
1082  Gabriela Perez         F2529       81/317     1:02:01    9:03     1:58:22
1083  Stuart Ault            M5054       43/110     1:01:39    9:03     1:58:22
1084  Katie White            F3539       86/369     1:02:20    9:03     1:58:23
1085  Annie Tourte           F2529       82/317     1:02:06    9:03     1:58:23
1086  Sarah Morris-Benavides F4044       40/265     1:02:17    9:03     1:58:23
1087  Anna Camacho           F3034       79/339     1:01:22    9:03     1:58:23
1088  Matt Webber            M4044       91/186     1:01:47    9:03     1:58:23
1089  Brianne Tuttle         F2024       48/257     1:02:57    9:03     1:58:24
1090  Emma Grotting          F2024       49/257     1:03:10    9:03     1:58:24
1091  Luis Camacho III       M3034       87/184                9:03     1:58:24
1092  Jordan Veatch          F2024       50/257     1:02:46    9:03     1:58:26
1093  Cem Kolbakir           M3034       88/184     1:00:30    9:03     1:58:27
1094  Kimberly Malleck       F4549       28/210     1:03:19    9:03     1:58:28
1095  Rachel Scheve          F3539       87/369     1:01:21    9:03     1:58:29
1096  Dj Duve                M2024       67/104     1:02:52    9:03     1:58:31
1097  Robin Anderson         F3034       80/339     1:01:22    9:03     1:58:31
1098  Lynette Fisher         F5559       10/113     1:02:02    9:03     1:58:32
1099  Erick Danielson        M4549       72/137     1:02:42    9:03     1:58:33
1100  Lauren Long            F2529       83/317     1:07:34    9:04     1:58:35
1101  Caroline Ash           F1519         9/47     1:02:04    9:04     1:58:36
1102  Jessica Schmitt        F3539       88/369       59:00    9:04     1:58:36
1103  Benjamin Hartzer       M3034       89/184       59:54    9:04     1:58:36
1104  Joel Pendergrass       M4044       92/186       58:41    9:04     1:58:38
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1105  Kayla Smith            F2529       84/317     1:01:13    9:04     1:58:38
1106  Tim Hodges             M3539      109/204     1:01:13    9:04     1:58:38
1107  Geoff Graham           M5054       44/110     1:04:39    9:04     1:58:39
1108  Holli Dahmen           F3539       89/369     1:01:16    9:04     1:58:40
1109  Clayton Masters        M3539      110/204     1:02:39    9:04     1:58:40
1110  Holly Alexander        F4044       41/265     1:01:16    9:04     1:58:40
1111  Eric Clouse            M3034       90/184     1:03:16    9:04     1:58:40
1112  Porctia Tinsley        F4044       42/265     1:00:16    9:04     1:58:41
1113  Kelly Boddicker        F3034       81/339     1:03:48    9:04     1:58:42
1114  Katherine Warren       F4044       43/265     1:01:23    9:04     1:58:43
1115  Paul Brees             F3539       90/369     1:03:33    9:04     1:58:45
1116  The Goods Goodman      M4549       73/137     1:02:07    9:04     1:58:46
1117  Keith Jones            M5054       45/110     1:02:06    9:04     1:58:46
1118  Hans Sickles           M3539      111/204     1:03:49    9:04     1:58:46
1119  Teri Soyer             F3034       82/339     1:01:27    9:05     1:58:47
1120  James Shell            M6064        22/71     1:00:39    9:05     1:58:48
1121  Julie Jones            F4549       29/210     1:02:01    9:05     1:58:48
1122  Tina Elfenbein         F4044       44/265     1:03:47    9:05     1:58:48
1123  Shannon Archer         F3539       91/369     1:03:08    9:05     1:58:48
1124  Shara Coleman          F3539       92/369     1:02:25    9:05     1:58:49
1125  Sajan Shrestha         M3539      112/204     1:00:45    9:05     1:58:51
1126  Ryan Fox               M4044       93/186     1:02:04    9:05     1:58:51
1127  Mason Everman          M2529      110/208       58:48    9:05     1:58:52
1128  Daniel Kollmorgen      M5559        39/92     1:03:24    9:05     1:58:52
1129  Daniel Adams           M3034       91/184     1:02:01    9:05     1:58:53
1130  Jade Mallicoat         F2529       85/317     1:03:05    9:05     1:58:55
1131  Matt Klein             M4044       94/186     1:00:28    9:05     1:58:56
1132  Adam Westphal          M2529      111/208     1:00:49    9:05     1:58:56
1133  Traci Brewer           F3539       93/369     1:00:02    9:05     1:58:57
1134  Renee Gleason          F4044       45/265     1:01:09    9:05     1:58:57
1135  Kelly Gannon           F3539       94/369     1:01:43    9:05     1:58:57
1136  Ajit Nott              M4044       95/186     1:03:25    9:05     1:58:58
1137  Anna Clark             F3539       95/369       59:31    9:05     1:58:58
1138  Allison Carlson        F3539       96/369     1:01:09    9:05     1:58:59
1139  Rolando Coser          M6064        23/71     1:03:23    9:05     1:58:59
1140  Brian Schueller        M4549       74/137     1:01:43    9:06     1:59:04
1141  Tyler Pflum            M3034       92/184     1:03:06    9:06     1:59:04
1142  Jason Gregg            M4044       96/186     1:03:12    9:06     1:59:05
1143  Alicia Evans           F4044       46/265     1:04:17    9:06     1:59:05
1144  Unknown Runner         M             4/10     1:04:17    9:06     1:59:05
1145  Jerry Wagner           M5559        40/92     1:00:43    9:06     1:59:07
1146  Kristen Bednar         F2529       86/317     1:04:52    9:06     1:59:08
1147  Bernie Christen        M3539      113/204     1:02:59    9:06     1:59:08
1148  Patricia Erenberger    F6064         7/84     1:00:54    9:06     1:59:08
1149  Jessica Meyer          F3539       97/369     1:02:44    9:06     1:59:08
1150  Rob Berntsen           M4549       75/137     1:04:39    9:06     1:59:08
1151  Sebelia Markle         F2529       87/317     1:01:55    9:06     1:59:10
1152  Nicole Shutt           F2024       51/257     1:02:26    9:06     1:59:10
1153  Nancy Doughty          F5559       11/113     1:03:14    9:06     1:59:10
1154  Renee Hansen           F4044       47/265     1:02:48    9:06     1:59:11
1155  Kenny Oleson           M4549       76/137     1:01:47    9:06     1:59:11
1156  Charlie Neibergall     M5559        41/92     1:03:47    9:06     1:59:12
1157  Leann Harms            F3034       83/339     1:02:55    9:07     1:59:14
1158  Cassie Goldrick        F3539       98/369     1:03:46    9:07     1:59:15
1159  Mark Juetten           M3034       93/184     1:01:44    9:07     1:59:15
1160  Amanda Hanson          F3034       84/339     1:02:03    9:07     1:59:17
1161  Kevin Wilhelm          M5054       46/110     1:04:06    9:07     1:59:17
1162  Mary Kintner           F4549       30/210     1:04:30    9:07     1:59:18
1163  Brian Simmons          M6064        24/71     1:01:38    9:07     1:59:18
1164  Renee Wilson           F3539       99/369     1:04:30    9:07     1:59:19
1165  Peter Laird            M3034       94/184     1:04:00    9:07     1:59:21
1166  Lauren Ebensteiner     F3034       85/339     1:01:52    9:07     1:59:22
1167  Amy Boyd               F3539      100/369     1:03:37    9:07     1:59:24
1168  Brett Freml            M2529      112/208       58:06    9:07     1:59:25
1169  Nayeli Rios            F3034       86/339     1:01:36    9:07     1:59:26
1170  Jerry Ratliff          M4044       97/186     1:01:18    9:07     1:59:26
1171  Addison Lockett        F2529       88/317     1:02:49    9:08     1:59:29
1172  Allie Osmundson        F3034       87/339     1:01:53    9:08     1:59:29
1173  Joe Sheetz             M14UN         6/15     1:01:50    9:08     1:59:30
1174  Sara Prokop            F4044       48/265     1:01:09    9:08     1:59:32
1175  Michael Myers          M4549       77/137     1:02:03    9:08     1:59:32
1176  Dave Daniels           M5054       47/110     1:01:17    9:08     1:59:32
1177  Jamie Bergkamp         M5054       48/110       59:11    9:08     1:59:33
1178  Scott Peshak           M3034       95/184     1:03:46    9:08     1:59:33
1179  Anthony Lyman          M4044       98/186     1:00:11    9:08     1:59:35
1180  George Chaney          M4549       78/137     1:04:20    9:08     1:59:35
1181  Robert Read            M5559        42/92     1:01:12    9:08     1:59:36
1182  Robert Volp            M4044       99/186     1:03:16    9:08     1:59:37
1183  Daniel Diner           M2529      113/208     1:02:49    9:08     1:59:37
1184  Luke Morgan            M3539      114/204     1:03:43    9:08     1:59:37
1185  Timothy Sullivan       M5559        43/92     1:01:43    9:08     1:59:37
1186  Elizabeth Broadus      F3539      101/369     1:03:37    9:08     1:59:37
1187  Kari Bakeris           F4044       49/265     1:01:13    9:08     1:59:37
1188  Aaron Herman           M4044      100/186     1:03:04    9:08     1:59:39
1189  Rachel Sage            F2529       89/317     1:04:45    9:09     1:59:40
1190  Logan Nichols          M2529      114/208     1:03:51    9:09     1:59:42
1191  Jessica Cole           F3539      102/369     1:00:50    9:09     1:59:42
1192  Nick Stielow           M3539      115/204     1:03:25    9:09     1:59:47
1193  Kyle Sheetz            M4044      101/186     1:01:50    9:09     1:59:47
1194  Timber Herron          F3034       88/339     1:02:15    9:09     1:59:48
1195  Renata Magalhaes Casad F4549       31/210     1:02:43    9:09     1:59:48
1196  Larry Luedke           M6064        25/71     1:01:58    9:09     1:59:48
1197  Toby Gordon            M5054       49/110     1:03:38    9:09     1:59:49
1198  Kayla Lenz             F2024       52/257     1:01:31    9:09     1:59:49
1199  Rachel Kelderman       F3034       89/339     1:03:23    9:09     1:59:49
1200  Daniel Coffield        M3034       96/184     1:04:48    9:09     1:59:49
1201  Derek Koenig           M3034       97/184     1:01:24    9:09     1:59:49
1202  Susan Sadewasser       F2529       90/317     1:02:01    9:09     1:59:51
1203  Matthew Morgan         M4549       79/137       59:22    9:09     1:59:51
1204  Carrie Schwake         F3539      103/369     1:00:39    9:09     1:59:52
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1205  Max Miller             M3034       98/184     1:04:52    9:09     1:59:52
1206  Rebekah Bourland       F1519        10/47     1:02:49    9:10     1:59:54
1207  Stefani Yetmar         F3539      104/369     1:01:37    9:10     1:59:55
1208  Brian Heller           M2529      115/208     1:02:56    9:10     1:59:56
1209  Kelley Gregorsok       F4549       32/210     1:00:42    9:10     1:59:56
1210  Sara Schmerbach        F3034       90/339     1:03:33    9:10     1:59:56
1211  Jason Buseman          M3034       99/184     1:06:29    9:10     1:59:58
1212  Peter Lundin           M2529      116/208     1:02:45    9:10     1:59:58
1213  Roadog McKibben        M5559        44/92     1:03:47    9:10     2:00:00
1214  Jeremy Rubin           M4044      102/186     1:02:29    9:10     2:00:04
1215  Hannah Sinclair        F2529       91/317     1:03:57    9:10     2:00:04
1216  Tiffany Brotherson     F3539      105/369     1:01:48    9:10     2:00:05
1217  Jennifer Duncan        F3034       91/339     1:01:45    9:10     2:00:06
1218  Sheila Maddock         F6064         8/84     1:02:07    9:10     2:00:06
1219  Marcie Viet            F5054       16/150     1:02:01    9:11     2:00:06
1220  Leslie Barnhizer       F3034       92/339     1:03:33    9:11     2:00:06
1221  Madison Hutchins       F2529       92/317     1:01:42    9:11     2:00:07
1222  Jim Hermann            M4549       80/137     1:02:57    9:11     2:00:08
1223  Aditya Devalapalli     M3034      100/184     1:03:11    9:11     2:00:09
1224  Brooke Counts          F2529       93/317     1:00:00    9:11     2:00:09
1225  Brooke Peden           F2024       53/257       59:17    9:11     2:00:09
1226  Robin Gray             M7074         4/16     1:01:26    9:11     2:00:10
1227  Mitchell McGonigal     F4044       50/265     1:01:15    9:11     2:00:11
1228  David Hostetter        M2024       68/104     1:01:08    9:11     2:00:11
1229  Corinn Folkerts        F2024       54/257     1:02:45    9:11     2:00:14
1230  Nick Livasy            M2529      117/208     1:04:17    9:11     2:00:14
1231  Lindsey Clothier       F2024       55/257     1:01:14    9:11     2:00:14
1232  Courtney Lienemann     F3034       93/339     1:02:57    9:11     2:00:14
1233  Hailey Vest            F2529       94/317     1:02:25    9:11     2:00:16
1234  Bryan Buechel          M3034      101/184     1:01:55    9:11     2:00:17
1235  Matt Petersen          M4044      103/186     1:01:21    9:11     2:00:17
1236  Shawn Morrissey        M4549       81/137     1:02:27    9:11     2:00:18
1237  Dena Morrissey         F4549       33/210     1:01:26    9:11     2:00:19
1238  Colby Wagner           M2024       69/104     1:03:14    9:12     2:00:19
1239  Amanda Wilmesherr      F2024       56/257     1:03:13    9:12     2:00:19
1240  Ashley Metz            F3034       94/339     1:04:44    9:12     2:00:21
1241  Caitlin Brehm          F1519        11/47     1:02:50    9:12     2:00:21
1242  Jessica Heinz          F2024       57/257     1:02:42    9:12     2:00:21
1243  Erica Gansemer         F2529       95/317       59:40    9:12     2:00:21
1244  Mike Purcell           M5559        45/92     1:03:48    9:12     2:00:22
1245  Brianne Schulte        F3539      106/369     1:01:46    9:12     2:00:23
1246  Jessica Van Hemert     F3034       95/339     1:03:23    9:12     2:00:24
1247  Kelsie Miller          F2529       96/317     1:01:52    9:12     2:00:28
1248  Cj Osborn              M5054       50/110     1:04:34    9:12     2:00:29
1249  Lindsey Beard          F2529       97/317     1:02:52    9:12     2:00:31
1250  Kathy Strottmann       F4549       34/210     1:03:22    9:12     2:00:31
1251  Emma Johnson           F2024       58/257     1:02:53    9:13     2:00:32
1252  Alan Dispirito         M6569         8/36     1:02:55    9:13     2:00:34
1253  Tanner Duer            M2529      118/208     1:05:08    9:13     2:00:37
1254  Dale Finnegan          F5559       12/113     1:03:51    9:13     2:00:39
1255  Greg Batenhorst        M5559        46/92       59:27    9:13     2:00:39
1256  Joel Holder            M5054       51/110       59:20    9:13     2:00:42
1257  Allison Wilson         F4044       51/265     1:02:12    9:13     2:00:43
1258  Amanda Reid            F3034       96/339     1:03:32    9:13     2:00:43
1259  Claire Vander Wiel     F2529       98/317     1:02:36    9:13     2:00:45
1260  Josh McBride           M3539      116/204     1:03:21    9:14     2:00:48
1261  Erin Dilla             F2024       59/257     1:04:33    9:14     2:00:49
1262  Linda Healy            F6569         1/22     1:01:54    9:14     2:00:50
1263  Dorie Hammer           F4549       35/210     1:00:34    9:14     2:00:53
1264  Aaron Odekirk          M3034      102/184     1:01:04    9:14     2:00:55
1265  Sarah Stevens          F3539      107/369     1:03:29    9:14     2:00:55
1266  Sarah Grundfast        F3034       97/339     1:00:32    9:14     2:00:56
1267  Jessica Ringena        F4044       52/265     1:06:14    9:14     2:00:57
1268  Eric Miller            M4044      104/186     1:01:51    9:14     2:00:57
1269  Mark Feld              M3034      103/184     1:03:09    9:15     2:01:00
1270  Lyubov Sheremeta       F2024       60/257     1:04:12    9:15     2:01:00
1271  Stephanie Groathouse   F4549       36/210     1:03:37    9:15     2:01:00
1272  Alex Mickelson         M2529      119/208     1:03:55    9:15     2:01:00
1273  Thomas Ogilvie         M5054       52/110     1:02:16    9:15     2:01:05
1274  Frank Fazio            M2529      120/208     1:06:14    9:15     2:01:05
1275  Laura Vsetecka         F2024       61/257     1:04:39    9:15     2:01:06
1276  Alexis Jacobs          F2024       62/257     1:02:01    9:15     2:01:09
1277  Maren Mooney           F4044       53/265     1:04:01    9:15     2:01:09
1278  Dillon Maple           M3034      104/184     1:05:50    9:15     2:01:10
1279  Deavon Richards        M2529      121/208     1:05:11    9:16     2:01:13
1280  Julie Patterson        F3539      108/369     1:02:25    9:16     2:01:16
1281  Ben Osborn             M2529      122/208     1:04:19    9:16     2:01:18
1282  Aaron Harnden Sr       M4044      105/186     1:00:11    9:16     2:01:18
1283  Margot McComas         F3034       98/339     1:04:21    9:16     2:01:19
1284  Mindy Moore            F4044       54/265     1:03:21    9:16     2:01:20
1285  Matt Hagewood          M3034      105/184     1:06:14    9:17     2:01:30
1286  Trina Flack            F3539      109/369     1:04:54    9:17     2:01:30
1287  Marie Shipley          F3539      110/369     1:03:26    9:17     2:01:34
1288  Emily Gibson           F3034       99/339     1:04:28    9:17     2:01:37
1289  Ricardo Rodriguez      M3034      106/184     1:02:20    9:17     2:01:37
1290  Nick Paul              M2529      123/208     1:04:43    9:18     2:01:39
1291  Vas Shebarshov         M3034      107/184     1:02:02    9:18     2:01:39
1292  Courtney Hughs         F2024       63/257     1:03:47    9:18     2:01:40
1293  Andrew Johnson         M4044      106/186     1:05:36    9:18     2:01:41
1294  Shelby McAndrew        F3034      100/339     1:00:38    9:18     2:01:43
1295  Whitney Redlinger      F3034      101/339     1:05:36    9:18     2:01:43
1296  Madeleine Bradley      F2024       64/257     1:01:41    9:18     2:01:48
1297  Madaline Berg          F2024       65/257     1:01:41    9:18     2:01:48
1299  Chris Langpaul         M3539      117/204     1:06:30    9:19     2:01:53
1300  Joseph Meyers          M4549       82/137     1:02:06    9:19     2:01:53
1301  Carri Anderson         F2024       66/257     1:09:24    9:19     2:01:54
1302  Alexis Bennett         F3034      102/339     1:04:53    9:19     2:01:55
1303  John Alessio           M4044      107/186     1:00:21    9:19     2:01:55
1304  John Forrest           M6569         9/36     1:04:11    9:19     2:02:01
1305  Hannah Lorfeld         F2024       67/257     1:02:47    9:19     2:02:02
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1306  Katie Demuth           F3034      103/339     1:02:01    9:19     2:02:03
1307  Larissa Ronald         F3034      104/339     1:02:29    9:19     2:02:03
1308  Casey Aston            M5054       53/110     1:02:42    9:20     2:02:04
1309  Mary Oreilly           F4044       55/265     1:03:59    9:20     2:02:06
1310  Kelly Izard            F1519        12/47     1:03:18    9:20     2:02:07
1311  Janae Mariner          F2529       99/317     1:03:37    9:20     2:02:08
1312  Jayme Hennegin         F3539      111/369     1:05:08    9:20     2:02:10
1313  Tyler Folkerts         M2529      124/208     1:06:37    9:20     2:02:13
1314  Angie Elbert           F3539      112/369     1:04:28    9:20     2:02:13
1315  Steve Shaner           M3539      118/204     1:00:46    9:20     2:02:15
1316  Jessica Scott          F2529      100/317     1:03:27    9:21     2:02:17
1317  Grace Campidilli       F1519        13/47     1:05:30    9:21     2:02:21
1318  Joseph Lindemann       M4044      108/186     1:01:27    9:21     2:02:21
1319  Nathan Bausman         M2529      125/208     1:02:37    9:21     2:02:22
1320  Marissa Crimmins       F3539      113/369     1:05:51    9:21     2:02:23
1321  Stacy Mitchell         F3539      114/369     1:02:37    9:21     2:02:23
1322  Jennie Shipley         F4044       56/265     1:04:31    9:21     2:02:24
1323  Amanda Dolan           F2529      101/317     1:06:02    9:21     2:02:24
1324  Alyssa Handeland       F2529      102/317     1:02:33    9:21     2:02:28
1325  Hannah McGuinness      F2024       68/257     1:03:14    9:21     2:02:28
1326  Chase Kaltved          M2024       70/104     1:03:16    9:21     2:02:28
1327  Lindsey Newland        F3539      115/369     1:04:21    9:21     2:02:28
1328  Rafeeq Shaik           M4549       83/137     1:01:04    9:21     2:02:29
1329  Mark Turek             M5054       54/110     1:05:06    9:21     2:02:29
1330  Craig Edmondson        M6064        26/71     1:07:27    9:21     2:02:30
1331  Mary-Kate Lange        F2529      103/317     1:03:06    9:21     2:02:30
1332  Deb Beran              F5054       17/150     1:04:00    9:22     2:02:30
1333  Nicholas Devries       M3034      108/184     1:06:54    9:22     2:02:31
1334  Adam Whisler           M3539      119/204     1:06:53    9:22     2:02:31
1335  Libby Blosser          F1519        14/47     1:09:01    9:22     2:02:32
1336  Erin Bosley            F3034      105/339     1:02:25    9:22     2:02:33
1337  Gina Trimble           F4044       57/265     1:06:54    9:22     2:02:34
1338  Devin Pflum            M2529      126/208     1:03:18    9:22     2:02:37
1339  Aaron Stecker          M4549       84/137     1:03:09    9:22     2:02:37
1340  Scott Riley            M4044      109/186     1:04:38    9:22     2:02:37
1341  Amanda Bernard         F3539      116/369     1:02:42    9:22     2:02:38
1342  Shannon Brown          F3539      117/369     1:05:05    9:22     2:02:39
1343  Mackenzie Dahl         F2024       69/257     1:05:06    9:22     2:02:41
1344  Ellen Converse         F2024       70/257     1:04:13    9:23     2:02:44
1345  Karl Shepherd          M5559        47/92     1:05:36    9:23     2:02:44
1346  Emily Hall             F3034      106/339     1:06:20    9:23     2:02:45
1347  Brooke Barber          F4549       37/210     1:04:39    9:23     2:02:46
1348  Michael Ford           M4549       85/137     1:06:17    9:23     2:02:47
1349  Miranda Garland        F2529      104/317     1:02:19    9:23     2:02:47
1350  John Leonetti          M3034      109/184     1:02:18    9:23     2:02:47
1351  Brad Wilson            M4044      110/186     1:05:11    9:23     2:02:48
1352  Kevin Johnson          M2529      127/208     1:04:13    9:23     2:02:49
1353  Gayle Dopf             F5559       13/113     1:03:38    9:23     2:02:50
1354  James Sampica          M3034      110/184     1:03:37    9:23     2:02:52
1355  Steven Schofield       M4044      111/186     1:03:56    9:23     2:02:53
1356  Briony Wood            F4044       58/265     1:04:26    9:23     2:02:54
1357  Kaine Lindberg         M2024       71/104     1:04:00    9:24     2:02:57
1358  Patrick Walter         M5559        48/92     1:04:02    9:24     2:02:58
1359  Maja Quiles            F4044       59/265     1:04:35    9:24     2:02:58
1360  Ruth Vander Schaaf     F7074         1/13     1:04:18    9:24     2:03:00
1361  Becky Fields           F5054       18/150     1:02:47    9:24     2:03:02
1362  Vanessa Gray           F3539      118/369     1:01:37    9:24     2:03:02
1363  Marcus Amman           M2529      128/208       57:04    9:24     2:03:03
1364  Grace Millsap          F1519        15/47     1:02:37    9:24     2:03:04
1365  Hadley Mensing         F1519        16/47     1:05:44    9:24     2:03:05
1366  Chad Copley            M5054       55/110     1:05:28    9:24     2:03:07
1367  McKena Booth           F2529      105/317     1:04:51    9:24     2:03:08
1368  David Drendel          M2529      129/208     1:03:56    9:25     2:03:09
1369  Trent Payne            M14UN         7/15     1:06:06    9:25     2:03:10
1370  Carol Gaul             F4044       60/265     1:05:15    9:25     2:03:10
1371  Mike Gaul              M4044      112/186     1:05:14    9:25     2:03:10
1372  Nick Wells             M2529      130/208     1:03:06    9:25     2:03:12
1373  D. Peterson            F6064         9/84     1:03:44    9:25     2:03:12
1374  Jessica Ibanez         F3539      119/369     1:03:54    9:25     2:03:13
1375  Stephanie Davis        F4044       61/265     1:04:53    9:25     2:03:17
1376  Whitney Brink          F4549       38/210     1:03:06    9:26     2:03:23
1377  Casady Hoins           M2529      131/208     1:04:02    9:26     2:03:24
1378  Nat Kongtahworn        M4549       86/137     1:04:27    9:26     2:03:30
1379  Molly Kongtahworn      F4044       62/265     1:04:25    9:26     2:03:30
1381  Kaitlin Courtney       F3034      107/339     1:05:03    9:26     2:03:32
1383  Kurt Adams             M2529      132/208       58:32    9:26     2:03:34
1384  Sarah Lundt            F4044       63/265     1:06:37    9:27     2:03:36
1385  Marilee O Donnell      F4044       64/265     1:06:38    9:27     2:03:38
1386  Hilliary Minear        F3034      108/339     1:04:50    9:27     2:03:38
1387  Brittany Sanger        F3539      120/369     1:04:50    9:27     2:03:38
1388  Scott Sundstrom        M4549       87/137     1:04:17    9:27     2:03:39
1389  Alyssa Iverson         F2024       71/257     1:01:35    9:27     2:03:40
1390  Carla Danielson        F4549       39/210     1:04:03    9:27     2:03:40
1391  Miguel Fernandez       M5054       56/110     1:03:33    9:27     2:03:40
1392  Fred Smock             M6064        27/71     1:01:34    9:27     2:03:41
1393  Chelsea Peoples        F3034      109/339     1:03:53    9:27     2:03:41
1394  Cj Frazier             M3539      120/204     1:06:44    9:27     2:03:42
1395  Ali Mackey             F3034      110/339     1:04:50    9:27     2:03:42
1396  Cecelia Ploetz         F2529      106/317     1:05:18    9:27     2:03:43
1397  Emma Mullinax          F2529      107/317     1:04:53    9:27     2:03:44
1398  Elena Senftner         F2024       72/257     1:01:59    9:27     2:03:44
1399  Joann Conlin           F5054       19/150     1:03:51    9:27     2:03:46
1400  Daniel Mickelson       M2529      133/208     1:06:07    9:27     2:03:47
1401  Bob Bisenius           M6064        28/71     1:03:37    9:27     2:03:47
1402  Rachele Eller          F4549       40/210     1:04:21    9:27     2:03:48
1403  Brandi Downey          F2529      108/317     1:01:23    9:27     2:03:48
1404  Marc Price             M4044      113/186     1:08:02    9:27     2:03:48
1405  Kayla Dinsdale         F2529      109/317     1:04:01    9:28     2:03:49
1406  Whitney Brown          F3034      111/339     1:04:52    9:28     2:03:49
1407  Shelby Therme          F2024       73/257     1:05:07    9:28     2:03:50
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1408  Tommy Berry            M3034      111/184       59:54    9:28     2:03:51
1409  Linda Lovan            F2529      110/317     1:03:47    9:28     2:03:53
1410  Alea Niemeier          F4549       41/210     1:05:16    9:28     2:03:53
1411  Brenda Sanchez         F4044       65/265     1:04:47    9:28     2:03:55
1412  Lisa Hermann           F4549       42/210     1:05:12    9:28     2:03:56
1413  Ted Bechtum            M3034      112/184     1:04:00    9:28     2:03:56
1414  Liz Moss               F4044       66/265     1:05:04    9:28     2:03:57
1415  Jericho Cimburek       M2529      134/208     1:08:03    9:28     2:03:57
1416  Alyson Bechtum         F3034      112/339     1:04:00    9:28     2:03:57
1417  Chris Hostetler        M5054       57/110     1:02:34    9:28     2:03:59
1418  Tracey Hostetler       F4549       43/210     1:02:33    9:28     2:04:00
1419  Scott Franklin         M5559        49/92     1:05:30    9:28     2:04:00
1420  Jackie Iverson         F3539      121/369     1:05:29    9:28     2:04:00
1421  Anne Enderlin          F3539      122/369     1:05:28    9:28     2:04:00
1422  Dawn Taylor            F4044       67/265     1:04:15    9:28     2:04:01
1423  Heather Bull           F4044       68/265     1:04:00    9:29     2:04:03
1424  Emily Kuster           F3034      113/339     1:02:49    9:29     2:04:05
1425  Preston Poots-Jacobsen M2529      135/208     1:03:48    9:29     2:04:06
1426  Courtney Van Wyk       F3034      114/339     1:03:30    9:29     2:04:06
1427  Nate Klostermann       M4044      114/186     1:07:53    9:29     2:04:07
1428  Erin Kirtley           F3539      123/369     1:02:19    9:29     2:04:08
1429  Nikki Langrehr         F4044       69/265     1:05:19    9:29     2:04:09
1430  Alyssa Saunders        F3034      115/339     1:07:32    9:29     2:04:11
1431  Lindsey Gilberg        F2024       74/257     1:04:11    9:29     2:04:13
1432  Emily Albers           F3034      116/339     1:02:20    9:29     2:04:13
1433  Matt Eaton             M3034      113/184     1:07:28    9:29     2:04:14
1434  Kimberly Hatting       F5054       20/150     1:05:18    9:29     2:04:14
1435  Lauren Kahl            F2529      111/317     1:03:07    9:30     2:04:15
1436  Fatima Cervantes       F2529      112/317     1:06:05    9:30     2:04:16
1437  Kaylie Lyons           F2024       75/257     1:04:06    9:30     2:04:18
1438  Tim Ridgway            M2024       72/104     1:04:04    9:30     2:04:18
1439  Brianne Heit           F3539      124/369     1:05:37    9:30     2:04:19
1440  Kate Biggerstaff       F3539      125/369     1:04:50    9:30     2:04:20
1441  Caitlin Brown          F3034      117/339     1:07:29    9:30     2:04:20
1442  Doug Vogel             M3539      121/204     1:02:36    9:30     2:04:22
1443  Cindy Lemke            F4044       70/265     1:05:53    9:30     2:04:24
1444  Kristi Gimmel Becker   F4549       44/210     1:04:16    9:30     2:04:25
1445  Michaela Beaver        F3034      118/339     1:07:15    9:30     2:04:26
1446  Craig Tix              M5054       58/110     1:05:29    9:30     2:04:27
1447  Jaqueline Giltner      F3539      126/369     1:02:39    9:31     2:04:29
1448  Lexi Peed              F2529      113/317     1:05:50    9:31     2:04:29
1449  Shelley Peed           F4549       45/210     1:05:50    9:31     2:04:29
1450  Liz Cosner             F5559       14/113     1:09:00    9:31     2:04:30
1451  Justin Brama           M2529      136/208     1:04:19    9:31     2:04:32
1452  Emily Shearer          F3034      119/339     1:05:54    9:31     2:04:34
1453  Alex Brekke            F2529      114/317     1:06:30    9:31     2:04:35
1454  Taylor Lindquist       F2024       76/257     1:04:07    9:31     2:04:36
1455  Kham Vang              M5054       59/110     1:05:06    9:31     2:04:37
1456  Paul Poppenberg        M5054       60/110     1:03:34    9:31     2:04:39
1457  Kurt Peterson          M2529      137/208     1:02:02    9:31     2:04:39
1458  Ronda Johnson          F5559       15/113     1:04:58    9:31     2:04:40
1459  Lisa Barcelo           F4044       71/265     1:04:50    9:31     2:04:40
1460  Henri Haafke           M2024       73/104     1:09:04    9:31     2:04:40
1461  Jake Henke             M1519        33/44     1:08:34    9:32     2:04:43
1462  Jeffrey Seufert        M3539      122/204     1:04:00    9:32     2:04:43
1463  Brady Bach             M4044      115/186     1:02:58    9:32     2:04:46
1464  Karl Goodman           M3539      123/204     1:02:03    9:32     2:04:46
1465  Mikayla Maves          F2024       77/257     1:05:21    9:32     2:04:47
1466  Krystin Komanapalli    F4044       72/265     1:07:39    9:32     2:04:47
1467  Dawn Zaruba            F3539      127/369     1:07:40    9:32     2:04:48
1468  Tom Platts             M3539      124/204     1:03:50    9:32     2:04:48
1469  James Swanson          M3034      114/184     1:00:20    9:32     2:04:49
1470  Debra Carneol          F5054       21/150     1:05:18    9:32     2:04:50
1471  Shawn Meighan          M5559        50/92     1:04:37    9:32     2:04:52
1472  Devin Moretz           M3034      115/184     1:01:35    9:33     2:04:54
1473  Amanda Weber           F3539      128/369     1:04:37    9:33     2:04:56
1474  Cheryl Read            F5054       22/150     1:06:11    9:33     2:04:57
1475  Angelo Luis            M3539      125/204     1:03:39    9:33     2:04:57
1476  Rebecca Derison        F2529      115/317     1:08:37    9:33     2:04:57
1477  Michael Courtney       M3034      116/184     1:09:17    9:33     2:04:57
1478  Leah Sterbick          F3539      129/369     1:04:01    9:33     2:05:01
1479  Abbie Kretz            F3539      130/369     1:06:41    9:33     2:05:03
1480  Andi Vanderhoff        F4044       73/265     1:06:19    9:33     2:05:05
1481  David Kuhn             M4044      116/186     1:03:16    9:34     2:05:09
1482  Amy Meyer              F4549       46/210     1:05:38    9:34     2:05:09
1483  Courtney Hamilton      F3539      131/369     1:05:39    9:34     2:05:09
1484  Vila Phothiboupha      M4549       88/137     1:04:00    9:34     2:05:10
1485  Alan Pierce            M3539      126/204     1:06:20    9:34     2:05:11
1486  Joshua Viggers         M2024       74/104     1:02:32    9:34     2:05:12
1487  Andrew Doria           M4549       89/137     1:06:13    9:34     2:05:13
1488  Tammie Williams        F5054       23/150     1:06:50    9:34     2:05:16
1489  Rocky Phet             M3034      117/184     1:04:13    9:34     2:05:18
1490  Debra Toth             F4549       47/210     1:06:33    9:34     2:05:19
1491  Tracy Nicholson        F4549       48/210     1:06:06    9:34     2:05:20
1492  Gracie Suniga          F4549       49/210     1:07:29    9:35     2:05:21
1493  Chad Bormann           M4044      117/186     1:04:22    9:35     2:05:21
1494  Mike Larson            M3539      127/204     1:07:27    9:35     2:05:21
1495  Caroline Treadwell     F2024       78/257     1:04:32    9:35     2:05:23
1496  Emma Welsh-Huggins     F2024       79/257     1:03:16    9:35     2:05:26
1497  Mikayla Splavec        F2024       80/257     1:00:32    9:35     2:05:27
1498  Michael Splavec        M2529      138/208     1:00:32    9:35     2:05:27
1499  Andrea Carzoli         F3539      132/369     1:07:06    9:35     2:05:28
1500  Nikhileswar Reddy Nagi M2529      139/208     1:01:51    9:35     2:05:31
1501  Jessica Gordon         F4549       50/210     1:06:11    9:36     2:05:33
1502  Michelle Flattery      F4549       51/210     1:06:23    9:36     2:05:35
1503  Dan Smith              M2529      140/208     1:09:04    9:36     2:05:36
1504  Jeremy Hoffman         M3539      128/204     1:09:12    9:36     2:05:37
1505  Saravanan Krishnan     M4044      118/186     1:04:32    9:36     2:05:40
1506  Shelley Brennan        F3539      133/369     1:05:50    9:36     2:05:41
1507  Heather Fryer          F4044       74/265     1:06:20    9:36     2:05:41
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1508  Thomas Nickols         M5559        51/92     1:04:54    9:36     2:05:42
1509  Casey Tierney          M4044      119/186     1:07:04    9:36     2:05:43
1510  Abbey Demoss           F3539      134/369     1:05:23    9:36     2:05:43
1511  Erik Kyler             M3539      129/204     1:06:52    9:36     2:05:43
1512  Jill Schwarte          F4549       52/210     1:05:24    9:36     2:05:43
1513  Bobbi Zelewski         F2529      116/317     1:02:47    9:37     2:05:46
1514  Prajwol Gopali         M3034      118/184     1:03:02    9:37     2:05:48
1515  Scott Combs            M6569        10/36     1:04:08    9:37     2:05:48
1516  Zhen Chen              F2024       81/257     1:02:45    9:37     2:05:49
1517  Connor Schroeder       M1519        34/44     1:08:39    9:37     2:05:50
1518  Brooke Smith           F5054       24/150     1:07:38    9:37     2:05:50
1519  Alison McCoy           F2529      117/317     1:05:26    9:37     2:05:50
1520  Aimee Burch            F3034      120/339     1:05:06    9:37     2:05:52
1521  Courtney Buhrow        F2529      118/317     1:05:13    9:37     2:05:53
1522  Melissa Schnickels     F3034      121/339     1:04:36    9:37     2:05:54
1523  Caitlyn Van Hemert     F2529      119/317     1:02:33    9:37     2:05:54
1524  Brenda Lynch           F3539      135/369     1:05:28    9:37     2:05:55
1525  Adam McMurray          M2024       75/104     1:04:32    9:37     2:05:56
1526  Jamie Dobson           F3034      122/339     1:06:04    9:37     2:05:56
1527  Tassie Corwin          F3539      136/369     1:05:02    9:37     2:05:57
1528  Kaitlyn Baird          F2024       82/257     1:04:01    9:37     2:05:57
1529  Jessica Aldridge       F3539      137/369     1:05:03    9:37     2:05:57
1530  Alexandria Yoerger     F2024       83/257     1:04:01    9:37     2:05:57
1531  Stephanie Berry        F3034      123/339     1:05:04    9:37     2:05:58
1532  Jennifer Dowil         F4044       75/265     1:07:33    9:37     2:05:58
1533  Michael Conradt        M6569        11/36     1:02:15    9:37     2:05:59
1534  Alma Henry             F3539      138/369     1:03:05    9:38     2:06:00
1535  Jamie Stanley          M4044      120/186     1:08:13    9:38     2:06:00
1536  Brian Lewis            M3034      119/184     1:05:15    9:38     2:06:00
1537  Kacie Lewis            F3034      124/339     1:05:16    9:38     2:06:00
1538  Noah Garwood           M2024       76/104     1:01:21    9:38     2:06:01
1539  Aidan Van Donselaar    M1519        35/44     1:03:02    9:38     2:06:01
1540  Amy Doolittle          F3539      139/369     1:04:17    9:38     2:06:06
1541  Pat Singer             F6569         2/22     1:06:23    9:38     2:06:08
1542  Jeremy Schweitzer      M3539      130/204       59:58    9:38     2:06:08
1543  Austin King            M2529      141/208     1:01:03    9:38     2:06:08
1544  Hana Smykalski         F2024       84/257     1:04:51    9:38     2:06:08
1545  Sherri Cooney          F5054       25/150     1:05:06    9:38     2:06:09
1546  Jessica Savage         F3034      125/339     1:09:47    9:38     2:06:09
1547  Gary Marr              M6064        29/71     1:05:12    9:38     2:06:10
1548  Hashim Abdinasir       M3539      131/204     1:03:23    9:38     2:06:11
1549  Julio Alvarado Estrada M4549       90/137     1:06:21    9:38     2:06:11
1550  Rose Meyer             F2024       85/257     1:05:39    9:39     2:06:12
1551  Steven Klabunde        M1519        36/44     1:05:59    9:39     2:06:15
1552  Deena Klesel           F3034      126/339     1:07:48    9:39     2:06:17
1553  Benjamin Gansemer      M2529      142/208     1:03:16    9:39     2:06:18
1554  Robert Chenoweth       M4549       91/137     1:06:12    9:39     2:06:19
1555  Susie Howard           F6064        10/84     1:05:35    9:39     2:06:21
1556  Spencer Wihlm          M2024       77/104     1:05:03    9:39     2:06:21
1557  McKenzie Cooper        F3539      140/369     1:05:10    9:39     2:06:22
1558  Julia Turnbow          F4549       53/210     1:07:15    9:39     2:06:22
1559  Jana Knupp             F3539      141/369     1:02:39    9:39     2:06:24
1560  Brian Shriver          M6569        12/36     1:07:16    9:39     2:06:25
1561  Gwen Page              F4044       76/265     1:05:02    9:40     2:06:26
1562  Corey St. John         M3539      132/204     1:05:39    9:40     2:06:29
1563  George Platts          M4044      121/186     1:03:52    9:40     2:06:31
1564  Kjirstin Osland        F1519        17/47     1:04:17    9:40     2:06:31
1565  Erin Olson-Douglas     F4549       54/210     1:04:34    9:40     2:06:32
1566  Tove Conway            F2024       86/257     1:04:18    9:40     2:06:33
1567  Ramona Vandusseldorp   F4549       55/210     1:06:47    9:40     2:06:33
1568  Sam Oppel              M4044      122/186     1:01:17    9:40     2:06:33
1569  Sara Lynch             F3539      142/369     1:04:38    9:40     2:06:33
1570  Lauren Crawford        F3034      127/339     1:03:43    9:40     2:06:34
1571  Carol Eide             F5559       16/113     1:07:35    9:40     2:06:35
1572  Madeline Wille         F2024       87/257     1:04:28    9:40     2:06:36
1573  Keith Judickas         M6064        30/71     1:07:35    9:40     2:06:38
1574  Zeina Renno            F4044       77/265     1:05:18    9:40     2:06:38
1575  Sara Judickas          F2024       88/257     1:07:38    9:41     2:06:39
1576  Arun Pondicherry       M4549       92/137     1:03:27    9:41     2:06:40
1577  Haley Danforth         F2529      120/317     1:06:07    9:41     2:06:40
1578  Lauren Greiner         F2529      121/317     1:05:32    9:41     2:06:40
1579  Laura Stanish          F1519        18/47     1:05:59    9:41     2:06:42
1580  Ann Cooper             F6569         3/22     1:05:09    9:41     2:06:42
1581  Sydney Runkel          F2529      122/317     1:05:35    9:41     2:06:43
1582  Courtney Dentlinger    F4044       78/265     1:06:20    9:41     2:06:43
1583  Jody McCann            F3539      143/369     1:05:23    9:41     2:06:43
1584  Rochelle Mallett       F3539      144/369     1:06:19    9:41     2:06:43
1585  Brett Shaffer          M5054       61/110     1:08:05    9:41     2:06:44
1586  Wesley Krenz           M3539      133/204     1:03:33    9:41     2:06:45
1587  Nicholas Lantz         M2529      143/208     1:03:40    9:41     2:06:46
1588  Chad Kehrt             M4549       93/137     1:07:31    9:41     2:06:48
1589  Wendy Barlow           F4044       79/265     1:07:53    9:41     2:06:48
1590  Fabian Hernandez       M3539      134/204     1:06:11    9:41     2:06:49
1591  Bridget Kramer         F3034      128/339     1:06:28    9:42     2:06:52
1592  Markie Nielsen         F3034      129/339     1:06:37    9:42     2:06:53
1593  David Froehilch        M4549       94/137     1:07:51    9:42     2:06:54
1594  Genevieve Rosenbalm    F2024       89/257     1:04:56    9:42     2:06:55
1595  Traci Froehlich        F4549       56/210     1:07:55    9:42     2:06:55
1596  Kristin Khoo           F3539      145/369     1:05:45    9:42     2:06:56
1597  Jazmine Dirks          F2529      123/317     1:03:27    9:42     2:06:57
1598  Jennifer Ginsberg      F3539      146/369     1:07:19    9:42     2:06:59
1599  David Ritter           M3539      135/204     1:06:34    9:42     2:07:00
1600  Todd Mattison          M6064        31/71     1:09:16    9:42     2:07:00
1601  Kristin Riley          F2529      124/317     1:09:35    9:42     2:07:01
1602  Brandt Moore           M2024       78/104     1:00:57    9:42     2:07:01
1603  Rachel Benzoni         F3034      130/339     1:06:55    9:42     2:07:04
1604  Dan Bjerke             M2529      144/208       59:10    9:42     2:07:04
1605  Molly Hall-Martin      F3034      131/339     1:09:18    9:43     2:07:05
1606  Sarah Johnson          F3034      132/339     1:06:56    9:43     2:07:10
1607  Keith Knoop            M3034      120/184     1:06:55    9:43     2:07:10
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1608  Felipe Herrmann        M1519        37/44     1:08:04    9:43     2:07:12
1609  Paige Taylor           F2024       90/257     1:07:25    9:43     2:07:13
1610  Karli Zielich          F2024       91/257     1:07:26    9:43     2:07:13
1611  Jane Busch             F4549       57/210     1:08:18    9:43     2:07:14
1612  Helena Hayes           F4549       58/210     1:04:48    9:43     2:07:16
1613  Emily Prough           F2529      125/317     1:05:51    9:43     2:07:17
1614  Raelynn Schroeder      F4044       80/265     1:06:50    9:43     2:07:18
1615  Jill Boyd              F2529      126/317     1:03:32    9:44     2:07:18
1616  Nicolle McClure        F4044       81/265     1:04:14    9:44     2:07:19
1617  Sarah Miller           F4549       59/210     1:06:06    9:44     2:07:20
1618  Caleb Anliker          M3034      121/184     1:05:31    9:44     2:07:22
1619  Linda Crowley          F5054       26/150     1:04:22    9:44     2:07:24
1620  Sultan Pestryakova     M6064        32/71     1:06:10    9:44     2:07:25
1621  Alivia McDaniel        F3034      133/339     1:06:48    9:44     2:07:26
1622  Nate Mendus            M3034      122/184     1:05:10    9:44     2:07:26
1623  Chad McMillin          M1519        38/44     1:03:22    9:44     2:07:27
1624  Nathan Coles           M3539      136/204     1:05:29    9:44     2:07:28
1625  Anne Winter            F3539      147/369     1:07:16    9:44     2:07:29
1626  Peter Chodakowski      M4044      123/186     1:07:20    9:44     2:07:29
1627  Mallory White          F3034      134/339     1:07:33    9:45     2:07:34
1628  Cynthia Peck           F4549       60/210     1:05:04    9:45     2:07:35
1629  Todd Pietig            M3539      137/204     1:06:53    9:45     2:07:39
1630  Rachel Stafford        F2024       92/257     1:05:28    9:45     2:07:39
1631  Chantalle Long         F5054       27/150     1:05:22    9:45     2:07:40
1632  Sarah Updegraff        F4044       82/265     1:08:20    9:45     2:07:40
1633  Todd Vriezelaar        M4044      124/186     1:07:07    9:45     2:07:41
1634  Cassidy Marks          F3539      148/369     1:04:26    9:45     2:07:43
1635  Morgan Mitchell        F2529      127/317     1:05:31    9:46     2:07:46
1636  John Boedeker          M4044      125/186     1:07:18    9:46     2:07:47
1637  Cory James             M4044      126/186     1:07:18    9:46     2:07:47
1638  Linda Culp             F5559       17/113     1:06:00    9:46     2:07:49
1639  Blake Crow             M3034      123/184     1:06:25    9:46     2:07:49
1640  Chad Wihlm             M4549       95/137     1:05:04    9:46     2:07:50
1641  Darren Tollefson       M4549       96/137     1:06:57    9:46     2:07:50
1642  Brandon Dooley         M3034      124/184     1:07:54    9:46     2:07:52
1643  Kathy Davis            F4044       83/265     1:09:34    9:46     2:07:52
1644  Scott Pape             M3034      125/184     1:06:25    9:46     2:07:53
1645  Gustav Agbortoko       M2529      145/208     1:09:57    9:46     2:07:54
1646  Mary Bakkie            F3539      149/369     1:05:41    9:46     2:07:55
1647  Victor Spotten         M6064        33/71     1:03:11    9:46     2:07:57
1648  Jess Strawn            F3539      150/369     1:03:41    9:46     2:07:57
1649  Audrey Schwartz        F6064        11/84     1:05:17    9:47     2:07:58
1650  Joshua Przybyszewski   M2024       79/104     1:08:14    9:47     2:08:01
1651  Loral Rainey           F3034      135/339     1:08:23    9:47     2:08:02
1652  Kathryn Schiefelbein   F2529      128/317     1:08:55    9:47     2:08:04
1653  Daniel Schoen          M3034      126/184     1:09:27    9:47     2:08:09
1654  Taryn Dahlquist        F2529      129/317     1:06:06    9:47     2:08:10
1655  Teri Grupp             F5559       18/113     1:07:16    9:48     2:08:11
1656  Ashok Gokul            M3539      138/204     1:08:03    9:48     2:08:12
1657  Alicia Humphrey        F2529      130/317     1:05:04    9:48     2:08:14
1658  Michelle Roozeboom-Bak F4044       84/265     1:07:36    9:48     2:08:15
1659  Keith Comfort          M6064        34/71     1:07:04    9:48     2:08:16
1660  Grayson Derrick        M4549       97/137       59:53    9:48     2:08:17
1661  Derrick Huber          M2529      146/208     1:07:02    9:48     2:08:18
1662  Josh Shearer           M3034      127/184     1:08:07    9:48     2:08:18
1663  Constance Pauscher     F3539      151/369     1:06:37    9:48     2:08:18
1664  Brandi Wagner          F2529      131/317     1:08:53    9:48     2:08:18
1665  Ellen Becker           F3034      136/339     1:05:23    9:48     2:08:18
1666  Jessica Kanaskie       F3034      137/339     1:05:24    9:48     2:08:18
1667  Kimberly Hurd          F2529      132/317     1:07:19    9:48     2:08:20
1668  Kasey Wiedmaier        F2024       93/257     1:04:19    9:48     2:08:20
1669  Lauren Arner           F2024       94/257     1:05:05    9:48     2:08:21
1670  Larissa Pestryakova    F1519        19/47     1:06:10    9:48     2:08:22
1671  Tony Albaugh           M3539      139/204     1:07:37    9:48     2:08:22
1672  Mike Comfort           M3034      128/184     1:07:07    9:48     2:08:23
1673  Ryan Rogers            M3034      129/184     1:07:06    9:48     2:08:23
1674  Michael Miller         M5054       62/110     1:05:35    9:49     2:08:24
1675  Sarah Gotto            F2529      133/317     1:07:41    9:49     2:08:25
1676  Pradip Sthapit         M3539      140/204     1:05:49    9:49     2:08:25
1677  Justin Phillips        M2529      147/208     1:04:31    9:49     2:08:26
1678  Brandon Heinz          M3539      141/204     1:05:01    9:49     2:08:26
1679  Katherine Bickel       F2024       95/257     1:06:55    9:49     2:08:26
1680  Ally McCoy             F3034      138/339     1:05:32    9:49     2:08:26
1681  Bethany Swanson        F2024       96/257     1:06:54    9:49     2:08:26
1682  Stephen Jennings       M4549       98/137     1:04:57    9:49     2:08:27
1683  Brittany Moore         F2024       97/257     1:07:46    9:49     2:08:29
1684  Bree Arensdorf         F2529      134/317     1:07:46    9:49     2:08:31
1685  Nikhil Bhagwat         M4044      127/186     1:06:32    9:49     2:08:31
1686  Nikhil Ranade          M4044      128/186     1:06:33    9:49     2:08:32
1687  Natasha Nikkel         F3034      139/339     1:05:49    9:49     2:08:32
1688  Rachel Schneberger     F2024       98/257     1:07:57    9:49     2:08:35
1689  Tarah Anderson         F3539      152/369     1:06:42    9:49     2:08:36
1690  Aubri Kenney           F4044       85/265     1:07:54    9:50     2:08:38
1691  Holly Sinkler          F3539      153/369     1:08:50    9:50     2:08:38
1692  Cassie Sampson         F3539      154/369     1:07:47    9:50     2:08:38
1693  Wuilbert Faguada       M3034      130/184     1:04:14    9:50     2:08:39
1694  Madreann Dillon        F1519        20/47     1:05:51    9:50     2:08:39
1695  Steve Brenizer         M5054       63/110     1:05:47    9:50     2:08:40
1696  Alexandra Hassel       F2024       99/257     1:07:00    9:50     2:08:41
1697  Andrea West            F4044       86/265     1:06:36    9:50     2:08:42
1698  Kathryn Gossett        F5054       28/150     1:04:29    9:50     2:08:44
1699  Brett Olson            M5054       64/110     1:08:01    9:50     2:08:45
1700  Nichol Jones           F3034      140/339     1:07:03    9:50     2:08:46
1701  Sandy Sailer           F6064        12/84     1:06:53    9:50     2:08:47
1702  Brandon Frey           M2024       80/104     1:00:57    9:50     2:08:47
1703  Shaun Von Muenster     M2529      148/208     1:04:12    9:50     2:08:49
1704  Danielle Bursell       F2529      135/317     1:04:12    9:50     2:08:49
1705  Jacob Wells            M2024       81/104     1:05:26    9:51     2:08:53
1706  Josh Byers             M4044      129/186     1:05:34    9:51     2:08:57
1707  Carter Aaron           M1519        39/44     1:07:59    9:51     2:08:57
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1708  Emily O'Leary         F2529      136/317     1:07:29    9:51     2:08:57
1709  Liliana Elias          F3539      155/369     1:19:41    9:51     2:08:58
1710  Kerri Bishop           F3539      156/369     1:07:21    9:51     2:09:00
1711  Jim Heidt              M4549       99/137     1:06:57    9:51     2:09:01
1712  Lindsey Horner         F4044       87/265     1:08:16    9:51     2:09:01
1713  Lisa Murphy            F3539      157/369     1:08:19    9:51     2:09:01
1714  Becca Heidt            F1519        21/47     1:06:58    9:51     2:09:01
1715  Mike Inman             M6064        35/71     1:05:18    9:51     2:09:02
1716  John Brokken           M6569        13/36     1:06:01    9:52     2:09:04
1717  Joshua Aldrich         M2529      149/208     1:05:42    9:52     2:09:06
1718  McKenzi Waddell        F2529      137/317     1:02:44    9:52     2:09:06
1719  Jillian Robertson      F2529      138/317     1:05:34    9:52     2:09:07
1720  Roger Keller           M5054       65/110     1:05:17    9:52     2:09:08
1721  Kelsey Murphy          F2024      100/257     1:03:28    9:52     2:09:08
1722  Ruth Hohnstein         F5559       19/113     1:08:46    9:52     2:09:11
1723  Allison Freel          F3034      141/339     1:06:00    9:52     2:09:11
1724  Dena McGoldrick Butler F5054       29/150     1:06:49    9:52     2:09:11
1725  Mark Slavich           M3034      131/184     1:11:34    9:52     2:09:12
1726  Eden Kreighbaum        F2024      101/257     1:06:17    9:52     2:09:12
1727  Katherine Lefert       F4044       88/265     1:05:59    9:52     2:09:13
1728  Scott Smith            M4044      130/186     1:06:07    9:52     2:09:13
1729  Annie Strawn           F5559       20/113     1:07:09    9:52     2:09:15
1730  Robert Grant           M4044      131/186     1:10:35    9:52     2:09:15
1731  Mary Lynch             F5054       30/150     1:06:28    9:52     2:09:15
1732  Lynn Hawbaker          M7074         5/16     1:08:07    9:53     2:09:16
1733  Aubrey Finch           F3539      158/369     1:04:39    9:53     2:09:17
1734  Zach Robertson         M3034      132/184     1:01:31    9:53     2:09:17
1735  Anna Thompson          F2529      139/317     1:04:29    9:53     2:09:20
1736  Lewis Opheim           M4044      132/186     1:07:45    9:53     2:09:20
1737  Chris Crafts           M4549      100/137     1:06:34    9:53     2:09:21
1738  Steven Ambrose         M6064        36/71     1:07:43    9:53     2:09:21
1739  Emily Schafer          F4044       89/265     1:07:05    9:53     2:09:21
1740  Norma Miller           F5559       21/113     1:10:15    9:53     2:09:23
1741  Sarah Moutlon          F3539      159/369     1:05:38    9:53     2:09:23
1742  Michelle Shealy        F2529      140/317     1:09:08    9:53     2:09:26
1743  Kristi Braafhart       F3539      160/369     1:08:33    9:53     2:09:26
1744  Jay Ronayne            M5054       66/110     1:09:08    9:53     2:09:27
1745  Brigitte Caton         F5559       22/113     1:05:36    9:53     2:09:27
1746  Jen Maria Gordon       F5559       23/113     1:07:22    9:53     2:09:28
1747  Clara Stephens         F2529      141/317     1:05:19    9:53     2:09:28
1748  Sawyer Chopskie        M14UN         8/15     1:07:40    9:53     2:09:28
1749  Jennifer Kieca         F4549       61/210     1:06:44    9:54     2:09:29
1750  Gabriel Bender         M1519        40/44     1:02:55    9:54     2:09:29
1751  Grace Mensing          F1519        22/47     1:05:57    9:54     2:09:30
1752  Abbi Hartzler          F2024      102/257     1:07:59    9:54     2:09:30
1753  Ashley Myers Olson     F4549       62/210     1:08:06    9:54     2:09:31
1754  Dan Chopskie           M4044      133/186     1:07:38    9:54     2:09:33
1755  Luke Majerus           M2529      150/208     1:04:20    9:54     2:09:34
1756  Dana Danley            F4549       63/210     1:08:01    9:54     2:09:35
1757  Robert Doan            M2024       82/104     1:06:40    9:54     2:09:36
1758  Kathleen Matthews      F3539      161/369     1:08:16    9:54     2:09:36
1759  Benjy Klostermann      M3539      142/204     1:03:17    9:54     2:09:38
1760  Dean Adams             M4549      101/137     1:07:20    9:54     2:09:39
1761  Nicole Valenzuela      F5054       31/150     1:07:20    9:54     2:09:39
1762  Scott Barthel          M3539      143/204     1:03:25    9:54     2:09:40
1763  Gustavo De Souza       M3034      133/184     1:07:30    9:54     2:09:41
1764  Ignacio Cardenas       M3034      134/184     1:07:30    9:54     2:09:41
1765  Katie Barthel          F3539      162/369     1:03:25    9:54     2:09:41
1766  Ryan Julius            M2529      151/208     1:14:04    9:55     2:09:43
1767  Matthew McGrew         M4044      134/186     1:04:52    9:55     2:09:43
1768  Lisa Rippe             F5054       32/150     1:07:59    9:55     2:09:44
1769  Evan Knoespel          M3034      135/184     1:07:56    9:55     2:09:45
1770  Therese Tran           F4044       90/265     1:06:51    9:55     2:09:46
1771  Ann Anderson           F6064        13/84     1:08:07    9:55     2:09:46
1772  Tammy Clark            F3539      163/369     1:09:16    9:55     2:09:47
1773  Becky Lahart           F3539      164/369     1:07:59    9:55     2:09:47
1774  Brian Corey            M3539      144/204     1:11:38    9:55     2:09:49
1775  Laura Howe             F3539      165/369     1:11:06    9:55     2:09:49
1776  Zachary Tanchinh       M2024       83/104     1:04:22    9:55     2:09:49
1777  Matt Heit              M4044      135/186     1:05:48    9:55     2:09:50
1778  Katelyn Simonson       F3034      142/339     1:09:02    9:55     2:09:51
1779  Jacqueline Wells       F2529      142/317     1:02:53    9:55     2:09:52
1780  Eliza High             F2024      103/257     1:07:04    9:55     2:09:53
1781  Alysson Seevers        F3034      143/339     1:09:34    9:55     2:09:53
1782  Michael Mock           M4549      102/137     1:07:00    9:55     2:09:53
1783  Angie Goodson          F5054       33/150     1:08:34    9:55     2:09:54
1784  Matt Meendering        M5054       67/110     1:04:55    9:55     2:09:54
1785  Joshua Fryer           M3539      145/204     1:06:21    9:55     2:09:55
1786  Dana Keeling           M3539      146/204     1:08:12    9:56     2:09:57
1787  Staci Harms            F3539      166/369     1:09:15    9:56     2:09:58
1788  Courtney Joint         F2529      143/317     1:06:03    9:56     2:09:58
1789  Sarah Seney            F3539      167/369     1:09:16    9:56     2:09:59
1790  Todd Chambers          M3539      147/204     1:08:08    9:56     2:10:00
1791  Devin Dunkin           F3034      144/339     1:08:09    9:56     2:10:02
1792  Kristen Tebrink        F3539      168/369     1:08:19    9:56     2:10:02
1793  Bridget Destival       F3539      169/369     1:05:07    9:56     2:10:03
1794  Rj Compiano            M5054       68/110     1:08:14    9:56     2:10:04
1795  Joan Furjanic          F2529      144/317     1:08:30    9:56     2:10:07
1796  Brian Bullock          M5559        52/92     1:04:58    9:56     2:10:07
1797  Brett Molden           M3539      148/204     1:05:18    9:57     2:10:09
1798  Blair Patterson        F4044       91/265     1:08:28    9:57     2:10:09
1799  Ashley Molis           F14UN          2/8     1:09:02    9:57     2:10:10
1800  Unknown Runner         M             5/10     1:09:48    9:57     2:10:12
1801  Joshua Willerth        M2529      152/208     1:06:52    9:57     2:10:12
1802  Tammy Greiner          F5054       34/150     1:06:20    9:57     2:10:12
1803  Holly White            F3034      145/339     1:03:53    9:57     2:10:13
1804  Michelle Holverson     F4044       92/265     1:07:40    9:57     2:10:15
1805  Jen Walsh              F4044       93/265     1:07:00    9:57     2:10:16
1806  Samantha Hegarty       F5054       35/150     1:08:11    9:57     2:10:16
1807  Lorelei Hanson         F5559       24/113     1:09:19    9:57     2:10:16
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1808  Donna Defrancesco      F6064        14/84     1:06:44    9:57     2:10:20
1809  Kana Udomon            M4044      136/186     1:04:45    9:57     2:10:20
1810  Raeann Pape            F3034      146/339     1:05:53    9:58     2:10:22
1811  Mary Ann Middleton     F5054       36/150     1:06:52    9:58     2:10:23
1812  Stefanie Hendrickson   F3034      147/339     1:07:47    9:58     2:10:23
1813  Emily Kirkwold         F3034      148/339     1:09:33    9:58     2:10:24
1814  Christine Nikkel       F1519        23/47     1:10:13    9:58     2:10:24
1815  Ryan Corey             M3539      149/204     1:05:29    9:58     2:10:24
1816  Ryan Swailes           M2529      153/208     1:03:36    9:58     2:10:26
1817  Rachel Aanonson        F3034      149/339     1:05:04    9:58     2:10:26
1818  Rachel Zahn            F4549       64/210     1:05:50    9:58     2:10:26
1819  Alexa Jankuski         F1519        24/47     1:07:04    9:58     2:10:29
1820  Julia Jankuski         F2024      104/257     1:07:05    9:58     2:10:29
1821  Helen Cropp            F5559       25/113     1:10:35    9:58     2:10:31
1822  Susan Hess             F4549       65/210     1:05:39    9:58     2:10:32
1823  Jacob Veatch           M2024       84/104     1:03:10    9:58     2:10:33
1824  Sarah Constable Runkel F3034      150/339     1:10:01    9:59     2:10:38
1825  Jenny Hesseltine       F3034      151/339     1:06:23    9:59     2:10:39
1826  Craig Biss             M3034      136/184     1:07:00    9:59     2:10:39
1827  Kendra Ericson         F4044       94/265     1:08:36    9:59     2:10:39
1828  Erin Koelker           F2024      105/257     1:07:42    9:59     2:10:39
1829  Bret Christian         M4549      103/137     1:10:04    9:59     2:10:40
1830  Erika Pintor           F3034      152/339     1:08:38    9:59     2:10:44
1831  Grant Johnson          M3539      150/204     1:06:58    9:59     2:10:44
1832  James Edmonson         M5054       69/110     1:10:09    9:59     2:10:44
1833  Katelyn Paulsen        F2024      106/257     1:09:02    9:59     2:10:45
1834  Mary Decarlo           F4044       95/265     1:07:16    9:59     2:10:46
1835  Lauren King            F3034      153/339     1:07:56    9:59     2:10:46
1836  Rj Charlton            M3539      151/204     1:03:39    9:59     2:10:46
1837  Renee Geurkink         F3539      170/369     1:04:49    9:59     2:10:47
1838  Carol Stratemeyer      F6064        15/84     1:08:54   10:00     2:10:49
1839  Sadaf Syeda            F3539      171/369     1:07:43   10:00     2:10:49
1840  Alison Horn            F4044       96/265     1:07:30   10:00     2:10:54
1841  Joe Thompson           M4549      104/137     1:06:23   10:00     2:10:55
1842  James Bucher           M4044      137/186     1:09:12   10:00     2:10:55
1843  Katy Bolender          F4044       97/265     1:08:39   10:00     2:10:58
1844  Elisabeth Bradshaw     F3539      172/369     1:04:32   10:00     2:10:58
1845  Kristen Steele         F3034      154/339     1:08:23   10:00     2:10:58
1846  Tiffany Miller         F4044       98/265     1:08:02   10:01     2:11:01
1847  Andrea Little          F4044       99/265     1:07:45   10:01     2:11:01
1848  Katy Martin            F2529      145/317     1:15:37   10:01     2:11:02
1849  William Vermillion     M5559        53/92     1:07:36   10:01     2:11:02
1850  Ivan Cardenas          M3034      137/184               10:01     2:11:02
1851  Stacy Agnitsch         F4044      100/265     1:04:21   10:01     2:11:02
1852  Susan Tucic            F5559       26/113     1:15:36   10:01     2:11:03
1853  Dee Sallee             F4549       66/210     1:07:29   10:01     2:11:03
1854  Nancy Turek            F4549       67/210     1:09:03   10:01     2:11:05
1855  Teck Khoo              M4044      138/186     1:05:53   10:01     2:11:05
1856  Keith Tomlinson        M7579          1/3     1:07:38   10:01     2:11:07
1857  Alison Zepp            F3539      173/369     1:08:33   10:01     2:11:08
1858  Melissa Ward           F1519        25/47     1:08:02   10:01     2:11:08
1859  Hannah Kalous          F1519        26/47     1:08:05   10:01     2:11:09
1860  Heather Kalous         F4549       68/210     1:08:01   10:01     2:11:09
1861  Becky Schroder         F3539      174/369     1:07:42   10:01     2:11:10
1862  Chad Schroder          M4044      139/186     1:07:45   10:01     2:11:11
1863  Pamela Ruhland         F4044      101/265     1:06:26   10:01     2:11:11
1864  Amy Campbell-Schlotman F4549       69/210     1:06:56   10:01     2:11:12
1865  Robert Hansen          M5054       70/110     1:07:27   10:01     2:11:13
1866  Heidi Pollmann         F4044      102/265     1:08:06   10:01     2:11:13
1867  Rich McGee             M5559        54/92     1:04:49   10:01     2:11:13
1868  Joseph Stearns         M4044      140/186     1:07:20   10:02     2:11:14
1869  Paulo Duarte           M5054       71/110     1:08:21   10:02     2:11:14
1870  Britt Snorgrass        F3034      155/339     1:10:11   10:02     2:11:14
1871  Kaleigh Hitsman        F3034      156/339     1:07:57   10:02     2:11:14
1872  George Ohleyer         M2529      154/208     1:06:01   10:02     2:11:16
1873  Brookann Barkley       F3539      175/369     1:07:24   10:02     2:11:16
1874  Kirbie Seiser          F2529      146/317     1:03:08   10:02     2:11:19
1875  Rhonda Nelson          F5054       37/150     1:03:08   10:02     2:11:20
1876  Kara Schreiber         F2529      147/317     1:08:54   10:02     2:11:20
1877  Erica Bohn             F3539      176/369     1:06:24   10:02     2:11:20
1878  Manuel Noriega         M3539      152/204     1:10:58   10:02     2:11:23
1879  Brooke Schupbach       F2529      148/317     1:10:11   10:02     2:11:23
1880  Sandra Nichols         F5054       38/150     1:07:42   10:02     2:11:23
1881  Kelli Ann Gyotoku      F2529      149/317     1:10:13   10:02     2:11:24
1882  Chad Stamps            M4044      141/186     1:10:06   10:02     2:11:25
1883  Jeni Sundermeyer       F4044      103/265     1:09:18   10:02     2:11:26
1884  Joslyn Henderson       F2024      107/257     1:03:17   10:02     2:11:26
1885  Eric Hatfield          M4044      142/186     1:10:08   10:03     2:11:27
1886  Shelley Boorn          F4549       70/210     1:05:44   10:03     2:11:28
1887  Alivia Tison           F2529      150/317     1:09:35   10:03     2:11:31
1888  Kevin Shay             M6569        14/36     1:09:16   10:03     2:11:31
1889  Emily Pilcher          F2529      151/317     1:08:16   10:03     2:11:32
1890  Sarah Deangelo         F2529      152/317     1:09:36   10:03     2:11:36
1891  Jeff Blakeman          M5054       72/110     1:08:53   10:03     2:11:39
1892  Emily McCombs          F3539      177/369     1:04:03   10:04     2:11:40
1893  Marc Brown             M3539      153/204     1:07:10   10:04     2:11:44
1894  Ibeth Rivera           F1519        27/47     1:07:44   10:04     2:11:46
1895  Justin Wieck           M3539      154/204     1:04:08   10:04     2:11:48
1896  Chuck Schafer          M6064        37/71     1:07:20   10:04     2:11:49
1897  Molly Bean             F4549       71/210     1:06:15   10:05     2:11:58
1898  Kristina Schmidt       F4549       72/210     1:08:17   10:05     2:11:58
1899  Suzanne  Suzi  Cook    F2529      153/317     1:11:09   10:05     2:12:03
1900  Julia Jones            F3539      178/369     1:14:10   10:06     2:12:09
1901  Jill Greene Mathew     F4549       73/210     1:09:09   10:06     2:12:09
1902  Cassie Ihle            F3539      179/369     1:09:32   10:06     2:12:10
1903  Josh Menke             M2529      155/208     1:11:14   10:06     2:12:12
1904  Edward Kroll           M2024       85/104     1:05:40   10:06     2:12:14
1905  Miles Ramsay           M3034      138/184     1:08:17   10:07     2:12:19
1906  Meghan King            F3539      180/369     1:07:09   10:07     2:12:22
1907  Michelle Soupir        F4044      104/265     1:12:17   10:07     2:12:23
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1908  Brenda Weyers          F5054       39/150     1:09:16   10:07     2:12:23
1909  Hillary Lindell        F3034      157/339     1:09:44   10:07     2:12:24
1910  Liz Dressen            F3034      158/339     1:09:43   10:07     2:12:24
1911  Jocelyn Lowe           F2529      154/317     1:08:46   10:07     2:12:24
1912  Wendy Wrocklage        F2024      108/257     1:08:20   10:07     2:12:24
1913  Benjamin Helms         M2529      156/208     1:06:22   10:07     2:12:24
1914  Nicole Majerus         F2024      109/257     1:12:36   10:07     2:12:25
1915  Kara Selim             F3034      159/339     1:08:32   10:07     2:12:25
1916  Shelby Ison            F3034      160/339     1:11:07   10:07     2:12:26
1917  Amy Gummert            F4549       74/210     1:06:58   10:07     2:12:27
1918  Lana Roberts           F4044      105/265     1:07:49   10:07     2:12:30
1919  Britta Hess            F2024      110/257     1:08:42   10:07     2:12:31
1920  Kerrie Bernstein       F4044      106/265     1:09:32   10:08     2:12:33
1921  Jim Plagge             M5559        55/92     1:08:57   10:08     2:12:33
1922  Christa Addy           F4044      107/265     1:07:36   10:08     2:12:34
1923  Alexandra Sanden       F4549       75/210     1:11:59   10:08     2:12:39
1924  Jacob Aspinall         M2024       86/104     1:12:13   10:08     2:12:40
1925  Jill Nielsen           F5559       27/113     1:10:43   10:08     2:12:41
1926  Lucas Boddicker        M4044      143/186     1:07:37   10:08     2:12:43
1927  Brady Gramenz          M2529      157/208     1:10:48   10:09     2:12:48
1928  Richard Lemke          M4044      144/186     1:08:59   10:09     2:12:49
1929  Julie Vogel            F3539      181/369     1:09:01   10:09     2:12:50
1930  Carly Lehnhoff         F2529      155/317     1:11:14   10:09     2:12:52
1931  Justin Gaiser          M3539      155/204     1:06:29   10:09     2:12:52
1932  Kendal Kuboushek       F2024      111/257     1:10:31   10:09     2:12:53
1933  Allison Schwach        F2024      112/257     1:08:29   10:09     2:12:55
1934  Annette Bosman         F2529      156/317     1:12:43   10:09     2:12:58
1935  Josh Holcomb           M3539      156/204     1:07:23   10:10     2:13:00
1936  Leonard Datangel       M2529      158/208     1:07:06   10:10     2:13:02
1937  Emily Drenkow Carr     F3539      182/369     1:07:28   10:10     2:13:03
1938  Keri Lindstrom         F2529      157/317     1:10:11   10:10     2:13:05
1939  Katelyn Stewart        F2529      158/317     1:10:08   10:10     2:13:05
1940  Tracey Campbell        F3539      183/369     1:10:23   10:10     2:13:07
1941  Ellie Burns            F3539      184/369     1:10:21   10:10     2:13:08
1942  Marcia Main            F5054       40/150     1:10:32   10:10     2:13:09
1943  Brooke Chesmore        F2024      113/257     1:07:49   10:10     2:13:11
1944  Ryan Chappell          M3034      139/184     1:09:36   10:10     2:13:11
1945  Ellen Bogue            F3034      161/339     1:09:48   10:11     2:13:12
1946  Anuprit Minhas         F4044      108/265     1:06:27   10:11     2:13:15
1947  Grant Heddinger        M2529      159/208     1:15:35   10:11     2:13:16
1948  Brad Smith             M4549      105/137     1:10:20   10:11     2:13:16
1949  Jacquelyn McCoy        F4549       76/210     1:07:56   10:11     2:13:16
1950  Leah Houtz             F3034      162/339     1:12:06   10:11     2:13:17
1951  Sheila Akridge         F3539      185/369     1:10:30   10:11     2:13:17
1952  Crystal Andrews        F3539      186/369     1:12:25   10:11     2:13:20
1953  Dave Briden            M5054       73/110     1:07:41   10:11     2:13:22
1954  Emily Mudd             F3539      187/369     1:13:00   10:11     2:13:22
1955  Laurie Briden          F6064        16/84     1:07:42   10:11     2:13:22
1956  Haley Milburn          F2529      159/317     1:05:50   10:11     2:13:22
1957  Jeremy Munden          M4044      145/186     1:06:44   10:11     2:13:23
1958  Brittany Conner        F2024      114/257     1:07:59   10:12     2:13:25
1959  Kelly Ems-Wood         F4044      109/265     1:03:48   10:12     2:13:26
1960  Joel Waymire           M6064        38/71     1:06:30   10:12     2:13:26
1961  Angela Rider           F5054       41/150     1:08:37   10:12     2:13:28
1962  Jenith Burry           F4044      110/265     1:10:21   10:12     2:13:28
1963  Matthew Gray           M2529      160/208     1:04:57   10:12     2:13:29
1964  Keely Sanden           F4044      111/265     1:10:34   10:12     2:13:30
1965  Karen Van De Steeg     F5054       42/150     1:07:13   10:12     2:13:31
1966  Steven Huck            M4549      106/137     1:06:12   10:12     2:13:33
1967  Maria Bowman           F5054       43/150     1:06:39   10:12     2:13:35
1968  Kyndra Lundquist       F3034      163/339     1:11:08   10:13     2:13:38
1969  Roxane Kaale           F2529      160/317     1:12:42   10:13     2:13:40
1970  Lora Ault              F5054       44/150     1:09:46   10:13     2:13:40
1971  Ryan Heinrichs         M2024       87/104     1:06:00   10:13     2:13:40
1972  Derrick Hill           M2529      161/208     1:12:21   10:13     2:13:42
1973  Kevin Kauzlarich       M2529      162/208     1:07:54   10:13     2:13:43
1974  Marilyn Kirchgesner    F6064        17/84     1:07:53   10:13     2:13:45
1975  Paige Sweet            F3034      164/339     1:09:51   10:13     2:13:46
1976  Ayla Karamustafa       F3034      165/339     1:09:50   10:13     2:13:46
1977  Ruthie McKendree       F3034      166/339     1:09:22   10:13     2:13:50
1978  Alyson Kloeckner       F2529      161/317     1:09:29   10:13     2:13:50
1979  Jason Kirsch           M3539      157/204     1:06:47   10:14     2:13:52
1980  Jamie Crouse           F3034      167/339     1:10:14   10:14     2:13:52
1981  Katie Rush             F14UN          3/8     1:09:33   10:14     2:13:52
1982  Kelly Rush             M5559        56/92     1:09:33   10:14     2:13:52
1983  Katelyn Schany         F2529      162/317     1:10:00   10:14     2:13:54
1984  Nara Tashjian          F2529      163/317     1:11:18   10:14     2:13:54
1985  Barbara Tashjian       F6064        18/84     1:11:17   10:14     2:13:54
1986  Haylee Spronk          F3034      168/339     1:15:33   10:14     2:13:54
1987  William McBrayer       M5054       74/110     1:09:23   10:14     2:13:54
1988  Allison Bruck          F2024      115/257     1:07:30   10:14     2:14:00
1989  Helen-Marie Berg       F2529      164/317     1:10:06   10:14     2:14:00
1990  Melanie Staver         F4549       77/210     1:11:06   10:14     2:14:03
1991  Mallory Reece          F2529      165/317     1:11:43   10:15     2:14:04
1992  Alan Jolito            M4549      107/137     1:10:33   10:15     2:14:07
1993  Kelly Mitchell         F3539      188/369     1:10:15   10:15     2:14:10
1994  Kristyn Leinen         F2529      166/317     1:04:24   10:15     2:14:13
1995  Jill Eimermann         F4044      112/265     1:08:29   10:16     2:14:19
1996  Wesley Robinson        M4044      146/186     1:08:08   10:16     2:14:21
1997  Lindsey Stewart        F3034      169/339     1:10:00   10:16     2:14:21
1998  Caitlin Kissinger      F3034      170/339     1:08:50   10:16     2:14:23
1999  Justin Becvar          M2529      163/208     1:07:18   10:16     2:14:26
2000  Ed Larsen              M6064        39/71     1:08:49   10:16     2:14:26
2001  Noel Conrad            M3034      140/184     1:05:34   10:16     2:14:26
2002  Kelly Muth             F3539      189/369     1:09:09   10:16     2:14:28
2003  Alicia Rowley          F3539      190/369     1:11:09   10:16     2:14:28
2004  Sara Buechel           F3539      191/369     1:09:00   10:17     2:14:31
2005  Jen Althoff            F3034      171/339     1:09:11   10:17     2:14:31
2006  Michellle Hummel       F2529      167/317     1:11:03   10:17     2:14:33
2007  Tiarra Berta           F3034      172/339     1:11:04   10:17     2:14:34
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2008  Stacie Hoppman         F2529      168/317     1:13:13   10:17     2:14:39
2009  Brenda Cloud           F5054       45/150     1:07:40   10:17     2:14:40
2010  Sarah Beals            F3539      192/369     1:10:46   10:18     2:14:44
2011  Carl Norlin            M6064        40/71     1:08:41   10:18     2:14:45
2012  Maggie Roling          F3539      193/369     1:07:24   10:18     2:14:46
2013  Carrie Hoeser          F2529      169/317     1:16:04   10:18     2:14:47
2014  Jennifer Rieke         F3539      194/369     1:07:21   10:18     2:14:48
2015  Lindsey Peterson       F3539      195/369     1:11:43   10:18     2:14:50
2016  Sara Kaltenheuser      F3034      173/339     1:11:01   10:18     2:14:55
2017  Kendra Perry           F2529      170/317     1:11:45   10:18     2:14:55
2018  Abbie Vanvleet         F2529      171/317     1:11:47   10:18     2:14:55
2019  Mary Clark             F5559       28/113     1:11:19   10:18     2:14:56
2020  Maranda Metz           F2024      116/257     1:09:52   10:18     2:14:56
2021  Keegan Flaherty        F2024      117/257     1:12:41   10:18     2:14:56
2022  Erin London            F4549       78/210     1:11:36   10:19     2:14:57
2023  Steve Culp             M6064        41/71     1:07:13   10:19     2:14:58
2024  Christopher Kimpston   M2529      164/208     1:09:25   10:19     2:14:58
2025  Stephanie Lund         F3034      174/339     1:07:27   10:19     2:15:00
2026  Jeff Blosser           M5054       75/110     1:09:00   10:19     2:15:01
2027  Becca Barrick          F1519        28/47     1:12:21   10:19     2:15:03
2028  Jill Duffield          F5054       46/150     1:12:21   10:19     2:15:03
2029  Kayla Garvin           F3034      175/339     1:10:23   10:19     2:15:04
2030  Zak Huebner            M2529      165/208     1:07:40   10:19     2:15:06
2031  Jill Kraayenbrink      F3034      176/339     1:11:37   10:19     2:15:06
2032  Leah Kriener           F3539      196/369     1:11:37   10:19     2:15:06
2033  Cali Sorbe             F3034      177/339     1:11:36   10:19     2:15:06
2034  James Cowart           M4044      147/186     1:10:49   10:19     2:15:09
2035  Denise Patterson       F5054       47/150     1:09:33   10:20     2:15:11
2036  Eutana Kaufman         F4549       79/210     1:09:34   10:20     2:15:11
2037  Mark Heijerman         M6064        42/71     1:08:37   10:20     2:15:12
2038  Pamela Heijerman       F2024      118/257     1:08:34   10:20     2:15:13
2039  Anna Kollmorgen        F2024      119/257     1:08:44   10:20     2:15:13
2040  Vijay Anbukumar        M4044      148/186     1:08:49   10:20     2:15:14
2041  Gregg Baker            M3539      158/204     1:10:57   10:20     2:15:14
2042  Ginny Davis            F3034      178/339     1:13:34   10:20     2:15:14
2043  Judy Punke             F6569         4/22     1:08:06   10:20     2:15:16
2044  Sherry Kramer          F6064        19/84     1:08:37   10:20     2:15:16
2045  Olivia Ryan            F3034      179/339     1:07:09   10:20     2:15:16
2046  Karen Kollmorgen       F5054       48/150     1:08:43   10:20     2:15:16
2047  Kathleen Lowe          F4549       80/210     1:10:54   10:20     2:15:18
2048  Pat Heisterkamp        F5559       29/113     1:10:08   10:20     2:15:18
2049  Alison Royer           F2529      172/317     1:07:47   10:20     2:15:19
2050  Kaitlyn Royer          F2529      173/317     1:07:48   10:20     2:15:19
2051  Jennifer Sheffield     F3034      180/339     1:10:26   10:20     2:15:20
2052  Wendy Novak            F4549       81/210     1:10:30   10:20     2:15:22
2053  Brian Pibal            M4549      108/137     1:10:05   10:20     2:15:23
2054  Ashley Smith           F3539      197/369     1:13:52   10:20     2:15:23
2055  Courtney Odell         F3539      198/369     1:06:37   10:21     2:15:26
2056  Michael Simpson        M4044      149/186     1:06:37   10:21     2:15:26
2057  Bethany Lesh           F3034      181/339     1:13:13   10:21     2:15:28
2058  Megan Haugerud         F3539      199/369     1:12:20   10:21     2:15:28
2059  Becky Krob             F5559       30/113     1:09:22   10:21     2:15:28
2060  Kevin Lamparek         M5559        57/92     1:05:53   10:21     2:15:29
2061  Jennifer Brockpahler   F4549       82/210     1:11:09   10:21     2:15:31
2062  Jim Brockpahler        M4044      150/186     1:11:10   10:21     2:15:32
2063  Elkhansa Magboul       F4044      113/265     1:09:03   10:21     2:15:35
2064  Tanya Schettler        F4549       83/210     1:09:39   10:21     2:15:35
2065  Nicole Newton          F4044      114/265     1:11:09   10:22     2:15:36
2066  Melanie Van Horn       F2024      120/257     1:10:30   10:22     2:15:39
2067  Amber Koch             F2024      121/257     1:09:52   10:22     2:15:40
2068  Leanne Bartlow         F5054       49/150     1:08:20   10:22     2:15:40
2069  Emma Roe               F2024      122/257     1:09:53   10:22     2:15:40
2070  Heather Groh           F3034      182/339     1:08:46   10:22     2:15:41
2071  Andrea Miller          F3034      183/339     1:08:46   10:22     2:15:42
2072  Rebecca Verwers        F3034      184/339     1:10:29   10:22     2:15:42
2073  Deb Metz               F5054       50/150     1:10:22   10:22     2:15:43
2074  Alyson Vosberg         F3034      185/339     1:11:21   10:22     2:15:43
2075  Carolina Reyes         F2529      174/317     1:12:27   10:22     2:15:45
2076  Stacey Hurt            F4044      115/265     1:11:44   10:22     2:15:46
2077  Mark Sloppy            M4549      109/137     1:11:44   10:22     2:15:46
2078  Randy Davis            M6064        43/71     1:09:09   10:22     2:15:46
2079  Kurt Van Thomme        M4044      151/186     1:07:08   10:22     2:15:48
2080  Rachel Daum            F3034      186/339     1:11:30   10:23     2:15:52
2081  Sherry Whigham         F6569         5/22     1:14:41   10:23     2:15:52
2082  Alycia Karsjens        F3034      187/339     1:08:32   10:23     2:15:53
2083  Jenna Fisher           F3034      188/339     1:09:33   10:23     2:15:54
2084  Marty Cornell          M5559        58/92     1:13:07   10:23     2:15:54
2085  Tammy Philhower        F5054       51/150     1:12:54   10:23     2:15:54
2086  Ale Saldana            F2529      175/317     1:12:20   10:23     2:15:55
2087  Laura Bowshier         F3539      200/369     1:11:31   10:23     2:15:55
2088  Andrew Lange           M2529      166/208     1:11:18   10:23     2:15:55
2089  Mike Murphy            M5054       76/110     1:10:41   10:23     2:16:00
2090  Heather Domereckyj     F3539      201/369     1:10:11   10:23     2:16:01
2091  Scott Green            M6064        44/71     1:10:54   10:24     2:16:05
2092  Alicia Kotlarz         F4549       84/210     1:07:56   10:24     2:16:05
2093  Nadja Wirth            F2529      176/317     1:12:19   10:24     2:16:08
2094  Lindsey Frandsen       F3034      189/339     1:09:09   10:24     2:16:10
2095  Joe Russell            M3539      159/204     1:11:32   10:24     2:16:10
2096  Brenda Weigel          F5054       52/150     1:09:36   10:24     2:16:11
2097  Michelle Brunsen       F4549       85/210     1:12:29   10:24     2:16:13
2098  Mary Tabor             F5559       31/113     1:11:41   10:24     2:16:13
2099  Angie Maske-Berka      F3539      202/369     1:14:46   10:24     2:16:14
2100  Aaron Kissinger        M3034      141/184     1:08:47   10:24     2:16:14
2101  Cyndi McLane           F4549       86/210     1:10:18   10:25     2:16:16
2102  Shauna Fessler         F3034      190/339     1:10:48   10:25     2:16:16
2103  Katie Alice Overby     F4044      116/265     1:11:07   10:25     2:16:16
2104  Paige Toney            F2529      177/317     1:11:17   10:25     2:16:16
2105  Todd Masters           M4549      110/137     1:13:04   10:25     2:16:17
2106  Michael Bowden         M2024       88/104     1:13:51   10:25     2:16:18
2107  Megan Bowden           F2529      178/317     1:13:53   10:25     2:16:18
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2108  Hailey Holland         F2529      179/317     1:09:07   10:25     2:16:19
2109  Tish Yates             F5054       53/150     1:12:54   10:25     2:16:20
2110  Dan Reinders           M4549      111/137     1:06:17   10:25     2:16:21
2111  Chris Obermeier        M3034      142/184     1:14:56   10:25     2:16:21
2112  Tim Gedler             M5559        59/92     1:13:24   10:25     2:16:22
2113  Nathan White           M3539      160/204     1:11:12   10:25     2:16:22
2114  Summer Fechner         F2024      123/257     1:05:48   10:25     2:16:23
2115  Kayla Mangrich         F2529      180/317     1:11:58   10:25     2:16:24
2116  Shannon Musgrave       F4549       87/210     1:09:01   10:25     2:16:26
2117  Allison Schafer        F1519        29/47     1:12:36   10:25     2:16:27
2118  Rhianna Stave          F4044      117/265     1:10:23   10:26     2:16:28
2119  Scott Tribbey          M2024       89/104     1:16:33   10:26     2:16:29
2120  Sharon Boggins         F5559       32/113     1:11:14   10:26     2:16:29
2121  Joyell Johnson         F4044      118/265     1:10:17   10:26     2:16:29
2122  Bailea Pakkebier       F2024      124/257     1:10:15   10:26     2:16:32
2123  Daniel Kuckuck         M3539      161/204     1:14:06   10:26     2:16:32
2124  Jamie Wilson           F3539      203/369     1:07:59   10:26     2:16:32
2125  Kris Haney             F6064        20/84     1:12:00   10:26     2:16:32
2126  Ethan Mitchell         M14UN         9/15     1:12:21   10:26     2:16:32
2127  Clark Mitchell         M5054       77/110     1:12:20   10:26     2:16:32
2128  Amy Hill               F4044      119/265     1:09:58   10:26     2:16:36
2129  Megan Reiter           F2529      181/317     1:10:02   10:26     2:16:37
2130  Joel Bronsink          M4044      152/186     1:13:23   10:26     2:16:37
2131  Jeff Simbric           M4549      112/137     1:07:54   10:26     2:16:38
2132  Benjamin Johnson       M3539      162/204     1:12:30   10:26     2:16:39
2133  Leah Carolan           F3539      204/369     1:10:44   10:27     2:16:42
2134  Alan Anderson          M6064        45/71     1:13:31   10:27     2:16:43
2135  Monica Gordillo        F5054       54/150     1:11:15   10:27     2:16:43
2137  Phillip Krois          M3034      143/184     1:14:02   10:27     2:16:46
2138  Jesse Lahmann          F3034      191/339     1:09:23   10:27     2:16:49
2139  Chasity Vajgrt         F3034      192/339     1:09:24   10:27     2:16:49
2140  Chris Bock             M4549      113/137     1:09:59   10:27     2:16:49
2141  Kate Pape              F3539      205/369     1:11:36   10:27     2:16:52
2142  Tiffany Allison        F4549       88/210     1:10:33   10:27     2:16:54
2143  Laura Lundell          F3034      193/339     1:12:47   10:27     2:16:54
2144  Ruth Comer             F5559       33/113     1:09:12   10:28     2:16:54
2145  Christopher Boer       M2024       90/104     1:10:47   10:28     2:16:55
2146  Laura Hollister        F2529      182/317     1:11:02   10:28     2:16:59
2147  Richard Singer         M6569        15/36     1:11:05   10:28     2:16:59
2148  Kathryne Lucas         F4044      120/265     1:13:02   10:28     2:17:00
2149  Alyssa Sikkema         F2024      125/257     1:08:47   10:28     2:17:02
2150  Erica Metzger          F3539      206/369     1:12:29   10:28     2:17:02
2151  Angie Chilton          F4549       89/210     1:12:11   10:28     2:17:06
2152  Suzanne Fesler         F3539      207/369     1:08:04   10:29     2:17:08
2153  Jacquelyn Brungardt    F2024      126/257     1:13:19   10:29     2:17:11
2154  Kristina Sousou        F2024      127/257     1:10:49   10:29     2:17:14
2155  Brandon Winters        M3539      163/204     1:09:34   10:29     2:17:16
2156  Jennifer Froehlich     F3539      208/369     1:09:53   10:29     2:17:18
2157  Brooke Antenen         F2024      128/257     1:10:25   10:29     2:17:18
2158  David Kent             M5559        60/92     1:12:26   10:30     2:17:23
2159  Angela Knight          F4549       90/210     1:12:26   10:30     2:17:24
2160  Doran Pruisner         M6064        46/71     1:06:23   10:30     2:17:24
2161  Kylie Anderson         F2529      183/317     1:11:42   10:30     2:17:24
2162  Denise Chapman         F4044      121/265     1:09:51   10:30     2:17:26
2163  Milton Hubbard         M6064        47/71     1:13:33   10:30     2:17:27
2164  Jill Storm             F4044      122/265     1:14:49   10:30     2:17:28
2165  Grace Gudenkauf        F2024      129/257     1:12:55   10:30     2:17:31
2166  Raelyn Meling          F2024      130/257     1:08:50   10:30     2:17:31
2167  Ian Abbott             M2529      167/208     1:08:37   10:31     2:17:34
2168  Natasha Hatfield       F4044      123/265     1:12:19   10:31     2:17:35
2169  Stacy Bowman           F4044      124/265     1:11:08   10:31     2:17:36
2170  Barrett Ford           M3034      144/184     1:11:39   10:31     2:17:37
2171  Joshua Allen           M3034      145/184     1:10:32   10:31     2:17:40
2172  Tracey Boothe          F5054       55/150     1:11:22   10:31     2:17:41
2173  Travis Buhrow          M2529      168/208     1:04:52   10:31     2:17:43
2174  Christopher Williams   M3539      164/204     1:11:23   10:31     2:17:43
2175  Anna Hankner           F3034      194/339     1:10:50   10:31     2:17:47
2176  Lois Cahill            F6064        21/84     1:10:30   10:32     2:17:49
2177  Andrew Ulrich          M3034      146/184     1:03:49   10:32     2:17:51
2178  Nicole Kuennen         F2529      184/317     1:13:03   10:32     2:17:52
2179  Eileen Kurth           F3539      209/369     1:11:48   10:32     2:17:53
2180  Joseph Leichty         M2529      169/208     1:09:59   10:32     2:17:57
2181  Jill McGargill         F3539      210/369     1:11:50   10:32     2:17:58
2182  Jessica Krob           F4044      125/265     1:09:50   10:32     2:17:59
2183  Molly Tullis           F2529      185/317     1:11:56   10:33     2:18:00
2184  Jennifer Vandellen     F3034      195/339     1:11:55   10:33     2:18:01
2185  Mark Whitfield         M5054       78/110     1:14:26   10:33     2:18:01
2186  Megan Renkes           F2024      131/257     1:11:55   10:33     2:18:01
2187  Melissa Rhodes         F4549       91/210     1:11:37   10:33     2:18:02
2188  Alicia Heun            F3539      211/369     1:09:57   10:33     2:18:04
2189  Karen Shannon          F4044      126/265     1:09:59   10:33     2:18:04
2190  Ashley Johnston        F3034      196/339     1:09:57   10:33     2:18:05
2191  Matthew Riley          M2024       91/104     1:14:28   10:33     2:18:05
2192  Karen Scott            F3539      212/369     1:10:35   10:33     2:18:06
2193  Lacey Bleich           F3539      213/369     1:09:11   10:33     2:18:07
2194  Daniel Rold            M3539      165/204     1:13:10   10:33     2:18:09
2195  Cristin Rold           F3539      214/369     1:13:10   10:33     2:18:09
2196  Melissa Norem          F3539      215/369     1:11:23   10:33     2:18:11
2197  Mike Barratt           M4044      153/186     1:11:45   10:33     2:18:11
2198  Kendra Cameron         F2529      186/317     1:08:46   10:33     2:18:12
2199  Jackie Anderson        F3034      197/339     1:07:08   10:34     2:18:16
2200  Emily Hou              F2024      132/257     1:08:17   10:34     2:18:18
2201  Melissa Eversmeyer     F3034      198/339     1:11:06   10:34     2:18:18
2202  Rob Temple             M5054       79/110     1:13:29   10:34     2:18:19
2203  Jean Murray            F6064        22/84     1:12:12   10:34     2:18:26
2204  Danielle Shelton       F4549       92/210     1:18:04   10:35     2:18:29
2205  Emily Jenkins          F3034      199/339     1:14:13   10:35     2:18:29
2206  Molly Thompson         F2529      187/317     1:11:44   10:35     2:18:29
2207  Caitlin Floro          F2529      188/317     1:10:09   10:35     2:18:30
2208  Jennifer Kolacia       F3539      216/369     1:11:55   10:35     2:18:31
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2209  Aida Alibasic          F2024      133/257     1:10:08   10:35     2:18:32
2210  Aida Alibasic          F2529      189/317     1:10:09   10:35     2:18:32
2211  Azra Alibasic          F2529      190/317     1:10:07   10:35     2:18:33
2212  Abbey Bierma           F2024      134/257     1:14:45   10:35     2:18:34
2213  Matt Adams             M3539      166/204     1:11:24   10:35     2:18:39
2214  Tiffany Hoskyn         F3034      200/339     1:14:11   10:36     2:18:39
2215  Jessica Hilbert        F3034      201/339     1:13:37   10:36     2:18:41
2216  Renee Montz            F4549       93/210     1:11:53   10:36     2:18:41
2217  Edward Kempf           M5054       80/110     1:14:27   10:36     2:18:43
2218  Jean Pieper            F3034      202/339     1:14:13   10:36     2:18:43
2219  Lori Cole Magerko      F4549       94/210     1:14:23   10:36     2:18:45
2220  Matt Wendl             M4549      114/137     1:11:46   10:36     2:18:46
2221  Madison Wendl          F2024      135/257     1:11:47   10:36     2:18:47
2222  Stephanie Haugen       F4044      127/265     1:11:46   10:36     2:18:48
2223  Katie Toms             F2024      136/257     1:08:23   10:36     2:18:48
2224  Heidi Curry            F4044      128/265     1:02:37   10:36     2:18:48
2225  Carolyn Elsberry       F4549       95/210     1:12:12   10:36     2:18:49
2226  Erin Carmichael        F2024      137/257     1:11:31   10:36     2:18:49
2227  Erica Jones            F3034      203/339     1:06:47   10:36     2:18:49
2228  Kelly Illum            F2529      191/317     1:11:31   10:36     2:18:49
2229  Holli Whitacre         F3034      204/339     1:10:10   10:36     2:18:50
2230  Megan Goetzl           F2529      192/317     1:13:44   10:36     2:18:52
2231  Samuel Leahy           M3034      147/184     1:08:35   10:37     2:18:53
2232  Cortney Wilson         F4044      129/265     1:12:28   10:37     2:18:53
2233  Bradley Adams          M3034      148/184     1:07:49   10:37     2:18:54
2234  Janelle Tanking        F3034      205/339     1:06:39   10:37     2:18:54
2235  Morgan Fritz           F1519        30/47     1:14:32   10:37     2:18:58
2236  Christina Williams     F4044      130/265     1:13:21   10:37     2:18:59
2237  Mike Prewitt Sr.       M5054       81/110     1:09:44   10:37     2:19:00
2238  Becky Weathers         F5054       56/150     1:11:40   10:37     2:19:00
2239  Claire Fiechtner       F2024      138/257     1:11:32   10:37     2:19:03
2240  Megan Rasmussen        F3539      217/369     1:08:59   10:38     2:19:06
2241  Aaron Morrow           M3539      167/204     1:12:16   10:38     2:19:07
2242  Katie Stearney         F2024      139/257     1:14:56   10:38     2:19:08
2243  Ben Parlett            M3539      168/204     1:13:29   10:38     2:19:09
2244  Julie Welch            F3034      206/339     1:12:19   10:38     2:19:10
2245  Ted Sage               M6064        48/71     1:08:09   10:38     2:19:10
2246  Laurie Covington       F4044      131/265     1:13:32   10:38     2:19:11
2247  Sheryl Terlouw         F5559       34/113     1:14:27   10:38     2:19:13
2248  Jean Cotton            F6064        23/84     1:11:52   10:38     2:19:14
2249  Kelsie Pinegar         F3034      207/339     1:11:15   10:38     2:19:14
2250  Joelyn Marren          F5054       57/150     1:13:22   10:38     2:19:15
2251  Andrew Kok             M3034      149/184     1:13:26   10:38     2:19:16
2252  Nicholas Shearer       M2024       92/104     1:09:25   10:38     2:19:17
2253  Angie Wenell           F3539      218/369     1:13:34   10:38     2:19:18
2254  Jordan Rich            F2529      193/317     1:12:43   10:39     2:19:20
2255  Donna Schmudlach       F4549       96/210     1:12:46   10:39     2:19:21
2256  Heather Everding       F2024      140/257     1:12:46   10:39     2:19:21
2257  Steve Crowe            M5054       82/110     1:09:45   10:39     2:19:22
2258  Taylor Schram          F2529      194/317     1:15:54   10:39     2:19:22
2259  Kelle Molloy           F4549       97/210     1:11:18   10:39     2:19:22
2260  Annie Craig            F3034      208/339     1:11:17   10:39     2:19:22
2261  June Burns             F4044      132/265     1:12:17   10:39     2:19:23
2262  Li-Yuan Lee            M2529      170/208     1:10:53   10:39     2:19:23
2263  Ashlyn Brown           F14UN          4/8     1:08:17   10:39     2:19:25
2264  Shayna Gries           F2024      141/257     1:06:57   10:39     2:19:25
2265  Tiffany Weaver         F3539      219/369     1:12:29   10:39     2:19:25
2266  Josh Early             M2529      171/208     1:13:07   10:39     2:19:27
2267  Valerie Abrams         F5559       35/113     1:12:24   10:39     2:19:27
2268  Andrew Douglas         M2529      172/208     1:12:51   10:39     2:19:28
2269  Britney Kramer         F3034      209/339     1:12:30   10:39     2:19:28
2270  Mary Smith-Riggs       F5559       36/113     1:11:42   10:39     2:19:29
2271  Jan Kolar              M6064        49/71     1:11:12   10:39     2:19:29
2272  Rachel Nichols         F2529      195/317     1:09:49   10:40     2:19:32
2273  Kim Tierney            F3539      220/369     1:10:32   10:40     2:19:33
2274  John Skaar             M5054       83/110     1:13:39   10:40     2:19:33
2275  Meggan Fox             F4044      133/265     1:09:18   10:40     2:19:37
2276  Ashley Uthe            F2024      142/257     1:14:03   10:40     2:19:37
2277  Ashley Freml           F3034      210/339     1:12:34   10:40     2:19:38
2278  Jennifer Lambert       F2024      143/257     1:14:04   10:40     2:19:38
2279  Sydney Cline           F2024      144/257     1:11:24   10:40     2:19:38
2280  Kaitlyn Gochenour      F2529      196/317     1:13:09   10:40     2:19:39
2281  Kevin Beichley         M3034      150/184     1:11:54   10:40     2:19:39
2282  Amy Valdes             F4044      134/265     1:14:13   10:40     2:19:40
2283  Nancy Cory             F3034      211/339     1:13:59   10:40     2:19:42
2284  Olivia Astarita        F2024      145/257     1:15:01   10:40     2:19:42
2285  Meredith Ossian        F2024      146/257     1:15:02   10:40     2:19:42
2286  Jill Hopper            F3034      212/339     1:11:22   10:40     2:19:43
2287  Christina Foster       F3034      213/339     1:13:09   10:40     2:19:43
2288  Libby Nelson           F4044      135/265     1:11:17   10:41     2:19:45
2289  Shelby Fechner         F2024      147/257     1:08:37   10:41     2:19:45
2290  Deb Fritz              F6064        24/84     1:13:20   10:41     2:19:46
2291  Aaron Baack            M4549      115/137     1:12:49   10:41     2:19:47
2292  Jim Chedester          M5559        61/92     1:12:32   10:41     2:19:47
2293  Tim Moorehead          M5559        62/92     1:12:36   10:41     2:19:47
2294  Michele Dickey-Kotz    F6064        25/84     1:13:07   10:41     2:19:47
2295  Lisa Moorehead         F5054       58/150     1:12:34   10:41     2:19:49
2296  Chelsea Dubois         F3034      214/339     1:14:04   10:41     2:19:50
2297  Raeann Skeers          F4044      136/265     1:14:23   10:41     2:19:50
2298  John Tigges            M4549      116/137     1:09:14   10:41     2:19:52
2299  Amy Mohr               F3539      221/369     1:11:25   10:41     2:19:53
2300  Laura Tretter          F5054       59/150     1:14:06   10:41     2:19:53
2301  Laurel Caes            F3539      222/369     1:11:53   10:41     2:19:56
2302  Virginia Nemmers       F7074         2/13     1:13:53   10:41     2:19:56
2303  Liz Carson             F3539      223/369     1:13:35   10:42     2:19:58
2304  Andrea Bagby           F4044      137/265     1:12:27   10:42     2:19:59
2305  Shirley Fatherlos      F5559       37/113     1:15:22   10:42     2:20:01
2306  John Ruhland           M4549      117/137     1:10:21   10:42     2:20:03
2307  Lisa Kuennen           F4549       98/210     1:11:12   10:42     2:20:03
2308  Michael Seufert        M3539      169/204     1:12:52   10:42     2:20:04
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2309  Amanda Horstman        F3539      224/369     1:11:08   10:42     2:20:07
2310  Julie Rice             F3034      215/339     1:15:08   10:42     2:20:08
2311  Yurii Hubyn            M5054       84/110     1:01:13   10:42     2:20:09
2312  Trudy Fransen          F4044      138/265     1:12:08   10:42     2:20:10
2313  Kari Murray            F3539      225/369     1:14:22   10:42     2:20:11
2314  Rachel Sinclair        F2024      148/257     1:06:53   10:43     2:20:13
2315  Joanne Dial            F4044      139/265     1:10:47   10:43     2:20:15
2316  Julie Schlichting      F2529      197/317     1:12:29   10:43     2:20:16
2317  Jeff McConkey          M4549      118/137     1:10:25   10:43     2:20:19
2318  Prairie Meyer-Hesler   F3034      216/339     1:14:37   10:43     2:20:19
2319  Thomas McGee           M3539      170/204     1:10:23   10:43     2:20:19
2320  Dave Lane              M3539      171/204     1:07:46   10:43     2:20:21
2321  Christopher Allen      M3034      151/184     1:10:23   10:43     2:20:24
2322  David Peters           M6064        50/71     1:10:30   10:44     2:20:25
2323  Patrick Brugger        M2529      173/208     1:15:43   10:44     2:20:26
2324  Stacy Thomas           F5054       60/150     1:10:42   10:44     2:20:28
2325  Grace Prouse           F2024      149/257     1:15:01   10:44     2:20:28
2326  Samantha Thompson      F2529      198/317     1:11:55   10:44     2:20:29
2327  Emily Dykstra          F3539      226/369     1:12:06   10:44     2:20:29
2328  Darcy Johnson          F3539      227/369     1:09:33   10:44     2:20:29
2329  Seth Huffman           M2529      174/208     1:10:56   10:44     2:20:31
2330  Heidi Willis           F2529      199/317     1:07:53   10:44     2:20:33
2331  Treaver Willis         M2529      175/208     1:07:53   10:44     2:20:33
2332  Annette Grote          F4549       99/210     1:11:35   10:44     2:20:33
2333  Chom Naae              F4549      100/210     1:13:17   10:44     2:20:34
2334  Nicole Stafford        F3034      217/339     1:12:25   10:44     2:20:34
2335  Barbara Stafford       F5559       38/113     1:12:25   10:44     2:20:34
2336  Travis Aust            M2529      176/208     1:12:40   10:44     2:20:37
2337  Amy Yotty              F3034      218/339     1:11:46   10:45     2:20:38
2338  Brock Yotty            M3034      152/184     1:11:47   10:45     2:20:39
2339  Bob Edwards            M80UP          1/3     1:13:13   10:45     2:20:43
2340  Amy Kruse              F4549      101/210     1:13:36   10:45     2:20:47
2341  Kelly Cochran          M6569        16/36     1:13:39   10:45     2:20:47
2342  Olivia Brooks          F2529      200/317     1:13:08   10:45     2:20:48
2343  Kelley Crosbie         F3539      228/369     1:15:11   10:45     2:20:48
2344  Sarah Hunter           F3034      219/339     1:14:40   10:45     2:20:49
2345  Molly Hoskins          F1519        31/47     1:14:16   10:45     2:20:50
2346  Nancy McMordie         F3539      229/369     1:12:46   10:46     2:20:51
2347  Keista Mason           F4044      140/265     1:14:23   10:46     2:20:51
2348  Abbey Smith            F2529      201/317     1:13:43   10:46     2:20:54
2349  Allison Van Wyngarden  F3539      230/369     1:12:48   10:46     2:20:55
2350  Kim Doty               F4549      102/210     1:12:48   10:46     2:20:55
2351  Matthew Hickok         M3539      172/204     1:15:24   10:46     2:20:56
2352  Candee Morrison        F4549      103/210     1:09:31   10:46     2:20:58
2353  Laura Bidinger         F5054       61/150     1:15:25   10:46     2:20:58
2354  Brooke Romer           F2024      150/257     1:10:03   10:46     2:20:59
2355  Laurie Wirtz           F5559       39/113     1:13:00   10:46     2:21:01
2356  Chelsea Anderson       F3034      220/339     1:13:00   10:46     2:21:01
2357  Leah Becker            F2529      202/317     1:12:59   10:46     2:21:02
2358  Jerod Bowman           M5054       85/110     1:08:12   10:46     2:21:02
2359  Jeffery Bouma          M4549      119/137     1:12:31   10:47     2:21:03
2360  Riley Wilgenbusch      M2024       93/104     1:15:23   10:47     2:21:05
2361  Clayton Cameron        M3034      153/184     1:06:50   10:47     2:21:08
2362  Sarah Choss            F2529      203/317     1:10:07   10:47     2:21:08
2363  Sunny Holden           F4044      141/265     1:11:20   10:47     2:21:08
2364  Robin Fischer          F5559       40/113     1:13:31   10:47     2:21:08
2365  Mike Alphson           M3539      173/204     1:10:35   10:47     2:21:09
2366  Jason Homard           M3034      154/184     1:12:47   10:47     2:21:10
2367  Shirley Hoveland       F6064        26/84     1:12:54   10:47     2:21:11
2368  Rebecca Sentman        F3034      221/339     1:12:50   10:47     2:21:13
2369  Lin Meng               F2529      204/317     1:12:58   10:47     2:21:15
2370  Thomas Gaskins         M6569        17/36     1:14:29   10:47     2:21:15
2371  Riley Henderson        F2024      151/257     1:15:01   10:47     2:21:16
2372  Abigale Weydert        F3539      231/369     1:11:25   10:48     2:21:16
2373  Michael Washco         M4044      154/186     1:13:52   10:48     2:21:20
2374  Conlan Green           M2529      177/208     1:10:12   10:48     2:21:20
2375  Andrea Petrovich       F3539      232/369     1:13:10   10:48     2:21:22
2376  Jennifer Kallman       F3539      233/369     1:12:56   10:48     2:21:24
2377  Teri Price             F5559       41/113     1:14:55   10:48     2:21:26
2378  Brittany Hruska        F3539      234/369     1:12:20   10:48     2:21:26
2379  Merredith Dougan       F3034      222/339     1:12:06   10:48     2:21:28
2380  Stephanie Carley       F5054       62/150     1:12:12   10:49     2:21:30
2381  Terri Blaha            F4549      104/210     1:12:11   10:49     2:21:30
2382  Lisa Gronstal          F5054       63/150     1:12:14   10:49     2:21:31
2383  Monika Venteicher      F4044      142/265     1:12:14   10:49     2:21:32
2384  Ashley Holcombe        F3034      223/339     1:12:40   10:49     2:21:35
2385  Mikayla Lien           F2024      152/257     1:10:31   10:49     2:21:35
2386  Jacqueline Myers       F2529      205/317     1:09:59   10:49     2:21:38
2387  Patience Tindrell      F2529      206/317     1:13:43   10:49     2:21:39
2388  Elaina Brownlee        F2529      207/317     1:16:27   10:50     2:21:42
2389  Jennifer Horton        F4549      105/210     1:17:17   10:50     2:21:44
2390  Amy Van Engen          F3034      224/339     1:14:20   10:50     2:21:48
2391  Tim Cahill             M5054       86/110     1:11:15   10:50     2:21:52
2392  Paddy Kolappapillai    M4549      120/137     1:13:36   10:50     2:21:53
2393  Rachel Moerman         F4044      143/265     1:10:49   10:50     2:21:53
2394  Mitchell Holtzman      M2529      178/208     1:12:19   10:50     2:21:54
2395  Andrea Short           F4044      144/265     1:11:00   10:51     2:21:56
2396  Katie Buss             F3539      235/369     1:15:11   10:51     2:21:57
2397  Dave Zimmer            M80UP          2/3     1:12:48   10:51     2:21:59
2398  Elizabeth Benson       F2529      208/317     1:08:10   10:51     2:21:59
2399  Ann Hegstrom           F6064        27/84     1:15:00   10:51     2:22:01
2400  Jill Labarre           F4044      145/265     1:12:53   10:51     2:22:04
2401  Kristin Brown          F3539      236/369     1:12:15   10:51     2:22:05
2402  Rachel Hadden          F3034      225/339     1:10:52   10:51     2:22:06
2403  Lisa Beebe             F4549      106/210     1:14:01   10:52     2:22:10
2404  Jerry Beebe            M5054       87/110     1:13:59   10:52     2:22:10
2405  Laura Johnson          F4044      146/265     1:13:31   10:52     2:22:11
2406  Abigail Decker         F2024      153/257     1:12:21   10:52     2:22:11
2407  Sarah Wheeler          F3034      226/339     1:14:56   10:52     2:22:11
2408  Jill Rettinghaus       F3034      227/339     1:15:42   10:52     2:22:14
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2409  Jennifer Long          F4549      107/210     1:16:13   10:52     2:22:14
2410  Justin Huffman         M3539      174/204     1:15:43   10:52     2:22:15
2411  Jen Church             F3539      237/369     1:13:47   10:52     2:22:15
2412  Lyndsay Edwards        F3034      228/339     1:15:30   10:52     2:22:17
2413  Kerry Lowrey           F5054       64/150     1:12:13   10:52     2:22:17
2414  Jennifer Chamberlain   F4044      147/265     1:13:48   10:52     2:22:18
2415  Sheryl Grone           F5054       65/150     1:12:35   10:52     2:22:19
2416  Amanda Kilts           F2529      209/317     1:11:35   10:52     2:22:19
2417  Gail Endres            M7074         6/16     1:14:31   10:52     2:22:21
2418  Michele Mesman         F4549      108/210     1:11:36   10:52     2:22:21
2419  Kristin Bauer          F4044      148/265     1:17:25   10:52     2:22:21
2420  Erica Noyes            F2529      210/317     1:13:29   10:52     2:22:22
2421  Carrie Andrews         F4549      109/210     1:12:00   10:53     2:22:28
2422  Judith Steilberg       F5559       42/113     1:13:06   10:53     2:22:28
2423  Becky Bengard          F3539      238/369     1:13:43   10:53     2:22:29
2424  Bethany Henning        F3539      239/369     1:13:29   10:53     2:22:29
2425  Atefe Hadi             F3034      229/339     1:14:39   10:53     2:22:29
2426  Yasaman Esfandiari     F2529      211/317     1:14:38   10:53     2:22:30
2427  Alexandra Lifka-Reselm F3034      230/339     1:12:29   10:53     2:22:31
2428  Anna Foley             F3034      231/339     1:13:43   10:53     2:22:32
2429  Beth Lash              F4549      110/210     1:16:35   10:54     2:22:35
2430  Jenny Stock            F3539      240/369     1:17:27   10:54     2:22:37
2431  Barb Weber             F4044      149/265     1:17:25   10:54     2:22:38
2432  Angela Long            F5054       66/150     1:13:10   10:54     2:22:39
2433  Samantha Cosgrove      F2529      212/317     1:13:22   10:54     2:22:40
2434  Jessica Larson         F3034      232/339     1:14:10   10:54     2:22:41
2435  Eric Blomberg          M5559        63/92     1:10:27   10:54     2:22:42
2436  Andrew Murphy          M2529      179/208     1:12:51   10:54     2:22:43
2437  James Arthur           M5559        64/92     1:17:30   10:54     2:22:45
2438  Samantha Forehead      F2529      213/317     1:15:52   10:54     2:22:45
2439  Suvada Kuburas         F3034      233/339     1:13:25   10:55     2:22:51
2440  Herbert Deutmeyer      M6064        51/71     1:06:47   10:55     2:22:51
2441  Angel Pintor           F2529      214/317     1:12:03   10:56     2:23:03
2442  Stacy Hartwig          F3539      241/369     1:16:41   10:56     2:23:05
2443  Chad Christopher       M4549      121/137     1:14:50   10:56     2:23:12
2444  Whitney Molis          F4044      150/265     1:17:25   10:57     2:23:16
2445  Thomas Mayes           M4549      122/137     1:16:28   10:57     2:23:18
2446  Cyndi Schaer           F5559       43/113     1:12:06   10:57     2:23:18
2447  Larry Gamblin Jr       M2529      180/208     1:10:49   10:57     2:23:21
2448  Karly Kramer           F2024      154/257     1:13:05   10:57     2:23:22
2449  Shannon Finner         F2529      215/317     1:13:07   10:57     2:23:23
2450  Breanna Pearson        F2024      155/257     1:14:29   10:57     2:23:24
2451  James Fronk            M3034      155/184     1:15:01   10:57     2:23:26
2452  Ed Dieleman            M7074         7/16     1:14:56   10:57     2:23:27
2453  Kimberly Riley         F5054       67/150     1:15:19   10:58     2:23:29
2454  McKenzie Dean          F2024      156/257     1:13:03   10:58     2:23:29
2455  Dezra Peltier-Babb     F4549      111/210     1:12:33   10:58     2:23:31
2456  Nicole Melby           F2024      157/257     1:12:10   10:58     2:23:33
2457  Karen Mroz             F6064        28/84     1:14:33   10:58     2:23:33
2458  Amanda McKinley        F3539      242/369     1:12:37   10:58     2:23:33
2459  Gabrielle Griffith     F2024      158/257     1:12:09   10:58     2:23:33
2460  Tara Goecke            F4044      151/265     1:14:51   10:58     2:23:33
2461  April Mumm             F4044      152/265     1:14:51   10:58     2:23:34
2462  Alyssa Wendel          F2024      159/257     1:13:25   10:58     2:23:35
2463  Sarah Jackson          F2024      160/257     1:13:25   10:58     2:23:35
2464  Nina Ford              F2024      161/257     1:13:28   10:58     2:23:36
2465  Deanne Mattox          F3539      243/369     1:15:07   10:58     2:23:37
2466  Jaci Thorson           F6064        29/84     1:14:15   10:58     2:23:40
2467  Corey Broms            M3034      156/184     1:18:10   10:59     2:23:43
2468  Nathan Delange         M4044      155/186     1:15:53   10:59     2:23:43
2469  Kim Bartelson          F4549      112/210     1:13:44   10:59     2:23:43
2470  Emily Osweiler         F3539      244/369     1:13:05   10:59     2:23:44
2471  Lexy Quandt            F4044      153/265     1:16:33   10:59     2:23:45
2472  Karen Beacom           F5559       44/113     1:14:44   10:59     2:23:48
2473  Nick McGee             M3034      157/184     1:18:10   10:59     2:23:48
2474  Emily Butts            F2529      216/317     1:17:40   10:59     2:23:48
2475  Miriam White           F4044      154/265     1:13:24   11:00     2:23:54
2476  Andrea Reser           F4044      155/265     1:09:00   11:00     2:24:01
2477  Stephanie McMillan     F2024      162/257     1:14:26   11:00     2:24:04
2478  Theresa Newton         F4549      113/210     1:11:31   11:00     2:24:04
2479  Stacy Slate            F3539      245/369     1:11:19   11:00     2:24:05
2480  Simon Casady           M7074         8/16     1:18:48   11:00     2:24:05
2481  Jessica Wilkins        F4044      156/265     1:15:26   11:00     2:24:05
2482  Jennie Wonderlin       F2024      163/257     1:11:45   11:01     2:24:07
2483  Garett Onstot          M2024       94/104     1:14:27   11:01     2:24:10
2484  Alisha Hutson          F4044      157/265     1:13:09   11:01     2:24:15
2485  Nayshea Rice           F4044      158/265     1:13:08   11:01     2:24:15
2486  Deanna Wahlert         F2529      217/317     1:08:32   11:01     2:24:17
2487  Nathan Hostetter       M3539      175/204     1:12:04   11:01     2:24:17
2488  Thomas Moman           M2529      181/208     1:17:19   11:02     2:24:23
2489  Molly Moman            F2529      218/317     1:17:23   11:02     2:24:24
2490  Amy Nolte              F5559       45/113     1:11:08   11:02     2:24:24
2491  Kim Gutterman          F4044      159/265     1:17:28   11:02     2:24:26
2492  Emily Kehoe            F4044      160/265     1:10:41   11:02     2:24:26
2493  Kong Foo Pang          M2529      182/208     1:13:13   11:02     2:24:27
2494  Joe Sopcich            M6064        52/71     1:13:01   11:02     2:24:27
2495  Amy Noble              F5559       46/113     1:16:23   11:02     2:24:27
2496  Lexie Suglia           F2024      164/257     1:16:28   11:02     2:24:29
2497  Deb Campbell           F5054       68/150     1:13:00   11:02     2:24:30
2498  Joanna Petersen        F2529      219/317     1:09:59   11:02     2:24:32
2499  Theresa Kimm           F5559       47/113     1:20:08   11:02     2:24:32
2500  Janette Stecker        F4549      114/210     1:16:13   11:03     2:24:34
2501  Rebecca Marks          F4044      161/265     1:12:54   11:03     2:24:36
2502  Susan Lyons            F4044      162/265     1:16:16   11:03     2:24:36
2503  Sarah Thorsbakken      F3034      234/339     1:12:57   11:03     2:24:38
2504  Adam Greimann          M3539      176/204     1:12:57   11:03     2:24:41
2505  Unknown Runner         M             6/10     1:15:27   11:03     2:24:42
2506  Tara McMullen          F3539      246/369     1:15:28   11:03     2:24:42
2507  Ryan Neville           M4044      156/186     1:14:34   11:03     2:24:42
2508  Kayla Fister           F3034      235/339     1:12:38   11:03     2:24:43
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2509  Julie Pietig           F4044      163/265     1:08:59   11:03     2:24:44
2510  Jeremy Juhl            M3539      177/204     1:15:55   11:04     2:24:46
2511  Liz Knutson            F2529      220/317     1:14:36   11:04     2:24:47
2512  Aabristi Khadka        F2529      221/317     1:15:02   11:04     2:24:48
2513  Lindsay Cannaday       F2529      222/317     1:09:16   11:04     2:24:49
2514  Bruce Prouse           M5559        65/92     1:15:01   11:04     2:24:50
2515  Diane Bottolfson       F5559       48/113     1:14:59   11:04     2:24:51
2516  Matt Edwards           M4044      157/186     1:11:41   11:04     2:24:53
2517  Triny Irawan           F2024      165/257     1:13:23   11:05     2:25:01
2518  Jarrod Ellsworth       M3539      178/204     1:13:49   11:05     2:25:01
2519  Sarah Deangelis        F5054       69/150     1:15:40   11:05     2:25:03
2520  Ryan Suplee            M2024       95/104     1:12:31   11:05     2:25:06
2521  Athena Clark           F3539      247/369     1:18:20   11:05     2:25:08
2522  Jeffrey Braafhart      M4044      158/186     1:13:56   11:05     2:25:10
2523  Katherine Davidson     F3539      248/369     1:19:01   11:05     2:25:11
2524  Traci Dillavou         F3539      249/369     1:19:03   11:05     2:25:12
2525  Mattea Detrick         F2529      223/317     1:14:34   11:06     2:25:12
2526  Katelyn Roose          F2529      224/317     1:17:12   11:06     2:25:14
2527  Cassidy Budge          F2024      166/257     1:14:27   11:06     2:25:17
2528  Katharine Kia          F2024      167/257     1:14:26   11:06     2:25:17
2529  Laura Willis           F3539      250/369     1:12:48   11:06     2:25:18
2530  Dawne Holten           F2024      168/257     1:11:49   11:06     2:25:20
2531  Stephanie Heckroth     F2529      225/317     1:15:26   11:06     2:25:22
2532  David Estaver          M3539      179/204     1:14:56   11:06     2:25:24
2533  James Altamirano       M3539      180/204     1:11:36   11:07     2:25:26
2534  Rory Nimtz             M2529      183/208     1:06:27   11:07     2:25:26
2535  Taylor Schnathorst     F2024      169/257     1:15:25   11:07     2:25:29
2536  Anna Tystahl           F1519        32/47     1:16:38   11:07     2:25:30
2537  Jamie Wallace          F2024      170/257     1:16:37   11:07     2:25:30
2538  Natalie Lohmann        F2024      171/257     1:15:19   11:07     2:25:32
2539  Craig Lohmann          M5054       88/110     1:15:19   11:07     2:25:33
2540  Lisa Stork             F3539      251/369     1:13:50   11:07     2:25:36
2541  Chad Brewer            M4044      159/186     1:10:32   11:08     2:25:39
2542  Megan Primrose         F2529      226/317     1:14:18   11:08     2:25:39
2543  Stephanie Brown        F3034      236/339     1:02:30   11:08     2:25:40
2544  Charity Tyler          F4549      115/210     1:16:00   11:08     2:25:40
2545  Nicole Lohaus          F3034      237/339     1:13:51   11:08     2:25:41
2546  Sarah Garcia           F3034      238/339     1:13:38   11:08     2:25:42
2547  Debbie Ewing           F4044      164/265     1:18:32   11:08     2:25:42
2548  Jillian Wood           F1519        33/47     1:16:33   11:08     2:25:43
2549  Stephanie Webster      F3034      239/339     1:16:14   11:08     2:25:43
2550  Elizabeth Pals         F1519        34/47     1:16:41   11:08     2:25:43
2551  Laura Heijerman        F3539      252/369     1:17:03   11:08     2:25:44
2552  Colleen Johnston       F2024      172/257     1:14:18   11:08     2:25:44
2553  Alison Puls            F3539      253/369     1:14:54   11:08     2:25:44
2554  Katie Gravert          F3034      240/339     1:13:40   11:08     2:25:45
2555  Jim Dunn               M7074         9/16     1:14:14   11:08     2:25:47
2556  Buzz Hoffman           M7074        10/16     1:15:19   11:08     2:25:48
2557  Megan Petersen         F3539      254/369     1:12:42   11:08     2:25:48
2558  Michelle Palen         F5054       70/150     1:16:23   11:08     2:25:50
2559  Briana Landstrom       F2529      227/317     1:15:25   11:09     2:25:53
2560  Michael Barr           M4044      160/186     1:10:17   11:09     2:25:59
2561  Brady Van Wyk          M2024       96/104     1:11:49   11:09     2:26:04
2562  Austin Smith           M3539      181/204     1:18:28   11:10     2:26:06
2563  Alexandra Ingham       F3034      241/339     1:18:16   11:10     2:26:12
2564  Stephen Taylor         M6569        18/36     1:12:27   11:10     2:26:14
2565  Dan Kiernan            M4549      123/137     1:12:42   11:11     2:26:18
2566  Kimberly Poe           F2024      173/257     1:11:14   11:11     2:26:22
2567  Faisal Ab Rahim        M2529      184/208     1:11:14   11:11     2:26:23
2568  Jennifer Throckmorton  F3539      255/369     1:15:25   11:11     2:26:23
2569  Katie Ochanpaugh       F4044      165/265     1:17:29   11:11     2:26:26
2570  Mindy Stahr            F5054       71/150     1:17:36   11:11     2:26:30
2571  Judy Rudman-Stoll      F5054       72/150     1:17:37   11:11     2:26:30
2572  Diana Thatcher         F4044      166/265     1:17:37   11:11     2:26:30
2573  Karah Schneider        F2529      228/317     1:17:55   11:11     2:26:30
2574  Brent Abel             M6064        53/71     1:12:54   11:11     2:26:30
2575  Jami Uitermarkt        F4044      167/265     1:17:20   11:12     2:26:31
2576  Gina Brownlee          F5559       49/113     1:16:49   11:12     2:26:33
2577  Tom Mroz               M3539      182/204     1:17:59   11:12     2:26:34
2578  Grace Carey            F2024      174/257     1:12:01   11:12     2:26:34
2579  Mikayla Lahaye         F2529      229/317     1:13:51   11:12     2:26:34
2580  Alicia Henderson       F2529      230/317     1:13:51   11:12     2:26:34
2581  Allison Kutz           F2024      175/257     1:15:23   11:12     2:26:38
2582  Ashley Funkhauser      F3539      256/369     1:12:52   11:12     2:26:39
2583  Pete Rose Holmgren     M3034      158/184     1:16:00   11:12     2:26:43
2584  Marcia Carlson         F2529      231/317     1:16:00   11:12     2:26:43
2585  Jean Holub             F5559       50/113     1:16:55   11:12     2:26:43
2586  Kayla Jones            F3034      242/339     1:16:25   11:13     2:26:44
2587  Chelsea Hampton        F3539      257/369     1:16:49   11:13     2:26:46
2588  Mark Malysz            M5559        66/92     1:14:46   11:13     2:26:48
2589  Lisa Kunde             F2529      232/317     1:09:28   11:13     2:26:48
2590  Caresa Carney          F4044      168/265     1:15:51   11:13     2:26:49
2591  Karianna Grindberg     F2024      176/257     1:13:15   11:13     2:26:49
2592  Marcy Maher            F3034      243/339     1:15:47   11:13     2:26:51
2593  Naomi Weidman          F4549      116/210     1:15:30   11:13     2:26:51
2594  Sierra Hoeger          F1519        35/47     1:12:00   11:13     2:26:52
2595  Collette Kono          F4549      117/210     1:16:02   11:13     2:26:52
2596  Trevor Bell            M3539      183/204     1:16:05   11:13     2:26:52
2597  Heather Bell           F4044      169/265     1:16:05   11:13     2:26:52
2598  Haley Davis            F3539      258/369     1:16:02   11:13     2:26:53
2599  Taylor Clark           F3034      244/339     1:14:51   11:13     2:26:56
2600  Kari Gehrke            F4549      118/210     1:17:16   11:14     2:27:00
2601  Karen Stearney         F5054       73/150     1:16:02   11:14     2:27:05
2602  Ellen Osterhaus        F2024      177/257     1:12:22   11:15     2:27:12
2603  Kasey Adams            F2529      233/317     1:14:54   11:15     2:27:13
2604  Erica Craig            F3034      245/339     1:14:55   11:15     2:27:20
2605  Tiffany Snakenberg     F4044      170/265     1:18:18   11:15     2:27:22
2606  George Howe            M6064        54/71     1:12:13   11:15     2:27:22
2607  Nanette Gibson         F5559       51/113     1:14:33   11:15     2:27:22
2608  Aly Brownlee           F3034      246/339     1:16:49   11:15     2:27:23
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2609  Cheryl Mendenhall      F5559       52/113     1:14:05   11:15     2:27:23
2610  Amy Wibholm            F4044      171/265     1:13:16   11:16     2:27:27
2611  Jerome Ventura         M5054       89/110     1:18:07   11:16     2:27:30
2612  Jason Inskeep          M4044      161/186     1:18:05   11:16     2:27:31
2613  Nicky Inskeep          F3539      259/369     1:18:08   11:16     2:27:31
2614  Lauren Edwards         F2024      178/257     1:13:32   11:16     2:27:35
2615  Tara Murphy            F5054       74/150     1:14:59   11:17     2:27:37
2616  Laura Boettger         F4044      172/265     1:15:37   11:17     2:27:39
2617  Joe Kerns              M5559        67/92     1:15:36   11:17     2:27:39
2618  Teresa Quick           F4549      119/210     1:18:16   11:17     2:27:40
2619  Dale Roshek            M5559        68/92     1:18:17   11:17     2:27:40
2620  Angie Iverson          F5054       75/150     1:14:07   11:17     2:27:40
2621  Katy Urbain            F2529      234/317     1:11:55   11:17     2:27:41
2622  Chris Stout            M4044      162/186     1:13:23   11:17     2:27:44
2623  Kristin Fechner        F3034      247/339     1:10:44   11:17     2:27:45
2624  Phoutsaksit Keomala    M2024       97/104     1:12:41   11:17     2:27:47
2625  Charlie Vongxay        M3034      159/184     1:25:24   11:17     2:27:48
2626  Amy Ryan               F2024      179/257     1:16:40   11:17     2:27:48
2627  Russ Nay               M6569        19/36     1:15:35   11:18     2:27:52
2628  Teresa Hovell          F4549      120/210     1:14:18   11:18     2:27:53
2629  Lindsey Feikes         F3034      248/339     1:18:22   11:18     2:27:56
2630  Iris Villegas          F3034      249/339     1:17:42   11:18     2:27:58
2631  Morgan Dutler          F4044      173/265     1:16:59   11:18     2:27:58
2632  Chad Keohane           M3034      160/184     1:18:09   11:18     2:28:00
2633  Rachel Hoy             F2024      180/257     1:15:39   11:18     2:28:02
2634  Sadie Robb             F3539      260/369     1:15:04   11:19     2:28:03
2635  Alexis Pierce          F3034      250/339     1:13:47   11:19     2:28:06
2636  Kristel Kautzky        F3034      251/339     1:13:09   11:19     2:28:07
2637  Mark Steffen           M1519        41/44     1:17:54   11:19     2:28:08
2638  Emily Braun            F1519        36/47     1:18:00   11:19     2:28:08
2639  Kayleen Tometich       F3539      261/369     1:16:40   11:19     2:28:10
2640  Brenda Day             F5054       76/150     1:16:39   11:19     2:28:10
2641  Jonathan Roe           M6064        55/71     1:14:11   11:19     2:28:12
2642  Julia Batten           F6064        30/84     1:15:00   11:19     2:28:15
2643  Kimberly Ward          F5054       77/150     1:11:46   11:20     2:28:19
2644  Charissa Thornton      F2529      235/317     1:13:02   11:20     2:28:20
2645  Kathy Vander Werff     F5054       78/150     1:19:20   11:20     2:28:24
2646  Meg Wilkie             F3034      252/339     1:19:16   11:20     2:28:24
2647  Kullen Koelker         M2024       98/104     1:16:21   11:20     2:28:24
2648  Kristen Lankelma       F2529      236/317     1:13:51   11:20     2:28:27
2649  Randi Burt             F4549      121/210     1:15:12   11:20     2:28:27
2650  Jaime Flanscha         F3539      262/369     1:18:27   11:21     2:28:29
2651  Kerrigan Owens         F2024      181/257     1:13:08   11:21     2:28:30
2652  Mike Fisher            M3539      184/204     1:14:57   11:21     2:28:33
2653  Jamie Harrings         F2529      237/317     1:14:58   11:21     2:28:33
2654  Tracey Orman           F5054       79/150     1:14:57   11:21     2:28:35
2655  Deb Johnson            F5054       80/150     1:18:10   11:21     2:28:38
2656  Charleen Jones         F6064        31/84     1:18:07   11:21     2:28:39
2657  Kellie Siembieda       F2529      238/317     1:18:17   11:21     2:28:39
2658  Mary Haiar             F4549      122/210     1:17:21   11:21     2:28:39
2659  William Bauman         M5054       90/110     1:13:55   11:21     2:28:40
2660  Zachariah Lillquist    M2529      185/208     1:13:56   11:21     2:28:40
2661  Jonathan Beckham       M2529      186/208     1:20:14   11:21     2:28:41
2662  Angela James           F4044      174/265     1:17:20   11:21     2:28:42
2663  Larry Farrell          M7074        11/16     1:18:03   11:22     2:28:45
2664  Jeremiah Schlegel      M3539      185/204     1:12:25   11:22     2:28:52
2665  Kelsey Moes            F2529      239/317     1:14:52   11:22     2:28:54
2666  Sarah Leite            F4549      123/210     1:17:37   11:23     2:28:57
2667  Bradley Burchett       M3034      161/184     1:12:15   11:23     2:28:57
2668  Paula Dierenfeld       F6569         6/22     1:17:59   11:23     2:28:57
2669  Angie Doyle Scar       F4549      124/210     1:17:59   11:23     2:28:57
2670  Kate Walton            F4549      125/210     1:18:12   11:23     2:28:59
2671  Delaney Moege          F3034      253/339     1:15:29   11:23     2:29:01
2672  Unknown Runner         M             7/10     1:20:17   11:23     2:29:01
2673  Ann Shelton            F5054       81/150     1:18:03   11:23     2:29:04
2674  Arika Russell          F3539      263/369     1:16:40   11:23     2:29:06
2675  Laurie Traetow         F4044      175/265     1:13:59   11:24     2:29:10
2676  Rachael Straus         F4044      176/265     1:13:31   11:24     2:29:13
2677  Amber Osborn           F2529      240/317     1:18:13   11:24     2:29:15
2678  Jessica Harris         F2529      241/317     1:15:24   11:24     2:29:16
2679  Keely Bycroft          F2024      182/257     1:18:29   11:24     2:29:18
2680  Nicole Howe            F4044      177/265     1:13:37   11:24     2:29:19
2681  Sherri Bycroft         F4549      126/210     1:18:30   11:24     2:29:19
2682  Colby Bycroft          M2529      187/208     1:18:30   11:24     2:29:19
2683  Jonathan Crowson       M3539      186/204     1:16:55   11:24     2:29:20
2684  Lana Chapman           F4549      127/210     1:18:37   11:25     2:29:23
2685  Thomas Rosin           M3034      162/184     1:09:25   11:25     2:29:24
2686  Wendy Gustafson        F4549      128/210     1:16:39   11:25     2:29:25
2687  Krista Knobbe          F2529      242/317     1:18:34   11:26     2:29:36
2688  Mary Claire Li         F2024      183/257     1:16:31   11:26     2:29:37
2689  Mark Pait              M5559        69/92     1:16:32   11:26     2:29:37
2690  Lindsey Cervantes      F3539      264/369     1:19:20   11:26     2:29:38
2691  Heidi Sirdoreus        F4044      178/265     1:13:52   11:26     2:29:42
2692  Amy Harrison           F3539      265/369     1:19:19   11:26     2:29:44
2693  Madelyn Stoen          F2024      184/257     1:15:10   11:27     2:29:48
2694  Carol Widhalm          F4549      129/210     1:16:47   11:27     2:29:49
2695  William Schroeder      M4549      124/137     1:15:20   11:27     2:29:50
2696  Byron Smith            M3539      187/204     1:18:17   11:27     2:29:54
2697  Tim Walker             M3539      188/204     1:17:24   11:27     2:29:56
2698  Arianne Steenblock     F4044      179/265     1:17:26   11:27     2:29:57
2699  Michal Tillotson       F2529      243/317     1:15:14   11:27     2:29:59
2700  Katy Muelhaupt         F4549      130/210     1:18:17   11:27     2:29:59
2701  Luke Sieleman          M3539      189/204     1:15:08   11:27     2:30:00
2702  Madilyn Johnson        F2529      244/317     1:11:11   11:28     2:30:01
2703  Senthil Shanmugam      M4044      163/186     1:17:35   11:28     2:30:02
2704  Maryse Diersen         F1519        37/47     1:14:27   11:28     2:30:05
2705  Zachary Kern           M3034      163/184     1:22:15   11:28     2:30:09
2706  Casey Wurth            F2529      245/317     1:15:45   11:28     2:30:11
2707  Jason Menke            M4549      125/137     1:14:42   11:28     2:30:11
2708  Sydney Kunzweiler      F2024      185/257     1:15:39   11:29     2:30:13
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2709  Madelyn McCullough     F2024      186/257     1:15:23   11:29     2:30:14
2710  Rachel Fors            F4044      180/265     1:14:30   11:29     2:30:18
2711  Sybil Sullivan         F4044      181/265     1:14:35   11:29     2:30:18
2712  Annika Wulf            F4549      131/210     1:14:37   11:29     2:30:18
2713  Holli Bruegge          F3539      266/369     1:17:26   11:29     2:30:19
2714  Tessa Blocher          F14UN          5/8     1:18:11   11:29     2:30:24
2715  Christine Kobeck       F4044      182/265     1:18:39   11:29     2:30:25
2716  Laura Glas             F2529      246/317     1:16:56   11:30     2:30:27
2717  Eric Peterson          M3034      164/184     1:16:59   11:30     2:30:27
2718  Carol Wilkie           F6064        32/84     1:19:19   11:30     2:30:30
2719  Janey Erdahl           F3034      254/339     1:11:57   11:31     2:30:42
2720  Tina Lords             F5054       82/150     1:16:58   11:31     2:30:43
2721  Rengarajan Palanivel   M4044      164/186     1:13:50   11:31     2:30:46
2722  John Bergman           M6064        56/71     1:16:08   11:31     2:30:48
2723  Habeeb Haneef          M4044      165/186     1:15:50   11:31     2:30:48
2724  Mohan Mudalagiriyappa  M4044      166/186     1:19:29   11:32     2:30:53
2725  Trisha Zoske           F4044      183/265     1:18:26   11:32     2:30:55
2726  Jamie McClenathan      F3539      267/369     1:15:04   11:32     2:30:56
2727  Dennis Lowry           M6064        57/71     1:13:02   11:32     2:30:57
2728  Holly Pettlon          F3539      268/369     1:13:01   11:32     2:30:57
2729  Jennifer Page          F3034      255/339     1:11:37   11:32     2:30:59
2730  April Tan              F2529      247/317     1:18:49   11:32     2:31:00
2731  Bayley Duster          F2024      187/257     1:17:42   11:32     2:31:01
2732  Gloria Schettler       F5054       83/150     1:20:36   11:32     2:31:02
2733  Laura Streich          F2529      248/317     1:14:40   11:33     2:31:07
2734  Samantha Patterson     F2024      188/257     1:14:20   11:33     2:31:09
2735  Cody Weller            M3034      165/184     1:17:27   11:33     2:31:10
2736  Pam Pitts              F4549      132/210     1:20:11   11:33     2:31:13
2737  Julie Boelter          F3539      269/369     1:15:51   11:33     2:31:13
2738  Melanie Frausto        F4549      133/210     1:20:07   11:33     2:31:14
2739  Jennifer Scharn        F3034      256/339     1:11:47   11:33     2:31:14
2740  Bradley Lones          M5559        70/92     1:18:01   11:33     2:31:14
2741  Abigail Koeppel        F3034      257/339     1:16:17   11:33     2:31:15
2742  Anna Dunham            F3539      270/369     1:21:24   11:33     2:31:16
2743  Hannah Manson          F2024      189/257     1:19:46   11:33     2:31:18
2744  Carla Schimelfenig     F5559       53/113     1:16:15   11:34     2:31:20
2745  Erica Petersen         F2024      190/257     1:15:39   11:34     2:31:20
2746  Hailey McGee           F1519        38/47     1:13:33   11:34     2:31:23
2747  Michael Whitters       M6569        20/36     1:16:16   11:34     2:31:25
2748  Carrie Hedin           F4044      184/265     1:18:01   11:34     2:31:28
2749  Jenny Gray             F4549      134/210     1:15:38   11:34     2:31:29
2750  Regina Davis           F4549      135/210     1:15:42   11:34     2:31:30
2751  Erin Ruden             F2024      191/257     1:18:07   11:34     2:31:30
2752  Hannah Sheldon         F1519        39/47     1:13:33   11:35     2:31:34
2753  Margaret Nervig        F2529      249/317     1:16:48   11:35     2:31:41
2754  Cheryl Wright          F4549      136/210     1:14:31   11:36     2:31:49
2755  Kari Nuzback           F3539      271/369     1:11:32   11:36     2:31:51
2756  Rachel O'Neal         F2529      250/317     1:17:09   11:36     2:31:55
2757  Aletha Lenz            F4549      137/210     1:10:28   11:36     2:31:55
2758  Roberta Grauer-Hirt    F4549      138/210     1:14:07   11:36     2:31:55
2759  Teri Johnson           F4549      139/210     1:10:27   11:36     2:31:55
2760  Matthew Fors           M4044      167/186     1:14:31   11:36     2:31:57
2761  Kanisha Criss          F4044      185/265     1:17:19   11:36     2:31:58
2762  Cassidy Dilks          F1519        40/47     1:12:37   11:37     2:32:01
2763  Monica Aunan           F5559       54/113     1:20:18   11:37     2:32:04
2765  Unknown Runner         M             8/10     1:20:17   11:37     2:32:07
2766  Tricia Kurtt           F4044      186/265     1:18:06   11:38     2:32:12
2767  Grace Rigdon           F2024      192/257     1:14:57   11:38     2:32:14
2768  Raquel Colon           F5559       55/113     1:18:22   11:38     2:32:15
2769  Matt Wallace           M3034      166/184     1:12:25   11:38     2:32:23
2770  Marisol Debauche       F3539      272/369     1:17:18   11:39     2:32:28
2771  Leonida San Pedro      F6064        33/84     1:17:19   11:39     2:32:28
2772  Heather May            F4549      140/210     1:17:49   11:39     2:32:28
2773  Jessica Meyer          F4044      187/265     1:17:52   11:39     2:32:28
2774  Nick Dubreuil          M3539      190/204     1:13:21   11:39     2:32:29
2775  Kelli Huser            F3034      258/339     1:15:41   11:39     2:32:32
2776  Angie Burgess          F3539      273/369     1:19:15   11:39     2:32:33
2777  Christina Podolak      F4044      188/265     1:19:48   11:39     2:32:35
2778  Melissa Grell          F4549      141/210     1:18:58   11:40     2:32:44
2779  Tonya Denhartog        F4549      142/210     1:18:17   11:40     2:32:47
2780  Amber Remsburg         F4044      189/265     1:17:45   11:40     2:32:48
2781  Alana Gentosi          F4044      190/265     1:13:46   11:40     2:32:49
2782  Andrea Cooley          F3539      274/369     1:13:06   11:40     2:32:49
2783  Elizabeth Slocum       F5559       56/113     1:18:24   11:41     2:32:51
2784  Debra Johnson          F6064        34/84     1:20:45   11:41     2:32:53
2785  Dawn Anderson          F5054       84/150     1:18:32   11:41     2:32:56
2786  Barb Tigges            F5054       85/150     1:18:12   11:41     2:32:56
2787  Melissa Johnson        F3539      275/369     1:18:20   11:41     2:32:57
2788  Julianna Tunney        F3539      276/369     1:14:16   11:41     2:32:58
2789  Mica Frey              F2024      193/257     1:19:21   11:41     2:33:02
2790  McKenzie Shenk         F2529      251/317     1:19:27   11:41     2:33:03
2791  Brenda Jackson         F4549      143/210     1:20:18   11:41     2:33:03
2792  Madeline Fritz         F2024      194/257     1:18:29   11:42     2:33:04
2793  Chuck Fritz            M5559        71/92     1:18:28   11:42     2:33:05
2794  Heidi Schlegel         F3034      259/339     1:18:05   11:42     2:33:06
2795  Dani Trammell          F4044      191/265     1:20:36   11:42     2:33:09
2796  Shyanne Allen          F2529      252/317     1:19:43   11:42     2:33:10
2797  Katelynn Stevenson     F2024      195/257     1:18:54   11:43     2:33:18
2798  Haley Begley           F3539      277/369     1:16:53   11:43     2:33:20
2799  Janina Lyons           F5559       57/113     1:14:54   11:43     2:33:21
2800  Kendall McKie          F2024      196/257     1:18:58   11:43     2:33:23
2801  Kelsey Spotts          F2529      253/317     1:19:52   11:43     2:33:23
2802  Laura Barkema          F4044      192/265     1:14:20   11:43     2:33:26
2803  Wade Flinn             M3539      191/204     1:13:00   11:43     2:33:29
2804  Phil Skamser           M5559        72/92     1:16:07   11:44     2:33:31
2805  Janet Skamser          F4044      193/265     1:16:12   11:44     2:33:31
2806  Jesse Henderson        M4549      126/137     1:22:04   11:44     2:33:34
2807  Megan Venner           F2529      254/317     1:20:18   11:44     2:33:34
2808  Laurel Johnson         F6569         7/22     1:20:38   11:44     2:33:34
2809  Joshua Speer           M3539      192/204     1:16:25   11:44     2:33:36
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2810  Steffi Read            F2529      255/317     1:16:04   11:44     2:33:36
2811  Randy Thompson         M5054       91/110     1:18:02   11:44     2:33:37
2812  Rene Martinez          M3034      167/184     1:16:48   11:45     2:33:46
2813  Martha Van Walbeek     F5054       86/150     1:21:21   11:45     2:33:48
2814  Josie Frazer           F2024      197/257     1:18:18   11:45     2:33:50
2815  Derek Jansen           M3034      168/184     1:20:03   11:45     2:33:55
2816  Nicole Schaffer        F3034      260/339     1:18:11   11:46     2:33:59
2817  Richard Coker          M7074        12/16     1:19:32   11:46     2:34:08
2818  Tiffany Meyer          F3539      278/369     1:19:08   11:46     2:34:09
2819  Valerie Hageman        F3539      279/369     1:19:07   11:47     2:34:15
2822  Valerie Harryman       F3034      261/339     1:18:42   11:47     2:34:20
2823  Lisa Walters           F5054       87/150     1:24:27   11:48     2:34:24
2824  Aspen Walters          F2024      198/257     1:24:19   11:48     2:34:24
2825  Samantha Imholte       F2529      256/317     1:17:56   11:48     2:34:26
2826  Jason Ortega           M4044      168/186     1:16:36   11:48     2:34:28
2827  Steve Wood             M6064        58/71     1:15:27   11:48     2:34:30
2828  Jodi Barron            F5054       88/150     1:17:02   11:48     2:34:33
2829  Vanessa Cooper         F2529      257/317     1:15:33   11:48     2:34:35
2830  Anne Otte              F3539      280/369     1:18:07   11:48     2:34:35
2831  Amy Massey             F4044      194/265     1:16:46   11:48     2:34:35
2832  Rachel Rathe           F3034      262/339     1:18:04   11:48     2:34:35
2833  Andrew Frana           M3034      169/184     1:17:28   11:49     2:34:41
2834  Vicki Buss             F5054       89/150     1:20:17   11:49     2:34:42
2835  Anne Kramer            F4044      195/265     1:15:35   11:49     2:34:43
2836  Stephen Runde          M6569        21/36     1:20:34   11:49     2:34:44
2837  Abby Huntrods          F3034      263/339     1:17:10   11:49     2:34:44
2838  Mark Grillot           M6064        59/71     1:21:42   11:49     2:34:44
2839  Jennifer Modracek      F3539      281/369     1:17:12   11:50     2:34:55
2840  Samantha Love          F2529      258/317     1:21:37   11:50     2:34:59
2841  Megan Gute             F3034      264/339     1:20:31   11:50     2:35:00
2842  Sharon Landeros        F4549      144/210     1:36:35   11:50     2:35:01
2843  Blake Sorensen         M2529      188/208     1:20:34   11:51     2:35:03
2844  Stephanie Sorensen     F2529      259/317     1:20:38   11:51     2:35:04
2845  Katherine Tupper       F2024      199/257     1:20:31   11:51     2:35:04
2846  Jen Christy            F4549      145/210     1:19:32   11:51     2:35:04
2847  Molly O'Neill         F2024      200/257     1:22:05   11:51     2:35:07
2848  Kyle Schminke          M5054       92/110     1:13:02   11:51     2:35:12
2849  Steve Mroz             M5559        73/92     1:21:00   11:52     2:35:21
2850  Natalie Welter         F6064        35/84     1:19:38   11:52     2:35:22
2851  Joyce Hagley           F5559       58/113     1:19:37   11:52     2:35:23
2852  Nancy Nagel            F6064        36/84     1:20:45   11:53     2:35:33
2853  Rebecca Swinton        F6569         8/22     1:18:25   11:53     2:35:34
2854  Victoria Life          F3034      265/339     1:20:33   11:53     2:35:36
2855  Adam Willerth          M2024       99/104     1:15:16   11:53     2:35:37
2856  Monica Birmingham      F3539      282/369     1:17:29   11:53     2:35:37
2857  Jen Damge              F4549      146/210     1:18:29   11:53     2:35:38
2858  Jameson Ross           M2529      189/208     1:17:30   11:53     2:35:38
2859  Meredith Tvrdik        F3539      283/369     1:20:37   11:53     2:35:39
2860  Ali Carlson            F3034      266/339     1:17:39   11:54     2:35:43
2861  Emily Budahn           F3539      284/369     1:20:37   11:54     2:35:47
2862  Danielle Henricksen    F2024      201/257     1:18:26   11:54     2:35:49
2863  Julia Wulf             F6569         9/22     1:22:37   11:54     2:35:50
2864  Paul Tekippe           M2529      190/208     1:17:13   11:55     2:36:00
2865  Bailey Tekippe         F2529      260/317     1:17:11   11:55     2:36:01
2866  Bret Eilander          M3539      193/204     1:25:27   11:55     2:36:03
2867  Carter Vos             M3034      170/184     1:21:29   11:55     2:36:06
2868  Charmi Geerdes         F4044      196/265     1:18:21   11:56     2:36:07
2869  Josie Beecher          F3034      267/339     1:17:11   11:56     2:36:13
2870  Caroline Sheehy        F2024      202/257     1:25:49   11:56     2:36:14
2871  Emma Paschen           F2529      261/317     1:15:53   11:56     2:36:14
2872  Celia Hunter           F2024      203/257     1:25:56   11:56     2:36:15
2873  Patricia Miller        F3034      268/339     1:20:04   11:56     2:36:19
2874  Melissa Wilson         F4549      147/210     1:18:55   11:57     2:36:24
2875  Audrey Doubek          F2024      204/257     1:27:15   11:57     2:36:32
2876  Cara Fox               F5559       59/113     1:22:00   11:58     2:36:38
2877  Rebecca Cole           F2024      205/257     1:19:31   11:58     2:36:39
2878  Pam Haley              F5054       90/150     1:22:15   11:58     2:36:41
2879  Darica Yates           F2024      206/257     1:19:04   11:58     2:36:46
2880  Sheri Steuben          F3539      285/369     1:16:57   11:59     2:36:48
2881  Megan Coffield         F3034      269/339     1:17:21   11:59     2:36:50
2882  Jamie Boedeker         F3539      286/369     1:21:24   11:59     2:36:52
2883  Joe Willey             M4044      169/186     1:12:54   11:59     2:36:52
2884  Monty Hahn             M6064        60/71     1:16:49   11:59     2:36:54
2885  Tara Selvy             F2529      262/317     1:15:54   11:59     2:36:55
2886  Erica Bergfeld-Reed    F3539      287/369     1:20:52   11:59     2:36:55
2887  Morgan Nelson          M2024      100/104     1:22:44   11:59     2:36:57
2888  Allison Wallace        F2024      207/257     1:22:58   11:59     2:36:57
2889  Lisa Schmitt           F5559       60/113     1:20:53   12:00     2:37:02
2890  Amy Seufert            F3539      288/369     1:20:59   12:00     2:37:04
2891  Samantha Hermann       F2529      263/317     1:23:22   12:00     2:37:05
2892  Chad Fesler            M4044      170/186     1:22:01   12:00     2:37:06
2893  Taylor Hase-Mcmanemy   F2024      208/257     1:19:43   12:00     2:37:06
2894  Courtney Lampman       F2024      209/257     1:15:25   12:00     2:37:08
2895  Syphronia Marx         F4044      197/265     1:20:39   12:00     2:37:09
2896  Tatum Nearmyer         F2024      210/257     1:21:40   12:01     2:37:13
2897  Jennafer Rozendaal     F2024      211/257     1:21:41   12:01     2:37:13
2898  Taylor Burns           F2024      212/257     1:21:47   12:01     2:37:13
2899  Cheryl Lorenzen        F5559       61/113     1:21:52   12:01     2:37:14
2900  Jayde Price            F2024      213/257     1:18:19   12:01     2:37:18
2901  Ashlie Morgan          F3034      270/339     1:18:17   12:01     2:37:24
2902  Tiffany Shine          F3034      271/339     1:18:14   12:02     2:37:26
2903  Brandon Henn           M2529      191/208     1:20:35   12:02     2:37:27
2904  Gwen Garretson         F5559       62/113     1:23:43   12:02     2:37:37
2905  Dalton Fabian          M2529      192/208     1:18:34   12:02     2:37:38
2906  Tayden Kinnaman        M14UN        10/15     1:19:54   12:03     2:37:40
2907  Michelle Kinnaman      F3034      272/339     1:19:51   12:03     2:37:41
2908  Iwalani Moncivais      F2529      264/317     1:17:25   12:03     2:37:44
2909  Burley Davis           M6569        22/36     1:22:40   12:03     2:37:46
2910  Doug Keady             M2529      193/208     1:19:28   12:04     2:37:58
2911  Jeff Keady             M5559        74/92     1:19:31   12:04     2:37:58
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2912  Rachel Faircloth       F2024      214/257     1:18:18   12:04     2:37:58
2913  Andrew Harvey          M2529      194/208     1:20:14   12:05     2:38:06
2914  Jennifer Arceneaux     F3539      289/369     1:18:19   12:05     2:38:11
2915  Barbara Manson         F6064        37/84     1:22:22   12:05     2:38:18
2916  Bobby Chappell         M6064        61/71     1:21:24   12:06     2:38:20
2917  Amy Kearns             F4044      198/265     1:20:40   12:06     2:38:21
2918  Leilani Devries        F3034      273/339     1:21:44   12:06     2:38:25
2919  Kara Long              F2529      265/317     1:19:58   12:06     2:38:26
2920  Debbie Canfield        F6569        10/22     1:22:36   12:06     2:38:27
2921  Jensina Davis          F1519        41/47     1:19:39   12:06     2:38:29
2922  Jennette Heller        F3034      274/339     1:21:16   12:06     2:38:31
2923  Courtney Watkins       F3539      290/369     1:19:38   12:07     2:38:38
2924  Denise Scheer          F5559       63/113     1:21:52   12:07     2:38:42
2925  George Lacava          M4044      171/186     1:19:51   12:07     2:38:42
2926  Laura Greif            F5054       91/150     1:21:52   12:07     2:38:42
2927  Samantha Stratman      F3034      275/339     1:19:06   12:07     2:38:44
2928  Trisha McFadden        M4044      172/186     1:18:40   12:08     2:38:47
2929  Juanita Swoboda        F5559       64/113     1:18:40   12:08     2:38:47
2930  Roger Norgren          M6064        62/71     1:24:16   12:08     2:38:51
2931  Kara Brunner           F4044      199/265     1:19:01   12:08     2:38:51
2932  Zachary Norgren        M3034      171/184     1:24:16   12:08     2:38:51
2933  Jennifer Wiles         F3034      276/339     1:18:59   12:08     2:38:51
2934  Sierra Howland         F14UN          6/8     1:20:20   12:08     2:38:54
2935  Michael Howland        M4044      173/186     1:20:21   12:08     2:38:55
2936  Jill Padgett           F3034      277/339     1:21:51   12:08     2:38:56
2937  Grace Bollhoefer       F1519        42/47     1:20:04   12:08     2:38:57
2938  Willard Rader          M7579          2/3     1:20:37   12:08     2:38:57
2939  Brittany Bartling      F3034      278/339     1:20:45   12:09     2:39:02
2940  Danielle Elliott       F2024      215/257     1:15:40   12:09     2:39:07
2941  Bailey Kuhl            F2024      216/257     1:15:37   12:09     2:39:09
2942  Jennifer Mihalovich    F5054       92/150     1:20:44   12:09     2:39:10
2943  Natalie Adochio        F2024      217/257     1:20:09   12:10     2:39:15
2944  David Lawrence         M3539      194/204     1:20:13   12:10     2:39:23
2945  Nedine Cunningham      F4044      200/265     1:20:52   12:11     2:39:25
2946  Ariana Gremmels Olson  F2024      218/257     1:21:41   12:11     2:39:30
2947  Abby Lockhart          F4044      201/265     1:26:41   12:11     2:39:30
2948  Charlie King           M14UN        11/15     1:20:59   12:11     2:39:31
2949  Shannon Galbreath      F3539      291/369     1:17:03   12:11     2:39:31
2950  Eric Ballard           M4549      127/137     1:24:22   12:11     2:39:32
2951  Frances Espina         F5054       93/150     1:18:05   12:11     2:39:33
2952  Hailee Richardson      F2024      219/257     1:17:20   12:11     2:39:33
2953  Chelsea Mollak         F3539      292/369     1:22:52   12:12     2:39:39
2954  Sonja Winter           F4044      202/265     1:21:18   12:12     2:39:41
2955  Jennifer Beckman       F3539      293/369     1:18:34   12:12     2:39:42
2956  Shasta Copper          F2529      266/317     1:19:54   12:12     2:39:46
2957  Emily Berntson         F2024      220/257     1:28:24   12:12     2:39:47
2958  Sara King              F4044      203/265     1:20:56   12:13     2:39:55
2959  Irene Karuga           F4549      148/210     1:24:21   12:13     2:39:56
2960  Nick Kumpula           M3539      195/204     1:26:59   12:13     2:39:57
2961  Michelle Mullen        F3034      279/339     1:19:00   12:13     2:39:58
2962  Danielle Marlowe       F3539      294/369     1:21:12   12:14     2:40:07
2963  Jeff Lo                M3034      172/184     1:21:25   12:14     2:40:07
2964  Eric Thaden            M3034      173/184     1:21:28   12:14     2:40:08
2965  Abbie Kozik            F6064        38/84     1:18:33   12:14     2:40:09
2966  Jill White             F3539      295/369     1:20:33   12:14     2:40:10
2967  Ines Beltre            F3034      280/339     1:18:13   12:14     2:40:11
2968  Jill Wilkins           F3034      281/339     1:19:07   12:14     2:40:12
2969  Jazmin Straw           F2529      267/317     1:22:05   12:14     2:40:12
2970  Ivy Casavant           F3034      282/339     1:24:28   12:15     2:40:17
2971  Ryan Ford              M2024      101/104     1:25:08   12:15     2:40:25
2972  Monica Watrous         F3034      283/339     1:25:54   12:16     2:40:30
2973  Melissa Huenefeldt     F3539      296/369     1:25:54   12:16     2:40:31
2974  Carol Roberson         F6064        39/84     1:22:37   12:16     2:40:37
2975  Reesa Stanley          F4549      149/210     1:28:13   12:17     2:40:44
2976  Anna Lavallee          F5559       65/113     1:16:27   12:17     2:40:46
2977  Chelsea Schippers      F3034      284/339     1:25:03   12:17     2:40:52
2978  Marla Ver Meer         F5054       94/150     1:23:05   12:17     2:40:54
2979  Nancy Van Lingen       F5054       95/150     1:23:06   12:17     2:40:54
2980  Julie Rosenberg        F6064        40/84     1:23:42   12:18     2:40:55
2981  Laura San Elias        F3034      285/339     1:20:59   12:18     2:40:59
2982  Buford Steward         M4549      128/137     1:20:16   12:18     2:41:00
2983  Tammy Newton           F5559       66/113     1:22:14   12:18     2:41:02
2984  Sarah Kautz            F3539      297/369     1:18:21   12:20     2:41:24
2985  Paula Ervin            F5054       96/150     1:21:34   12:20     2:41:24
2986  Nick Perna             M3034      174/184     1:20:45   12:20     2:41:25
2987  Frances Myers          F2529      268/317     1:18:48   12:20     2:41:28
2988  Joseph Munoz           M6569        23/36     1:18:25   12:21     2:41:35
2989  Alicia Masters         F3034      286/339     1:41:14   12:21     2:41:35
2990  Cory Sanden            M4044      174/186     1:19:05   12:21     2:41:37
2991  Steve Straw            M6569        24/36     1:18:27   12:21     2:41:38
2992  Amani Elobeid          F5054       97/150     1:24:54   12:21     2:41:40
2993  Kristen Gehring        F2529      269/317     1:25:39   12:21     2:41:43
2994  Logan Forbes           M2529      195/208     1:09:38   12:21     2:41:46
2995  Jennifer Santiago      F4549      150/210     1:26:57   12:21     2:41:48
2996  Eric Berntson          M5559        75/92     1:26:27   12:22     2:41:49
2997  Amy Ryan               F4044      204/265     1:28:24   12:22     2:41:51
2998  Kyle Swart             M2024      102/104     1:17:23   12:22     2:41:54
2999  Lexy Pederson          F2024      221/257     1:17:24   12:22     2:41:54
3000  David Raver            M4549      129/137     1:18:56   12:23     2:42:04
3001  Dana Cleveland         M4549      130/137     1:25:12   12:23     2:42:05
3002  Amy Hanrahan           F4549      151/210     1:20:57   12:23     2:42:07
3003  Carla Kirkpatrick      F3539      298/369     1:25:08   12:23     2:42:08
3004  Sean Page              M3034      175/184     1:15:16   12:23     2:42:09
3005  Dixie Evans            F4044      205/265     1:21:09   12:23     2:42:11
3006  Trevor Lowry           M3034      176/184     1:19:53   12:24     2:42:15
3007  Stephanie Mahaffey     F4044      206/265     1:25:06   12:24     2:42:17
3008  Candice Foster         F3539      299/369     1:15:26   12:24     2:42:17
3009  Heather Albertson      F3539      300/369     1:22:53   12:24     2:42:18
3010  Jessica Kapple         F3539      301/369     1:20:45   12:24     2:42:21
3011  Karen Platte           F6064        41/84     1:24:59   12:25     2:42:28
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3012  David Grudzien         M6064        63/71     1:25:09   12:25     2:42:35
3013  Dan Chambers           M5054       93/110     1:21:49   12:25     2:42:38
3014  Elga Salamon           F4549      152/210     1:20:20   12:26     2:42:41
3015  Shannon Wilson         F4044      207/265     1:19:41   12:26     2:42:42
3016  Danielle Miller        F2529      270/317     1:19:23   12:26     2:42:42
3017  Vanessa Urbach         F3034      287/339     1:20:45   12:26     2:42:45
3018  Jan Owen               F4549      153/210     1:21:25   12:26     2:42:46
3019  Richard Thomas         M7074        13/16     1:19:13   12:26     2:42:47
3020  Judith Wolff-Mills     F7579          1/5     1:22:57   12:26     2:42:48
3021  Emily Miller           F2529      271/317     1:23:44   12:26     2:42:52
3022  Jana McClelland        F3539      302/369     1:21:52   12:27     2:42:57
3023  Jill Kerr              F3034      288/339     1:23:24   12:27     2:42:58
3024  Grace Jones            F2529      272/317     1:20:13   12:27     2:43:01
3025  Laura Ross             F3539      303/369     1:18:46   12:28     2:43:07
3026  Jane Thilges           F3539      304/369     1:23:41   12:28     2:43:13
3027  Anne Machian           F2529      273/317     1:16:46   12:28     2:43:13
3028  Steve Rovner           M5054       94/110     1:24:16   12:28     2:43:19
3029  Kristina Frank         F4044      208/265     1:28:20   12:29     2:43:20
3030  Unknown Runner         M             9/10     1:23:16   12:29     2:43:21
3031  Tony Crnic             M3539      196/204     1:21:59   12:29     2:43:25
3032  Ellen Malmanger        F2529      274/317     1:21:36   12:29     2:43:28
3033  Taylor Fricke          F2024      222/257     1:18:18   12:30     2:43:40
3034  Laurie Schenkelberg    F4549      154/210     1:20:58   12:30     2:43:41
3035  Cheyenne Nikkel        F2024      223/257     1:19:53   12:30     2:43:43
3036  Wendy Dominguez        F4044      209/265     1:25:21   12:30     2:43:43
3037  Christopher Dunham     M4549      131/137     1:21:38   12:31     2:43:48
3038  Billie Barr            F4044      210/265     1:24:45   12:31     2:43:49
3039  Jamie Moellers         F3539      305/369     1:25:09   12:31     2:43:55
3040  Diane Behle            F5559       67/113     1:25:24   12:31     2:43:56
3041  Chelsea Carter-Kern    F3034      289/339     1:24:28   12:32     2:44:02
3042  Jill Barr              F4044      211/265     1:26:53   12:32     2:44:08
3043  Ashley Behm            F3034      290/339     1:20:51   12:33     2:44:13
3044  Corey Cohrs            M3034      177/184     1:24:47   12:33     2:44:13
3045  Danielle Dowell        F2024      224/257     1:18:22   12:33     2:44:16
3046  Katarina Freeze        F2024      225/257     1:14:52   12:33     2:44:16
3047  Paula Purifoy          F3539      306/369     1:28:01   12:33     2:44:18
3048  Josh Hardie            M4044      175/186     1:20:39   12:34     2:44:27
3049  Beth Avery             F6064        42/84     1:24:30   12:34     2:44:29
3050  Erica Tucker           F2529      275/317     1:21:48   12:34     2:44:32
3051  Michelle Cox           F5054       98/150     1:23:30   12:35     2:44:42
3052  Laura Muren            F2529      276/317     1:22:30   12:35     2:44:43
3053  Jonathon Davis         M2529      196/208     1:22:27   12:35     2:44:43
3054  Amy Peters             F3539      307/369     1:33:34   12:36     2:44:52
3055  Jessica Kness          F3539      308/369     1:23:16   12:36     2:44:57
3056  Jessica Howell         F2529      277/317     1:22:40   12:36     2:45:01
3057  Bethany Canestraro     F2529      278/317     1:28:16   12:37     2:45:05
3058  Michael Rottink        M4044      176/186     1:20:36   12:37     2:45:06
3059  Susan Rottink          F4044      212/265     1:20:42   12:37     2:45:06
3060  Megan Cleveland        F2024      226/257     1:21:22   12:37     2:45:09
3061  Keri Cleveland         F5559       68/113     1:21:26   12:37     2:45:09
3062  Amanda Dasilva         F3539      309/369     1:25:32   12:37     2:45:10
3063  Leslie Nelson          F3034      291/339     1:21:55   12:37     2:45:11
3064  Luciana Mueller        F2024      227/257     1:25:08   12:37     2:45:11
3065  Vanessa Valigosky      F2529      279/317     1:19:08   12:37     2:45:13
3066  Debbie Napieralski     F5559       69/113     1:28:23   12:38     2:45:21
3067  Andrew McGee           M2529      197/208     1:24:33   12:38     2:45:22
3068  Mark McGee             M5559        76/92     1:24:35   12:38     2:45:22
3069  Kymberly Janisch       F4549      155/210     1:27:08   12:38     2:45:23
3070  Daniel Concannon       M2529      198/208     1:27:01   12:39     2:45:31
3071  Kelli Payne            F4549      156/210     1:23:44   12:39     2:45:33
3072  Lynda Crouch           F5054       99/150     1:25:45   12:39     2:45:35
3073  Jennifer Nelson        F2024      228/257     1:22:08   12:39     2:45:37
3074  William Sears          M5054       95/110     1:30:19   12:39     2:45:40
3075  Kalyn John             F2529      280/317     1:16:29   12:39     2:45:41
3076  Michael Goldman        M5054       96/110     1:24:53   12:39     2:45:42
3077  Cheryl Blazoski        F5054      100/150     1:25:44   12:39     2:45:42
3078  Gerard Haberman        M5054       97/110     1:25:43   12:39     2:45:43
3079  Leah Demarco           F2024      229/257     1:22:46   12:39     2:45:43
3080  Gaelen Morgan          F2529      281/317     1:20:36   12:39     2:45:43
3081  Troy Dejoode           M4549      132/137     1:18:00   12:39     2:45:43
3082  Shannon Mulcahy        F4044      213/265     1:28:30   12:40     2:45:49
3083  Joy Kerkhoff           F3034      292/339     1:22:21   12:41     2:45:57
3084  Yvonne Douglas         F4044      214/265     1:23:15   12:41     2:45:58
3085  Julia Bazal            F3539      310/369     1:22:13   12:41     2:46:01
3086  Alison Karr            F3539      311/369     1:21:59   12:41     2:46:05
3087  Sarah Dougherty        F3539      312/369     1:25:05   12:41     2:46:05
3088  Melinda Elkins-Smith   F4044      215/265     1:25:35   12:41     2:46:10
3089  Renee Van Marel        F5559       70/113     1:23:20   12:42     2:46:15
3090  Rylie Harreld          F2529      282/317     1:23:39   12:42     2:46:16
3091  Ross Van Marel         M5559        77/92     1:23:33   12:42     2:46:16
3092  Michael Brown          M6569        25/36     1:32:04   12:42     2:46:17
3093  Sarah Butler           F3539      313/369     1:22:38   12:42     2:46:20
3094  Heidi Claussen         F3034      293/339     1:20:22   12:42     2:46:22
3095  Emily Swihart          F3034      294/339     1:20:22   12:42     2:46:22
3096  Erin Mahr              F3034      295/339     1:24:46   12:43     2:46:25
3097  Michael Hook           M6064        64/71     1:26:55   12:43     2:46:32
3098  Marcia Hokenson        F6569        11/22     1:31:43   12:43     2:46:33
3099  Daniel Iano            M3034      178/184     1:21:55   12:44     2:46:36
3100  Maria Singson          F2529      283/317     1:27:11   12:44     2:46:39
3101  Kate Cobine            F4044      216/265     1:26:31   12:44     2:46:41
3102  Meg Kinnetz            F3539      314/369     1:26:26   12:44     2:46:41
3103  Nisha Patel            F4549      157/210     1:24:22   12:44     2:46:44
3104  Jim Kuebler            M6569        26/36     1:22:39   12:45     2:47:00
3105  Staci Ballard          F4044      217/265     1:26:10   12:46     2:47:03
3106  Anna Werner            F2529      284/317     1:19:58   12:46     2:47:08
3107  Chloe Schmidt          F2529      285/317     1:22:02   12:47     2:47:25
3108  Bryan Fessler          M5559        78/92     1:24:11   12:48     2:47:30
3109  Michelle Ferguson      F2529      286/317     1:27:16   12:48     2:47:31
3110  Sara Heijerman         F3034      296/339     1:22:03   12:48     2:47:32
3111  Charles Hoffman-Zinnel M4044      177/186     1:22:24   12:48     2:47:40
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3112  Dana Yonker            F3034      297/339     1:24:21   12:49     2:47:50
3113  Jessica Blackstone     F3539      315/369     1:29:50   12:49     2:47:50
3114  Meredith Lowry         F3539      316/369     1:28:38   12:50     2:47:57
3115  Michelle Shetler       F3034      298/339     1:21:42   12:50     2:48:05
3116  Michelle Scroggs       F5054      101/150     1:28:37   12:51     2:48:11
3117  Emily Bergan           F2024      230/257     1:26:49   12:51     2:48:12
3118  Joanna Hannah          F4044      218/265     1:30:15   12:51     2:48:13
3119  Elizabeth Hughes       F4044      219/265     1:27:06   12:51     2:48:15
3120  Lenny Strobbe          M4044      178/186     1:26:43   12:51     2:48:16
3121  Tim Davis              M5054       98/110     1:24:37   12:51     2:48:17
3122  Brianna Davis          F2024      231/257     1:26:28   12:51     2:48:18
3123  Mollie Martinez        F4044      220/265     1:21:53   12:51     2:48:20
3124  Amy Bishop             F4044      221/265     1:27:47   12:51     2:48:20
3125  Shawn Galbraith        F4549      158/210     1:26:34   12:52     2:48:23
3126  Dylan Engel            M1519        42/44     1:21:59   12:52     2:48:27
3127  Christine Kulick       F3034      299/339     1:24:01   12:52     2:48:27
3128  Heather Cox            F4044      222/265     1:29:28   12:52     2:48:27
3129  Molly Mayfield         F4549      159/210     1:22:17   12:53     2:48:34
3130  Diane Byer             F6064        43/84     1:25:04   12:53     2:48:35
3131  Peter Fecteau          M3539      197/204     1:32:10   12:53     2:48:44
3132  Courtney Bakey         F2529      287/317     1:26:53   12:53     2:48:45
3133  Kenda Headley          F3539      317/369     1:32:13   12:53     2:48:46
3134  Sarah Riggins          F3539      318/369     1:18:24   12:53     2:48:46
3135  Meghan Kobes           F3539      319/369     1:21:38   12:53     2:48:46
3136  Katie Roberts          F6064        44/84     1:29:53   12:54     2:48:50
3137  Diana Warner           F4549      160/210     1:29:57   12:54     2:48:50
3138  Shashank Aurora        M5559        79/92     1:29:52   12:54     2:48:51
3139  Linda Toms             F5054      102/150     1:27:03   12:54     2:48:56
3140  Carmen Getting         F4044      223/265     1:33:45   12:54     2:48:56
3141  Janell Herrera         F2529      288/317     1:32:40   12:55     2:49:06
3142  Clare Snyder           F3539      320/369     1:30:29   12:55     2:49:11
3143  Ken Henke              M5559        80/92     1:32:20   12:56     2:49:15
3144  Darla Shipley          F4549      161/210     1:24:23   12:56     2:49:17
3145  Alyssa Tadlock         F4044      224/265     1:29:51   12:56     2:49:18
3146  Christine Frost        F6064        45/84     1:25:52   12:56     2:49:24
3147  Martha Bombardier      F6064        46/84     1:26:19   12:56     2:49:26
3148  Sharon Roose           F6064        47/84     1:29:12   12:58     2:49:44
3149  Linda Buss             F4549      162/210     1:29:10   12:58     2:49:44
3150  Daniel Kauten          M3034      179/184     1:26:35   13:00     2:50:06
3151  Beti Redona            F5559       71/113     1:25:49   13:00     2:50:09
3152  Josh Henaman           M2024      103/104     1:26:04   13:01     2:50:26
3153  Keith Henaman          M5054       99/110     1:26:04   13:01     2:50:26
3154  Stephanie Brown        F4549      163/210     1:29:13   13:02     2:50:37
3155  Teresa Anderson        F3539      321/369     1:28:04   13:02     2:50:38
3156  Amy Johnson            F4549      164/210     1:26:43   13:02     2:50:38
3157  James Varland          M4549      133/137     1:27:59   13:02     2:50:38
3158  Rebecca Nelson         F2024      232/257     1:29:43   13:03     2:50:46
3159  Susan Horn             F4044      225/265     1:31:07   13:03     2:50:51
3160  Gabby Viktora          F2024      233/257     1:29:40   13:03     2:50:51
3161  Caleb Sheldon          M14UN        12/15     1:25:59   13:03     2:50:53
3162  Kelcy Hanson           F3034      300/339     1:23:48   13:03     2:50:55
3163  Jason Taylor           M5054      100/110     1:20:00   13:03     2:50:56
3164  Sonja Irlbeck          F5559       72/113     1:26:19   13:03     2:50:56
3165  Jodi Girard            F4549      165/210     1:20:00   13:03     2:50:56
3166  Jakaris Harper         F4044      226/265     1:24:29   13:03     2:50:57
3167  Tamra Jacob            F4549      166/210     1:25:38   13:04     2:50:59
3168  Maxwell Jacob-Oliver   M1519        43/44     1:25:39   13:04     2:50:59
3169  Sasha Bloyer           F3034      301/339     1:25:48   13:04     2:51:00
3170  Michelle Scranton      F4044      227/265     1:25:49   13:04     2:51:01
3171  Krista Heuton          F3034      302/339     1:25:54   13:04     2:51:01
3172  Dallas Paetzold        F5054      103/150     1:30:39   13:04     2:51:07
3173  Cameron Kleinschmidt   M2529      199/208     1:30:40   13:04     2:51:07
3174  Paris Kleinschmidt     F2529      289/317     1:30:46   13:04     2:51:07
3175  Emma Johnson           F2024      234/257     1:29:48   13:04     2:51:09
3176  Mandy Nossaman         F2024      235/257     1:29:46   13:04     2:51:09
3177  Mayeken Yoder          F3034      303/339     1:29:54   13:05     2:51:12
3178  Sharyn Bergan          F5054      104/150     1:25:48   13:05     2:51:13
3179  Kevin Blocher          M4044      179/186     1:29:32   13:05     2:51:13
3180  Courtney Westvold      F1519        43/47     1:26:26   13:06     2:51:32
3181  Roger Parlett          M6569        27/36     1:29:46   13:06     2:51:33
3182  Taylor Uthe            F2024      236/257     1:21:55   13:06     2:51:34
3183  Jillian Dunn           F2024      237/257     1:26:14   13:06     2:51:35
3184  Kay Cervetti           F6064        48/84     1:22:58   13:06     2:51:36
3185  Kaitlyn Cunningham     F3034      304/339     1:30:50   13:07     2:51:38
3186  Leanna Frericks        F5054      105/150     1:21:28   13:07     2:51:38
3187  Mary Papreck           F6569        12/22     1:26:37   13:07     2:51:40
3188  Angie Link             F5054      106/150     1:31:04   13:07     2:51:41
3189  Kimberly Foster        F3539      322/369     1:30:13   13:07     2:51:42
3190  Chrystal Akor          F3539      323/369     1:31:03   13:07     2:51:48
3191  Dede Henderson         F4549      167/210     1:25:34   13:08     2:52:02
3192  Virginia Schmid        F2529      290/317     1:21:39   13:09     2:52:07
3193  Sarah Weber            F3539      324/369     1:26:33   13:09     2:52:09
3194  Andrea Groves          F2529      291/317     1:26:17   13:09     2:52:11
3195  Lisa Cardillo          F3539      325/369     1:26:17   13:09     2:52:11
3196  Rachel Haugo           F3539      326/369     1:26:10   13:10     2:52:19
3197  Andi Fuemmeler         F4044      228/265     1:30:16   13:11     2:52:30
3198  Alison Goril           F3539      327/369     1:30:18   13:11     2:52:31
3199  Brigitte Arnold        F3539      328/369     1:26:34   13:11     2:52:39
3200  Sarah Natoce           F2529      292/317     1:33:29   13:11     2:52:39
3201  Brandi Storm           F4044      229/265     1:32:06   13:11     2:52:39
3202  Kristin Brewer         F3034      305/339     1:28:40   13:12     2:52:43
3203  Kenzie Nossaman        F2024      238/257     1:23:53   13:12     2:52:44
3204  Charlotte Kooima       F4549      168/210     1:31:16   13:12     2:52:49
3205  Madan Prasad Ravindran M4044      180/186     1:24:28   13:12     2:52:49
3206  Natalie Bolin          F4044      230/265     1:24:07   13:12     2:52:53
3207  Anne Poblocki          F3034      306/339     1:27:00   13:12     2:52:53
3208  Kenny Monteith         M4044      181/186     1:33:09   13:13     2:52:56
3209  Jackie Dubreuil        F4549      169/210     1:23:10   13:13     2:53:01
3210  Hollie Tometich        F4044      231/265     1:24:38   13:15     2:53:28
3211  Tina Kane              F5054      107/150     1:25:58   13:15     2:53:31

Generated February 7, 2026 at 6:45 AM 32/37



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2019 - IMT Des Moines Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        6.75    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3212  James Seal             M3539      198/204     1:24:52   13:15     2:53:31
3213  Tanner Treiber         M2529      200/208     1:24:52   13:15     2:53:31
3214  Leslie Van Luvan       F5054      108/150     1:29:05   13:15     2:53:31
3215  Sherri Watts           F4549      170/210     1:33:07   13:16     2:53:37
3216  Ruthanne Leishman      F5054      109/150     1:27:02   13:17     2:53:59
3217  Iwalani Belisario      F5054      110/150     1:19:03   13:17     2:54:01
3218  Daniel Price           M2529      201/208     1:25:01   13:18     2:54:04
3219  Pamela Brisendine      F6064        49/84     1:27:28   13:18     2:54:05
3220  Laura Rust             F4044      232/265     1:22:51   13:18     2:54:06
3221  Krystyna Thompson      F3034      307/339     1:27:31   13:18     2:54:08
3222  Tiffany Latshaw        F2024      239/257     1:27:29   13:18     2:54:08
3223  Cindy Hammer           F5559       73/113     1:29:45   13:18     2:54:11
3224  Pamela Henderson       F5559       74/113     1:28:38   13:18     2:54:12
3225  Sai Parthasarathy      M3034      180/184     1:26:44   13:19     2:54:21
3226  Alyssa Tauber          F3034      308/339     1:31:57   13:19     2:54:21
3227  Kristina Kliegl        F2529      293/317     1:22:26   13:19     2:54:22
3228  Rhonda Nicholls        F4549      171/210     1:28:37   13:19     2:54:24
3229  Alexandria Haafke      F2024      240/257     1:21:46   13:19     2:54:27
3230  Kathleen Hilliard      F4044      233/265     1:21:52   13:20     2:54:30
3231  Lawrence McDonnell     M6064        65/71     1:21:52   13:20     2:54:30
3232  Leah Eilers            F3034      309/339     1:29:31   13:20     2:54:37
3233  Terry Harrison         M5054      101/110     1:26:14   13:21     2:54:48
3234  Latoya Shepherd        F3539      329/369     1:28:41   13:22     2:55:03
3235  Cynthia Phillips       F4044      234/265     1:26:10   13:23     2:55:17
3236  Lafrance Rhone         F5054      111/150     1:20:41   13:24     2:55:24
3237  Jennifer Hays          F4549      172/210     1:24:06   13:24     2:55:25
3238  Shane Mooney           M1519        44/44     1:26:45   13:24     2:55:28
3239  Brenda Guerne          F4549      173/210     1:20:47   13:24     2:55:31
3240  McKalya Moore          F2024      241/257     1:34:54   13:24     2:55:32
3241  Dina Zugar             F5559       75/113     1:30:03   13:25     2:55:35
3242  Ashley Stevens         F3034      310/339     1:29:48   13:26     2:55:46
3243  Carla Lee              F5559       76/113     1:30:18   13:26     2:55:49
3244  Julie Yount            F3034      311/339     1:20:59   13:26     2:55:53
3245  Steve Provencher       M5054      102/110     1:30:14   13:26     2:55:55
3246  Pam  Arunya  Provenche F5054      112/150     1:30:06   13:26     2:55:56
3247  Keyun Wang             F2529      294/317     1:24:44   13:26     2:55:56
3248  Susan Gassman          F3539      330/369     1:30:08   13:26     2:55:59
3249  Wendy Smykalski        F4549      174/210     1:29:41   13:27     2:56:01
3250  Mike Johnson           M5559        81/92     1:18:18   13:27     2:56:07
3251  Gary Bacon             M5054      103/110     1:25:14   13:27     2:56:09
3252  Tyler Louvan           M2529      202/208     1:25:30   13:27     2:56:09
3253  Linda Rogers           F5559       77/113     1:27:47   13:28     2:56:16
3254  Jamie Lewton           F3539      331/369     1:29:18   13:29     2:56:37
3255  Denise Wheeler         F3539      332/369     1:25:44   13:30     2:56:43
3256  Christine Robovsky     F4549      175/210     1:32:27   13:30     2:56:47
3257  Karen Vollan           F5054      113/150     1:38:36   13:31     2:56:58
3258  Ashley Kauzlarich      F3034      312/339     1:27:24   13:32     2:57:17
3259  Angela Jones           F6064        50/84     1:33:06   13:33     2:57:26
3260  Gary Logan             M6569        28/36     1:29:35   13:33     2:57:27
3261  Amber Nevin            F3539      333/369     1:33:01   13:34     2:57:32
3262  Lizbeth McCall         F5054      114/150     1:32:51   13:35     2:57:46
3263  Barbara Blackford      F6064        51/84     1:34:11   13:35     2:57:47
3264  Laura Rammer           F6064        52/84     1:32:07   13:35     2:57:50
3265  Mike Weigel            M4549      134/137     1:27:45   13:35     2:57:54
3266  Dennis Loll            M5559        82/92     1:31:28   13:35     2:57:55
3267  Sherry Ringwood        F5559       78/113     1:30:16   13:36     2:57:59
3268  Jennifer Sloan Ziegler F3034      313/339     1:37:50   13:36     2:58:00
3269  Dl Dean                M4549      135/137     1:38:18   13:36     2:58:02
3270  Molly Gustafson        F1519        44/47     1:25:31   13:36     2:58:03
3271  Alyssa Rosenbaum       F2024      242/257     1:25:32   13:36     2:58:03
3272  Kevin Cunningham       M6569        29/36     1:34:06   13:36     2:58:06
3273  Ashley Kumpula         F3539      334/369     1:27:31   13:37     2:58:18
3274  Terry Gibson           M5559        83/92     1:29:21   13:37     2:58:18
3275  Mihika Kohli           F2529      295/317     1:25:10   13:37     2:58:20
3276  Cathy Weems            F6064        53/84     1:30:31   13:38     2:58:30
3277  Christina Curran       F3539      335/369     1:27:47   13:39     2:58:38
3278  Cameron Dunlavy        M2529      203/208     1:25:46   13:39     2:58:42
3279  Cassandra Dunlavy      F2529      296/317     1:25:50   13:39     2:58:43
3280  Kelly Shea             F3539      336/369     1:34:09   13:39     2:58:48
3281  Lindsay Harris         F3539      337/369     1:34:09   13:40     2:58:52
3282  Mark Roby              M6569        30/36     1:28:36   13:40     2:58:54
3283  Joan Roby              F6569        13/22     1:28:25   13:40     2:58:54
3284  Michelle Gutierrez     F3539      338/369     1:19:44   13:40     2:58:55
3285  Jude Burton            F4549      176/210     1:35:08   13:40     2:58:55
3286  Christie Beetz         F6064        54/84     1:33:29   13:40     2:58:57
3287  Colleen Myhre          F5054      115/150     1:33:50   13:41     2:59:14
3288  Craig Meyers           M7074        14/16     1:33:14   13:42     2:59:28
3289  Kaitlyn Molis          F14UN          7/8     1:32:38   13:43     2:59:36
3290  Cassandra Fjerstad     F2529      297/317     1:30:07   13:43     2:59:37
3291  Kerri Boender          F5559       79/113     1:29:53   13:44     2:59:43
3292  Mindi Wikstrom         F2024      243/257     1:26:07   13:46     3:00:11
3293  Allison Durflinger     F2529      298/317     1:32:20   13:46     3:00:13
3294  Casandra Batdorf       F5054      116/150     1:36:19   13:46     3:00:18
3295  Madison Seuntjens      F2024      244/257     1:27:53   13:48     3:00:47
3296  Rose Knudsen           F5559       80/113     1:35:24   13:49     3:00:51
3297  Brandi Moss            F3539      339/369     1:36:28   13:49     3:00:54
3298  Dave Lorenzen          M6064        66/71     1:36:28   13:49     3:00:54
3299  Janelle Canfield       F4044      235/265     1:31:15   13:49     3:00:59
3300  Ashley Utt             F4044      236/265     1:31:15   13:49     3:01:00
3301  Makaela Hoffman        F4549      177/210     1:37:55   13:50     3:01:02
3302  Linda Panique          F6064        55/84     1:35:02   13:50     3:01:02
3303  Erin Jordanger         F3539      340/369     1:34:11   13:50     3:01:07
3304  Liz Muller             F5559       81/113     1:37:54   13:50     3:01:09
3305  Paige Harberts         F1519        45/47     1:29:40   13:51     3:01:15
3306  Mary Patton            F4044      237/265     1:34:01   13:51     3:01:23
3307  Courtney Garrett       F2529      299/317     1:33:56   13:52     3:01:32
3308  Sonia Sledge           F3034      314/339     1:29:55   13:52     3:01:32
3309  Katie Evans            F3034      315/339     1:27:57   13:52     3:01:33
3310  Lydia Anderson         F2024      245/257     1:29:35   13:52     3:01:33
3311  Christine Lemke        F4549      178/210     1:31:21   13:52     3:01:39
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3312  Brian Barlean          M3539      199/204     1:30:38   13:54     3:01:59
3313  Ashley Devries         F4044      238/265     1:31:26   13:54     3:02:00
3314  Karen Salvatore        F6064        56/84     1:37:40   13:55     3:02:08
3315  Deanna Breeding        F5054      117/150     1:35:23   13:55     3:02:08
3316  Don Breeding           M5559        84/92     1:35:37   13:55     3:02:09
3317  Carrie Helle           F4044      239/265     1:32:59   13:55     3:02:14
3318  Tom Tauber             M7074        15/16     1:33:28   13:56     3:02:24
3319  Heather Raver          F4549      179/210     1:29:07   13:58     3:02:54
3320  Karen Mattiussi        F7074         3/13     1:31:48   13:59     3:03:01
3321  Sheryl Becker          F4044      240/265     1:35:34   13:59     3:03:05
3322  Brenda Cummer          F5054      118/150     1:40:40   13:59     3:03:08
3323  Katie Eppers           F3539      341/369     1:29:11   13:59     3:03:08
3324  Becca Lindahl          F6064        57/84     1:35:51   13:59     3:03:10
3325  Riley Graham           F2024      246/257     1:31:01   14:00     3:03:15
3326  Marie Rodriguez        F2529      300/317     1:31:43   14:02     3:03:38
3327  Sarah Kroemer          F3539      342/369     1:35:02   14:02     3:03:42
3328  Robert Ferguson        M4044      182/186     1:28:55   14:02     3:03:44
3329  Deb Hollingsworth      F5559       82/113     1:33:13   14:02     3:03:49
3330  Richard Schwarm        M3034      181/184     1:31:02   14:03     3:03:51
3331  Cassandra Miller       F3034      316/339     1:30:59   14:03     3:03:51
3332  Pamela Rasmussen       F5559       83/113     1:34:15   14:03     3:03:56
3333  Meredith Buseman       F3034      317/339     1:29:58   14:03     3:03:59
3334  Kendall Burchett       F3034      318/339     1:29:59   14:03     3:03:59
3335  Pam Gardiner           F7074         4/13     1:36:33   14:04     3:04:07
3336  Cathy Godwin           F6064        58/84     1:34:42   14:05     3:04:19
3337  Kristin Larsen         F5054      119/150     1:34:09   14:05     3:04:27
3338  Coleen Waage           F6569        14/22     1:32:45   14:06     3:04:32
3339  Cindy Jenness          F6064        59/84     1:34:41   14:07     3:04:43
3340  Lisa Brodersen         F5559       84/113     1:34:27   14:07     3:04:44
3341  Kelly Freel            F5054      120/150     1:34:28   14:07     3:04:52
3342  Janelle Nottger        F3539      343/369     1:30:22   14:08     3:05:00
3343  Angie Stanley          F4044      241/265     1:36:09   14:08     3:05:04
3344  Lisa Alderson          F5054      121/150     1:30:53   14:08     3:05:05
3345  Teri King              F5054      122/150     1:33:55   14:10     3:05:23
3346  Katie Davis            F2529      301/317     1:30:58   14:10     3:05:24
3347  Thomas Davis           M5054      104/110     1:30:55   14:10     3:05:25
3348  Jacque Draper          F3034      319/339     1:37:50   14:10     3:05:34
3349  Claire Behrens         F1519        46/47     1:37:22   14:11     3:05:40
3350  Edna Phile             F4044      242/265     1:33:45   14:11     3:05:41
3351  Todd Cate              M5559        85/92     1:34:41   14:12     3:05:50
3352  Becky Horner           F6064        60/84     1:34:42   14:12     3:05:51
3353  Gary Young             M6064        67/71     1:34:07   14:12     3:05:54
3354  Donna Dooley           F6064        61/84     1:36:02   14:12     3:05:59
3355  Elyse Webb             F2529      302/317     1:32:33   14:12     3:06:01
3356  Kari Coleman           F4549      180/210     1:36:50   14:13     3:06:02
3357  Laure Fredenburg       F4044      243/265     1:33:56   14:13     3:06:10
3358  David Miller           M3539      200/204     1:35:15   14:14     3:06:21
3359  Linda Keslar           F6064        62/84     1:37:23   14:15     3:06:30
3360  Kelly Shuler Sherry    F5559       85/113     1:40:09   14:15     3:06:33
3361  Heidy Savage           F3034      320/339     1:27:48   14:16     3:06:42
3362  Jeramy Dolash          M14UN        13/15     1:34:41   14:16     3:06:48
3363  Susan Sikora           F6064        63/84     1:37:09   14:17     3:06:57
3364  Jacqui McGinnis        F1519        47/47     1:37:50   14:17     3:07:06
3365  Julie McGinnis         F4549      181/210     1:37:36   14:17     3:07:06
3366  Mari Seitz             F6569        15/22     1:35:21   14:18     3:07:08
3367  Candace Dolash         F2529      303/317     1:34:38   14:18     3:07:15
3368  Sarah Lursen           F3034      321/339     1:34:51   14:19     3:07:21
3369  Emily Lavin            F2529      304/317     1:35:32   14:19     3:07:25
3370  Jason Wulf             M4549      136/137     1:35:27   14:20     3:07:41
3371  Kristy Bolen           F5054      123/150     1:22:29   14:20     3:07:46
3372  Gina Lefleur           F4549      182/210     1:31:16   14:21     3:07:48
3373  Londa Schnell          F4044      244/265     1:31:17   14:21     3:07:48
3374  Badih Delati           M2529      204/208     1:38:31   14:21     3:07:49
3375  Rachel Munro           F2024      247/257     1:38:20   14:21     3:07:49
3376  Randy Buss             M5559        86/92     1:35:47   14:21     3:07:50
3377  Sara White             F3034      322/339     1:37:10   14:23     3:08:14
3378  Carrie Lair            F4549      183/210     1:36:51   14:24     3:08:35
3379  Jessica Crist          F2529      305/317     1:35:47   14:25     3:08:44
3380  Deb Vogel              F5054      124/150     1:39:54   14:26     3:08:55
3381  Molly Fenske           F2529      306/317     1:35:49   14:26     3:08:57
3382  Breanna Orona          F2529      307/317     1:33:08   14:26     3:09:00
3383  Lori Randolph          F4044      245/265     1:32:03   14:27     3:09:10
3384  Diane Stahle           F6569        16/22     1:39:20   14:27     3:09:13
3385  Rosalie Boozell        F7579          2/5     1:39:59   14:27     3:09:16
3386  Jil Kloster            F5559       86/113     1:36:48   14:30     3:09:45
3387  Cody Pearson           M2529      205/208     1:35:37   14:30     3:09:52
3388  Carrie Hungerford      F3539      344/369     1:34:11   14:32     3:10:11
3389  Justin Sofen           M3034      182/184     1:20:44   14:32     3:10:14
3390  Leslie Foley           F3539      345/369     1:31:21   14:32     3:10:23
3391  Corye Bogy-Donham      F3539      346/369     2:02:58   14:33     3:10:25
3392  Hanna Hayes            F2529      308/317     1:33:25   14:33     3:10:31
3393  Julie Evans            F6064        64/84     1:40:20   14:33     3:10:31
3394  Tadd Niemann           M5054      105/110     1:41:33   14:34     3:10:44
3395  Mary Pugh              F5559       87/113     1:39:57   14:37     3:11:21
3396  Syed Hashmi            M4549      137/137     1:37:07   14:37     3:11:22
3397  Stephen Potts          M6569        31/36     1:39:06   14:37     3:11:26
3398  Sara Lupkes            F4549      184/210     1:36:39   14:37     3:11:29
3399  Missy Mintle           F4044      246/265     1:38:30   14:38     3:11:35
3400  Amy Hoehne             F2529      309/317     1:33:40   14:39     3:11:44
3401  Stella Moore           F5054      125/150     1:36:22   14:39     3:11:55
3402  Melissa Nokes          F4549      185/210     1:33:00   14:41     3:12:20
3403  Amanda Rodemeyer       F3034      323/339     1:33:45   14:42     3:12:24
3404  Ragan Eshelman         F3539      347/369     1:32:58   14:43     3:12:46
3405  Kimberly Clarfield     F5559       88/113     1:35:06   14:45     3:13:09
3406  Monica Weis            F5559       89/113     1:33:27   14:46     3:13:14
3407  Sharon Chlebicki       F6569        17/22     1:44:52   14:46     3:13:19
3408  Lexxi Shivvers         F2024      248/257     1:33:38   14:47     3:13:34
3409  Lynette Poppenberg     F5054      126/150     1:34:21   14:47     3:13:40
3410  Paula Boone            F5054      127/150     1:41:18   14:47     3:13:40
3411  Shirley Faircloth      F5559       90/113     1:31:39   14:49     3:13:55
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3412  Scott Schyvinck        M4044      183/186     1:31:47   14:49     3:13:59
3413  Hannah Rieman          F3034      324/339     1:31:49   14:49     3:13:59
3414  Michelle Doland        F4549      186/210     1:34:09   14:50     3:14:11
3415  Amy Kepes              F5054      128/150     1:40:15   14:50     3:14:12
3416  William Sikkema        M6064        68/71     1:43:02   14:50     3:14:12
3417  Kristin Terrill        F3034      325/339     1:34:40   14:50     3:14:15
3418  Therese Woolley        F4044      247/265     1:38:22   14:50     3:14:15
3419  John Pitzel            M5559        87/92     1:41:58   14:51     3:14:25
3420  Julie Hart             F6064        65/84     1:43:23   14:51     3:14:27
3421  Jeanne Foster          F6064        66/84     1:43:27   14:51     3:14:27
3422  David Hughs            M5559        88/92     1:24:34   14:51     3:14:31
3423  Tania Fonseca          F2529      310/317     1:36:09   14:52     3:14:44
3424  Kat Robnett            F3539      348/369     1:39:37   14:54     3:15:03
3425  Vivian Masters         F6064        67/84     1:43:48   14:54     3:15:04
3426  Katie George           F2529      311/317     1:41:27   14:55     3:15:15
3427  Brandi Jones           F3539      349/369     1:40:38   14:57     3:15:48
3428  Cynthia Henke          F4549      187/210     1:40:59   14:58     3:15:59
3429  Rita Clark             F6569        18/22     1:37:38   15:01     3:16:36
3430  Mandy Mills            F4044      248/265     1:43:48   15:01     3:16:37
3431  Mary Kate Gulick       F4044      249/265     1:36:51   15:01     3:16:43
3432  Jocelyn Meyer          F3034      326/339     1:42:27   15:03     3:16:59
3433  Tracie Cantu           F6064        68/84     1:42:35   15:03     3:16:59
3434  Brenda Royer           F5054      129/150     1:40:44   15:03     3:17:03
3435  Amanda Anderson        F3539      350/369     1:39:03   15:03     3:17:06
3436  Lloyd Huffman          M6569        32/36     1:39:15   15:03     3:17:06
3437  Heidi Dooley           F4044      250/265     1:36:36   15:04     3:17:12
3438  Jock Naert             M4044      184/186     1:36:32   15:04     3:17:12
3439  Yadira Cano Camacho    F2529      312/317     1:38:52   15:04     3:17:17
3440  Sheri Camp             F6569        19/22     1:41:08   15:05     3:17:32
3441  Lisa Lonchor           F5559       91/113     1:41:06   15:05     3:17:32
3442  Jennifer Desideri      F4044      251/265     1:41:06   15:05     3:17:32
3443  Lisa Homann            F5054      130/150     1:35:08   15:05     3:17:35
3444  Kenneth Welty          M6569        33/36     1:42:09   15:05     3:17:36
3445  Debbie Erenberger      F6064        69/84     1:41:57   15:06     3:17:41
3446  Gracia Abrahamsen      F3034      327/339     1:46:16   15:07     3:18:02
3447  Dick Hogan             M7074        16/16     1:38:45   15:08     3:18:11
3448  Jennifer Newman        F6064        70/84     1:45:47   15:09     3:18:22
3449  Unknown Runner         M            10/10     1:43:50   15:09     3:18:24
3450  Jodi Bloxham           F4549      188/210     1:34:13   15:12     3:18:57
3451  Anna Penland           F2529      313/317     1:48:45   15:17     3:20:11
3452  Katherine Wanek        F2024      249/257     1:48:19   15:18     3:20:18
3453  Brooke Walding         F2024      250/257     1:48:24   15:18     3:20:19
3454  Valeria Cano Camacho   F2024      251/257     1:46:45   15:21     3:20:53
3455  Julie Rees             F4549      189/210     1:40:25   15:24     3:21:36
3456  Laura Andersen         F4549      190/210     1:40:25   15:24     3:21:37
3457  Brianne Goetzinger     F3539      351/369     1:39:13   15:25     3:21:47
3458  Dory Briles            F6569        20/22     1:46:17   15:25     3:21:51
3459  Tonya Logan            F6064        71/84     1:45:07   15:25     3:21:51
3460  Amber Caudle           F3539      352/369     1:39:48   15:26     3:22:06
3461  Michael Fields         M5054      106/110     1:37:28   15:26     3:22:10
3462  Annette Allender       F5054      131/150     1:46:05   15:29     3:22:42
3463  Wendy Devries          F5054      132/150     1:46:05   15:29     3:22:46
3464  Carol Stansbery        F7074         5/13     1:46:03   15:29     3:22:49
3465  Jessica Graff          F3539      353/369     1:38:05   15:30     3:22:55
3466  Julie Horne            F5054      133/150     1:45:17   15:30     3:22:55
3467  Minnette Hearn         F5559       92/113     1:46:26   15:30     3:23:01
3468  Tammi Reyes            F5054      134/150     1:46:46   15:30     3:23:01
3469  Jessica Heim           F3539      354/369     1:49:13   15:31     3:23:08
3470  Jennifer Clark         F6064        72/84     1:43:07   15:31     3:23:09
3471  Sharon Bock            F6064        73/84     1:40:13   15:33     3:23:37
3472  Lisa Benton            F5054      135/150     1:40:14   15:33     3:23:37
3473  Jillian Havran         F3539      355/369     1:48:06   15:34     3:23:49
3474  Lisa Smith             F4549      191/210     1:41:57   15:36     3:24:09
3475  Vicki Stocks           F5054      136/150     1:39:10   15:40     3:25:11
3476  Celeste Brown          F4549      192/210     1:39:03   15:40     3:25:14
3477  Anna Bauer             F2024      252/257     1:39:48   15:42     3:25:31
3478  Joan Nunnikhoven       F6064        74/84     1:48:08   15:44     3:26:02
3479  Cristie Findley        F6064        75/84     1:48:22   15:44     3:26:03
3480  Lori Meyers            F5559       93/113     1:48:20   15:44     3:26:03
3481  Michael Ramirez        M4044      185/186     1:47:45   15:44     3:26:05
3482  Kathleen Lane          F5559       94/113     1:48:19   15:47     3:26:41
3483  Brenda Lansing         F4044      252/265     1:39:46   15:48     3:26:47
3484  Kris Ward              F5054      137/150     1:39:51   15:48     3:26:47
3485  Sue Swanson            F5559       95/113     1:44:53   15:48     3:26:48
3486  Amanda Davies          F3034      328/339     1:44:53   15:48     3:26:48
3487  Dennis Howard          M6569        34/36     1:48:39   15:49     3:27:06
3488  Ting-Ting Chi          F3034      329/339     1:45:19   15:50     3:27:13
3489  Cate McNamara          F4549      193/210     1:52:17   15:53     3:27:55
3490  Susan Lopez            F5054      138/150     1:48:23   15:54     3:28:15
3491  Kate Penland           F3034      330/339     1:49:28   15:58     3:29:02
3492  Lisa Reel Schmidt      F5559       96/113     1:48:55   15:58     3:29:02
3493  Cara Tschida           F2024      253/257     1:48:07   16:00     3:29:28
3494  Katrina Wolfson        F2024      254/257     1:48:07   16:00     3:29:29
3495  Alisa Golay            F5054      139/150     1:52:19   16:03     3:30:13
3496  Nicole Foster          F3539      356/369     1:47:35   16:03     3:30:15
3497  Stefanie Harper        F4044      253/265     1:40:06   16:04     3:30:23
3498  Nicole Casey           F3539      357/369               16:06     3:30:45
3499  Paula Daoust           F6569        21/22     1:51:55   16:13     3:32:17
3500  Elizabeth Havens       F3539      358/369     1:47:36   16:15     3:32:48
3501  Peggy Reed             F6064        76/84     1:53:54   16:15     3:32:49
3502  Richard Deming         M6569        35/36     1:54:08   16:15     3:32:50
3503  Gabrielle Turner       F3539      359/369     1:43:21   16:17     3:33:07
3504  Rebecca Weaver         F4549      194/210     1:50:56   16:18     3:33:26
3505  Erin Pulis             F4044      254/265     1:51:14   16:19     3:33:33
3506  Matthew Harder         M2529      206/208     1:51:24   16:20     3:33:49
3507  Jessica Norles         F4549      195/210     1:52:19   16:21     3:34:02
3508  Amanda Shannon         F3539      360/369     1:52:20   16:21     3:34:04
3509  Kelly Loomis           F3539      361/369     1:48:29   16:21     3:34:09
3510  Joanne Prashad         F7579          3/5     2:01:14   16:23     3:34:35
3511  Pamela Brennan         F7074         6/13     2:01:00   16:23     3:34:36
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3512  Brent Barnett          M5559        89/92     1:53:33   16:24     3:34:47
3513  Aiden Jaquez           M14UN        14/15     1:42:59   16:25     3:34:51
3514  Kathleen Taylor        F5559       97/113     1:43:05   16:25     3:34:52
3515  Margie Clark           F3034      331/339     1:42:45   16:25     3:34:52
3516  Theo Clark             M3034      183/184     1:42:16   16:25     3:34:53
3517  Ashley Rubright        F14UN          8/8     1:42:54   16:25     3:34:53
3518  Allyson Stone          F3034      332/339     1:46:12   16:26     3:35:11
3519  Shawn Wellendorf       F4549      196/210     1:54:17   16:29     3:35:52
3520  Michelle Skogerson     F4549      197/210     1:52:23   16:32     3:36:29
3521  Christine Holmes       F5054      140/150     1:52:05   16:32     3:36:29
3522  Marsha Aldridge        F5054      141/150     1:52:11   16:32     3:36:29
3523  Karen Schmidt          F6064        77/84     1:55:03   16:35     3:37:09
3524  Kay Timmons            F6569        22/22     1:55:04   16:35     3:37:09
3525  Patty Keuning          F6064        78/84     1:55:30   16:35     3:37:10
3526  Nile Roth              M14UN        15/15     1:54:00   16:35     3:37:13
3527  Jesica Roth            F4044      255/265     1:53:59   16:36     3:37:15
3528  Teresa Jardon          F5054      142/150     1:57:24   16:36     3:37:23
3529  Amy Jardon             F4549      198/210     1:57:44   16:37     3:37:30
3530  Cassie Musser          F3539      362/369     1:52:37   16:37     3:37:38
3531  Carina Woodward        F3034      333/339     1:53:31   16:38     3:37:42
3532  Kimberlee Ratliff      F4044      256/265     1:50:33   16:42     3:38:35
3533  Maureen Watson         F5559       98/113     1:55:27   16:42     3:38:46
3534  Heidi Smith            F4549      199/210     1:53:07   16:44     3:39:07
3535  Molly Plendl           F3034      334/339     1:47:03   16:45     3:39:25
3536  Nicole Zoske           F3539      363/369     1:53:03   16:46     3:39:29
3537  Betsy Ravenhorst       F4044      257/265     1:53:07   16:46     3:39:30
3538  Laurie Ayers           F5559       99/113     1:53:06   16:46     3:39:30
3539  Phyllis Van Gilst      F5054      143/150     1:59:08   16:50     3:40:31
3540  Cynthia Thorland       F5559      100/113     1:54:55   16:51     3:40:35
3541  Clark Stone            M6064        69/71     1:55:13   16:51     3:40:35
3542  Emily Higdon           F3034      335/339     1:53:10   16:51     3:40:41
3543  Lisa Mustard           F5559      101/113     1:59:33   16:53     3:41:07
3544  Kandie Eversult        F5559      102/113     1:59:35   16:53     3:41:08
3545  Hollie Zeglen          F4044      258/265     1:56:33   16:58     3:42:09
3546  Lyn Von Sprecken       F5054      144/150     1:56:33   16:58     3:42:09
3547  Susan Accurso          F5559      103/113     1:57:52   16:59     3:42:20
3548  Mara Camacho           F4549      200/210     1:57:35   16:59     3:42:20
3549  Melissa Miller         F4044      259/265     1:57:06   16:59     3:42:25
3550  Diane Nepple           F6064        79/84     1:54:40   16:59     3:42:28
3551  Alexis Costello        F2024      255/257     2:00:19   17:00     3:42:39
3552  Sherrie Burt           F5559      104/113     1:50:07   17:00     3:42:40
3553  Kathleen Nutt          F5559      105/113     1:50:16   17:00     3:42:40
3554  Rachell Nelson         F4549      201/210     1:51:09   17:00     3:42:42
3555  Bradley Nelson         M5054      107/110     1:50:48   17:00     3:42:42
3556  Cheryl James           F5559      106/113     1:55:52   17:03     3:43:20
3557  Kathy Wulf             F7579          4/5     2:04:22   17:05     3:43:46
3558  Bonnie Barkema         F7074         7/13     2:03:40   17:05     3:43:47
3559  Keili Manivanh-Lee     F4549      202/210     2:02:02   17:06     3:43:53
3560  Trina Smirh            F4549      203/210     2:02:27   17:06     3:43:56
3561  Chelsea Crawshaw       F3539      364/369     2:02:29   17:07     3:44:11
3562  Denise Worsfold        F4549      204/210     1:57:49   17:10     3:44:49
3563  Cindy Hill             F5559      107/113     1:57:49   17:10     3:44:49
3564  Denise Rice            F5559      108/113     2:00:13   17:11     3:45:02
3565  Shelly Wilke           F5054      145/150     2:00:13   17:11     3:45:02
3566  Jasmine Nabi           F4549      205/210     1:59:30   17:11     3:45:04
3567  Jan Merfeld            F6064        80/84     1:59:23   17:11     3:45:04
3568  Robert Herschede       M3539      201/204     1:56:53   17:11     3:45:07
3569  David Herschede        M3034      184/184     1:56:42   17:12     3:45:07
3570  Richard Belisario      M5054      108/110     1:51:11   17:14     3:45:38
3571  Ashley Funk            F3034      336/339     1:51:29   17:14     3:45:38
3572  Vicki Minor            F6064        81/84     1:54:30   17:14     3:45:45
3573  Kennedi Hostetter      F2024      256/257     1:42:35   17:15     3:45:48
3574  Patty Considine        F5054      146/150     2:01:14   17:16     3:46:11
3575  Judith Brotherton      F7579          5/5     1:57:45   17:17     3:46:13
3576  Sarah Farebrother      F4549      206/210     1:57:43   17:17     3:46:13
3577  James Pepper           M5054      109/110     1:57:36   17:23     3:47:38
3578  Andy Almquist          M4044      186/186     1:54:12   17:30     3:49:08
3579  Karen Zebris           F4044      260/265     1:54:38   17:30     3:49:08
3580  Annie Almquist         F4044      261/265     1:54:37   17:30     3:49:08
3581  Marcia McCormick       F7074         8/13     2:01:33   17:34     3:50:01
3582  Barbara Minear         F7074         9/13     2:01:33   17:34     3:50:01
3583  Laurie Lober           F5559      109/113     2:02:43   17:35     3:50:15
3584  Shelley Davis          F7074        10/13     2:03:28   17:37     3:50:42
3585  Vaughn Karel Lapid     M2024      104/104     2:01:17   17:41     3:51:38
3586  Maria Pascual          F4044      262/265     2:01:13   17:42     3:51:41
3587  April Oldham           F5559      110/113     2:02:51   17:51     3:53:38
3588  Scott Willey           M5054      110/110     2:04:13   17:51     3:53:43
3589  Alex Anderson          M2529      207/208     2:05:07   17:55     3:54:36
3590  Joyanne Becker         F2529      314/317     2:05:21   17:55     3:54:36
3591  Terri Pritchard        F5054      147/150     2:10:53   17:57     3:55:08
3592  Charlie Moore          M3539      202/204     2:03:52   18:03     3:56:15
3593  Angela Miller          F4044      263/265     2:03:51   18:03     3:56:16
3594  Allison Stein          F2529      315/317     1:53:46   18:04     3:56:39
3595  Abby Miller            F2529      316/317     1:53:53   18:04     3:56:40
3596  David Huberty          M7579          3/3     1:47:39   18:09     3:57:38
3597  Dan Schmid             M5559        90/92     2:05:39   18:15     3:59:02
3598  Heather Schmid         F5054      148/150     2:05:42   18:15     3:59:03
3599  Rebecca Streeper       F4044      264/265     2:08:24   18:25     4:01:05
3600  Jordan Brautigam       F3034      337/339     2:08:31   18:25     4:01:12
3601  Nagindra Prashad       M80UP          3/3     2:04:04   18:27     4:01:34
3602  Donna Get              F6064        82/84     1:56:20   18:42     4:04:50
3603  Sarah Crane            F3539      365/369     1:56:07   18:42     4:04:50
3604  Linda Hendricks        F7074        11/13     2:09:36   18:44     4:05:19
3605  Brenda Simonson-Szakac F7074        12/13     2:09:35   18:44     4:05:19
3606  Christina Flores       F2529      317/317     1:49:43   18:45     4:05:33
3607  Tabatha Wood           F3539      366/369     1:49:40   18:45     4:05:33
3608  Kathleen Sparks        F4549      207/210     2:10:45   18:51     4:06:56
3609  Tracy Brown            F5054      149/150     2:10:59   18:53     4:07:16
3610  Nancy Quillen          F4549      208/210     2:10:48   18:54     4:07:35
3611  Lauren Henderson       F2024      257/257     2:07:25   18:58     4:08:20
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3612  Jess Alexander         F3034      338/339     2:08:26   18:58     4:08:20
3613  Benjamin Allen         M5559        91/92     2:09:30   18:59     4:08:37
3614  Marguerite Fitch       F6064        83/84     2:09:26   18:59     4:08:37
3615  Lisa Woolery           F5559      111/113     2:09:31   18:59     4:08:38
3616  Stacy Petersen         F3539      367/369     2:07:44   19:28     4:14:55
3617  Rosa Rosenberg         F7074        13/13     2:14:15   19:29     4:15:13
3618  Ann Skutley            F6064        84/84     2:09:06   19:32     4:15:43
3619  Marie Henderson        F5559      112/113     2:07:53   19:36     4:16:42
3620  Danielle Tiarks        F3034      339/339     2:07:25   19:36     4:16:42
3621  Bradley Bolton         M3539      203/204     2:11:55   19:53     4:20:27
3622  Crystal Madrigal       F3539      368/369     2:12:28   19:55     4:20:54
3623  Teresa Gaffey          F4549      209/210     2:19:50   20:31     4:28:36
3624  Rachael Hagedorn       F5559      113/113     2:18:00   20:49     4:32:35
3625  Jay Hagedorn           M5559        92/92     2:17:38   20:49     4:32:36
3626  Dan Roehler            M6569        36/36     2:28:25   21:23     4:40:05
3627  Michelle Brack         F4044      265/265     2:28:28   21:24     4:40:09
3628  Angela Rubright        F4549      210/210     2:26:47   21:49     4:45:41
3629  Kathleen Trujillo Rous F5054      150/150     2:37:38   21:54     4:46:46
0     Mary Grace Cruz        F3539      369/369                                
0     Phillip Mattiussi      M6064        71/71                                
0     Evan Butts             M2529      208/208                                
0     Ryan Murphy            M3539      204/204                                
0     Yogesh Shah            M6064        70/71                                
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